by S e g Cmip joldin i ‘g@;

© G138 ol gie

oliwd ¢ 58 L dagosre 9 Wlxbad &5l N yd
SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT) (s,fgw
Ol o (S3g 095 @b Col
LoydyLs

S g (S 3lwg oS élb..a

REN AT
1198 olo udandyl sl

LN,



297bal 5 4o a0 1
Bolasil @i dcgamma 2 )
29531y o8 dzgameg 3 B S s 3
255L31) sl LS 4o ganeo 4
| Slioeloy VLAl 5
| S dogomal 1 ’
| O34 5l KD 4 gosxol 2
| o phd degoom| 3 s S g gl 4 & o (5lg9 .
i o 3R 7l 4 goeo] 4
‘ Wliodog v et 5
33571 gler U919 CuundUL” d2gamal 1
s gty Jg S osll| 2 . i ‘
| oo 3 1T b e B
1 CYLlg (o yblg degamma| 4 -
| ECU s>ty 6
i I aegeme 7 !
| 1 357 g0 4w 42907%0 b1
ilisudyy VLT )
R e T
| SN Ly 98 s 2 [SIPRL g |- [Pe-svw] 2
| Gy § o gy Sl gk degoe) B
| Olielog SVl 4
| Ty Olog o degazmo] 1
clpudes 2
Clogd duxr 3 ol oS oo degoma) 3 -
Olu b XY 9 1ot sy 4 Ola g 4c g0 1
o yf 9y Oye degaxal B
Ola g ydud (5l Ul dcgams| 6
Olinlog SYW1| T
| G pF Jol egoe] 1 (Bulsd 9 J RS (et 3 o
| 5 suy degopo| 2
‘ P SLullygdgl| 3 .
DY e
o w5
Olioelog YL 6
olx Guiv 4ogoa) 3
de Gt 5 JuSTacgemel 4 i
Skl 1
éﬂ cs.nqu 2 -
Fo | 3
W Sl 4sgaxa| 4 .
o g3 gl Sy acgoe] 1
LLd 4e gomo 2 -
B 93 e fad flx dogamal B
e ol $ly dogama| 4 R

10F3 Chte g g pish gl il SART150J692(MVM X22 MT) (sl e 615l S 42 Lb 48 paga g il (gdlyat ;




Ly Sy pte 5 St sl pmnndiga

-

Ol g (5393995 a1l il SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT) (5 fgw oliwd & 30 B degasmag Dlabad (2530 (S0 W S

R e ’
Jolf” i &l 5
wic il Sy pifly| 6 ;
e Ggue fly| 7 wslod Bt e 4
3935l £ 4z gocme 8 p
B 4)9j9sd dur degos| 6
o e dogome] 7
o7 D33 9% e egeme] B
_”.nTs.l’ 9
s 3 i A g02%0 10
apdy ol 11
ol degaoemo 12
QiSO (32205 § Iguu 405000 13
} P S wgare| 14
Sphsls p7| 15
b degera| 16
Sl oWt 17 )
o (b b 42 g 1 '
el y  ailor A dega0xe Z
iR 45 0%0 3 ‘
A 42 gaoeo 4
Seily § ez gl (SlB S dagocne 5 B
Sl § 1 el (Sl 30 4230530 G
Wit B3 33 42 gaces 7
J8%30 33 42 gasms 8 Ay lalad 5 /
i it s
Canly glor RIS 4z gocme 10 -
ol Loy 4 gazmo 11 -
RS i 4c gaczo 12
Sl dux degas| 18
lizgiighs 41 4egaxol 14
Olixdeg oYLt 15
535,15 42 gacxo 1 )
Jpif degace) 2
1S LS dogemxn 3
O S e 1
F9 sggas dsgera|  Z 6o o P )
233108 4egasms 3 P
J95 slb eKild g S ) acgems| 4
Wdgie g i S50 48 goxe 5 .
Gt f3-1s -t.'.j_T 48 gasxo 6 15 Oz 6 .
s yufob3 Ty o gif™ i 42 gixa 7 -
Us ¥l 4l dzgacms 8 -
sl slh Juiw dog0me 1
- g KL R TITE T 2 b Juio ogomo 9 )
YLl g Solinde i
wgheal s po8” 4o gosen 10 -
e f degozma| 11 h

!

20F3 Aota g s 35 Gl Cilu SQRT150J692(MVM X22 MT) 15t g 185003 Ky 43 b 48 gara g Clak gaiat ./




Orlizxlo y YL 15
Uajo 5 4z gosns 1
o oy alo- 48 gosxa 2
srpmiege) 3
ity dogoona| 4
b old g 5
Il g3, Ly (5l 45T degoona 6
gy 2 b psT doguame) 7
s g glr atid| 1
Tk aseidl 2
Canly gl 33 diad 3
ke y ol Ol e 7
~ Iy dopw 48 305%0 8
T il 39 4 5
Sy e 30 (G Ao 6
ey de B Sl 7
b 4dd i) 8
P18 (5 b LI dzgocxe 9
B 32 0 ufiwd 4z goxe 10
blasl sllo g stpl[ 11
iy il 4eg0e 12
Olisels g WA 13
Erxpetasl 1
ey )
Y g iy 8
txd 3
Errom| 4
R
(plo)olisiay SNl 9
JWge 9 25y 10




10F 19

Lo Co e 5 Carler Hgline e kigs

i )
(S gw olwd &5 50 (b dogammog Oilxkad D351 Moy g
SQR7150]692(MVM X22 MT) :
Ol e 93395 &b Sl i
22.867253 & o0 (5195 1 >
-~
6.635491 o8 SO e 2
10.040252 el 9 ST e 3 bt
11935211 Sy Gt | 4 ‘
8.914224 Aoy Ol 5 !
15.722386 G Oipees| 6 L
5352613 T S| T
P
4.156459 oY guuy| 8 .
0.376112 (plo)olixlo g OV 9 -
14.000000 jbige gus,[ 10 ;
100.000000 ———
bacagppdag oot e pundie ﬁ?;::;
FVTYATYAY : o3 -
0 3 Y .‘
WWW.DRHCCIY o~
~

Chose s s s Eilu SQRT150J692(MVM X22 MT)es A s sl6uus 55 4 1b 42 gars g clabd 854 M.
[N

\-

B




Qﬁ@_ﬁ#}W)jwww

OlCiwd & 30 45 pxo (5193 (S degosxeg DS %5yl B yd

MVM SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)(s 31 gus

O g (83lwgr0es @il Colw

CFA-YYLATYAY il
WWWBIRICC Y

14.383674 29530 4 gm0
0.146922 S 1gn LS acgazo
0.743367 OULLS” IS (o
1.071479 W FTYCL FWpR
4.857722 593551 i
0.764388 ECU u>lg
0.105797 I iy acgemo
0.325326 L5370 diwsd 48 gaxo
0.468578 Otaoelog VLT
22.867253 e
pcupagite jliageasi

“J

Ol 8 e g plhia iile SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)subsmw sl < j2 Lt 42 3034 Clakd k5 L.




bjaujdﬁjw_)jl.«wuuﬂ-l‘@.n

olwd & 9o b-.\.'».‘-ru_(.:rgslh degosmog Obdad D)y tuo o
MVM SQR7150J692Z(MVM X2Z2Z MT) s 5l gw
Oy 6}“3}05’ @l.uo ol .

0.336460 393kt degnone 1 s
0.054186 Jolusl auin 42 gozxe 2 S
0.210153 25U o degacxs 3 N
| .
0.123628 2976305 Bl KL 42 oo 4
N4
0.018940 Olixleg YL B "
| 0.743367 P N “
| .-
'{T'U-)}Jiﬂ 9%@);[& (el \:-}

¢ 4 " r“l

FASTALTAY : i
wwwpatice.dr




0.002560 YeuiiS” 42 goro 1 -

0.145269 ot 0 (Sl LS g o) degasro 2 N

0.025019 o pld degosme 3

0.877946 Ol 5l degaxa 4 S

0.020685 Ol g YL 5 Y

1.071479 —

buu_y&gusiaa);,l..wuuudxk./;-’c_\ -
FATTATTAY ;5 (e W ‘
WWw.pIRice. i \

A -

Ls oo s Cntoo Holiae fadiye @ -

Oluwd O 53 | Sl y Cid g b (S A5 g00x09 Oxtad 3ol o yd

MVM SQR7150]692(MVM X22 MT) s slgm

Ol Sy rdes mbo ol
|
|
|
|
|




50F19

L}Ju_futﬁ}w_)}www.

ol <O ;o,gflwslampmg Olakad &3y Wy
MVM SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)s 5l gu

Ol puno (S3lwgded mlbo Co-lw

1.943736 39551 glor d9)9 U™ 42 g00m0 1
2.378760 weis dgdg 353570 ol oLl 2
0.411953 O an 1 3 guies 3
0.123272 Olizelog YLt 4 garo 4
4.857722 &

Qs:cuxhsﬂﬂma'ﬁwmwﬁ%
TIFTATTAY 2 i
WW.pITICe.ir




L.'-'ﬁz Qﬁmjw”m e lige NG \.,J

OlEwd 3 30 DS | JIES! i (S A2 gosxog Dlxlad 55T Ao 50 >
MVM SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)s lgus b
Ol 9o (5 3lwgr0e5 ailo Corlw
4.388150 S egaze|
1.407383 oS ugH phasm| 2
0.802511 Cily § 2 gl Sl ol dogoexe 3

0.037446 Sliloy oYL 4 -
5 J.

f
6.635491 o — o
N ')

bsrcaogsdogoate sl jusdips ,:#,:‘"{‘ \

AT i Qi)
* k-].JJ \ "‘\i\_ij;},/ W
W ITHCE ir 7
b N el

1
«
“t
6 OF 19 e 6 Jung 25 ol il SQR7150J692(MVIM X22 MT)is o gos oluas 5 S 1 45 sana g halid (L) duay’ !

~




70F 19

Qﬁqujw”mww

oliod T o Falai 9 ] S i (S 48 g0x09 Olbdad 0551 W s
MVM SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)s s/ gu

Ol g (Silwgidgs xlbo colw

3.288820 Ologd degazme| 1
1.689297 PF sl 2
2.215171 olr Balsi g Tl dogome| 3
2.846964 e Gulsh 9 o degoonal 4
10.040252 —

TAITATTAY: A QAT

Wy
e e

bppcaptagnn st "F,z.zc?\
Y
27

gt s Juay g5 e @il SQRT150J692(MVM X22 MT)is s #l85uis Sy J3 Wa 48 sapa 5 ekl ()0 Sy




olZwd &5 30 Oloyd e (SId 4o goomoy Olxlad 5T e 3 o
‘ SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT), 5 1gm
1 Of o (Sig 093 pbe Cole

0.447921 Yool o degosme 1 ?_/
0233782 olod sty gl 2 |
1,480912 Olo b ds 9 ol Olo$ bao dcgame| B L
0.647640 Olo I g any| 4 | ;

i -
0.095415 Ologd o9 O ke degama| 5 -
0.323789 Olo b g un Sl ol degazxa| 6 :
0.059362 Slisog oYL 7 -
3.288820 >

i y
TATTATYAY : o5 & £ “e';j‘-l B
, DA XSy
WiV IRiCe. i e i) N
SRR T
= |
\
T
8 OF 19 e s Jous A5 gl il SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)us o sus slfdud Sy 3 18 4o gara g Slablf (85 sy

N

e



byujdw_gw_)jwwww

OlRwd X 30 305 s (SIB dogasmeg Dlakad D3l B yo
MVM SQR7150]692(MVM X22 MT) s 1 gu

Ol yho (53Lug 85 s Cabla
0.092660 wd 3y Jol5” dsgammo 1 | -
1.108516 g Jwg d8gammo 2 -
0.205459 pisbetls g 3 .\'
0.054240 O R TEY I
0.188692 T I
0.039730 Clislog VLS| 6 '/
1.689297 o

boa Ciapnba § ke Joliea e i //;ﬁﬁ\
TA-YTATYAY : i G"t""i\
Wi W DIRCe.r \\;D E

Shsta 15 g pish e il SQRT150J692(MVIM X22 MT)is 3o oL Ky 3 U 40 gara g lald 250 ..

9 OF 19 pse 5 Juag ish e
®



Eﬁ:@.xdﬁjw_)ju&pw&gm

ol & 58 Jlwy 3y i (SIB degosxe 9 Dl 5 )1 wuoyd
SQR7150J69Z2(MVM X22 MT) s 5lgw

Ol g (S3lwgyogs mbuo Sl {
0.490428 ) Gpbl 1
0.092433 Jdg degoine| 2 -
1.782645 G5 piasw| 3
} 0.646011 Dy SRl dcgoaxo 4
‘ 2.726356 gl dogame] 5
0.225440 (b 4053395 dx> degooma| 6
2.351629 S o ogozns| 7
‘ 0.342901 OF Tl By g b dlud degosze| B
0.665843 ol gl dg00m0 9
1.496974 B jguins d2gocza| 10
0.070908 opYaemt| 11
0.050188 ool degasme| 12 -
0.416583 B DI (31393 § ) guhes 45 OIR0 13
0.533364 B SPRS degame| 14
0.004351 Goblsts w7l 15 -
0.039157 wrod degazs| 16
11.935211 E——p—r )

B rdag o Jka (pdip ?:ﬁ l
] )
LY ATYAY : il !

|
|
1
f
Iy
Pyt PI"'I" R-"-‘ i
| st \ .

............

10-OF-18—-— Slolta g gd gl il SQRT7150J692(MVM X22 MT)is s olhiud Sy j3 1 4o gara g Slabsh 51wy




L Conde g Cnten yliae auwdips ; .

olwd &G 30 b Al (S1d dogosmog Dlakad b sT vuo yd
SQR7150]692(MVM X22 MT) 5 (gw -

Of e (S3lwg g mle il
1.031571 3o 93 ol flyz degoze| 1
0.111887 Sawdle| 2 4
0.700723 O 95 e b By dogame| 3 :'
\
0.039506 i ol flyr degame| 4 _
0.323776 U ik gl B
0.084537 s dxilb (595 oy £l 6 |
0.003937 e Gy gl 7 ‘
0.430420 385 sl £y 4cgazee 8
2.726356 ——
/
lspcaadagcsalo hic st /;;? . ‘
C AT
et )

\

11 OF 19 Ot g Jlag i sd e Cidle SQRT150J692(MVM X22 MT) s o slfdas Sy 52 W 4o gaza g Clakid (850 2ay .




Ly S ke 9 Cominr jlde pankig

old 0 50 4y (51 Ao gasmoy Oilalad b3l woye
SQR7150J]692(MVM X22 MT) s s/ g

O e (S3lwy g mbew cole
— PO
0.700663 o il S degosme| 1
0.705468 Cawly il Aoy degaseo 2
0.039726 i 42 goxe 3
0.652154 i dogome| 4
0.475190 Cualy § a ghor (GBS degoxe 5
1.031884 il § G aie (S0 )2 degazxo 6
0.480172 is G9ue 3O d2gome 7
0.303049 29980 30 48 goxma 8
0.063032 i gl pEIF 4egoso 9
0.069317 Sl gl U5 dogoasxa 10
2.199288 gl iy degormo| 11
1.898268 e By degaa| 12
0.012869 S ok dzm degooxe 13
0.195942 e aBols &b dogoxe| 14
0.087201 Silisdog VL] 15
8.914224 —n
Ei%e»\a&om»*ﬁumwdk» - !
TVTEATN: 5 4 a\{“'?ij‘ﬂ ; _
e

12 0F 19 e g g iss gl il SQRT150J692(MVM X22 MT)es e 0lGd Sy 53 W 45 ga2a glabid (&5 2as




Ly Conde s Cmlo sldn unliya

olCwd & 4o L.;I.;f.a Ol jigoed (S dogasmog Oilekad D3l oy .
MVM SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)(5 fgu _
Ol (Silwadgs b ool

1.359691 5394400 «:;.w 1

0.283705 JouiS” degnina| 2

2.818375 10 LS F 4 gosmo 3

2.458553 996 pie| 4

0.442598 Bave § 8 o g0 dsgaome 5

0.031195 Bof U500 T dcgeme| 6

1.331246 s E03Tg o1 gds” il degocme| 7

0.317583 b Vb 4id dcgazee| 8

3.905390 b St degee| 9

0.360525 sl T degaze| 10

1.283938 % gl dngecme| 11

0.987312 lebole § 5y degame| 12

0.033398 1 & pfiwd 42 g0m0 13

0.108876 Clazelog Y Lt 14

15.722386 ——

TRl QG
WHWW.pHice i \* p

Soie 5 aassisd glia cidlu SQR7150J692(MVIM X22 MT) s guw olfiurd 83 53 18 4o pana g ek (811 Juajis




lf_ﬁ:&:uixdﬁjw_)jwww

Olwd G 30 4 g i (S dogasmog Dbkl D351 e 3
MVM SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)s ygu

Ol g Siwyrogs pbe co-le

1.056365 S350 gl 4s goseo 1 —
0.812133 95 Jgwpes degesme| 2

0.266365 PLWI RV g TP 3

0.323690 Ja7 sl il g I Wgl degosma| 4

2.458553 e

bipcuprdoguiato i pusdifs
PA-TYCATYAY : i
WV IICE T

14 OF 19 Ol te g g gd gl il SQRT1S0J692(MVM X22 MT)ishow oliad Sy 31 46 gara g Slaksh (i st -




gxcﬁﬂmjwﬂwww

olCwd &0 48 (Juhesiio (SI& degazmog Olxkad b3, ey
MVM SQR7150J69Z(MVM X22 MT),s 5! gu

Ol pw (§3lwg g b Caolw
2.428865 sl Sla Jwie 4egaxe 1 -
1.474820 s 5lb S egome| 2
|
0.001705 Slidog VT | 3 ;
3.905390 o>
%Myhsmw)iwuwp
FI-TTATTAY U’J" (‘1
WWW.pInice.ir

: 7

15 OF 19 Chosta g g gl Cilu SQRT150J692(MVM X22 MT )il sm olias Sy 3 1b 4o gana 5 Glalih o5 by




Qﬁ{%ﬁ#)&a&p;}lﬁa@u@‘

olwd uh 4o o Ol gnd (S degasmog Wldad 2551 e 3o
SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)s sl gu

. Of o (53lugdgs mbuo cuslu )
- )
‘)
0.556008 o 8 dcgooxa| 1 : .
o
0.188663 o gl dogooxa| 2 ~
0.879368 ol oo degoza| 3 H
0.429139 i g dcgpme| 4
0.330522 b otssl 5 ’
; 0.339715 Bybo 90 Ji (slo 4T degosxe 6 n
‘ 0.005111 gz b p)T dogoe| 7 g
1.197310 b 48t degome| 8
0.666983 G510 5B fEIF degazme| 9
0.453432 B 53 0 pfiuwd s gosxo 10
0.235709 blal &t g otz 11 3
0.003956 Ky bty degame| 12 N
0.066700 Olisdey V1| 13
5.352613 N .
gi»ﬁ-\osmnﬁwww Y 2\
PYA-YYLATYAY : il :
WIWWHIICEir

16 OF 19 Chgda ¢ Sy o9 pitica cidlu SQRTA50J692(MVM X22 MT)is g olhiusd o5 g3 A 4o gaza g okl LB 1 S i/

4




Olwd G 5 [ 4Ll (S dn gaxoy Dlxtad sl deyd
MVM SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)s ,f gu

Ol g (G 3wgdes b Colw L)

—— /

FEradiy | i ) )

0.443449 it § glo Al 1 .
0.101239 e gl 0 alud 2
0.101239 Sl glor 53 Al 3 \

0.104658 Gl i 33 alud| 4 .

0.256564 it g3 il B )

0.078580 Caly it 30 S 4l 6 .

0.078580 T s 50 (S dlud 7 /
0.033001 B b Olxds| 8

1197310 —— <

byycapagcuto glio s 2
TIITATAY: 6 41
WWw.paLice.ir

A

1 faEe
wf‘:'u‘;

17 OF 19 s g g 58 glha cidls SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)is s ol8huas Sy 43 Wb 4 para g Clail o253 2y




olfusd X 50 Wl 9 Ky y S degasmeg Dl (b5l e s "
SQR7150]692(MVM X22 MT)5 51 gms j
O ko (S ilwg s &l ool N,
— — o
W
o
1.635484 e S W
W
2.108236 XY <
J ,
0.022366 cr 9l N
o
0.003914 Cor o O
U
0.007827 ol U
. NG
0.378631 15 degasxe U
.
4.156459 C———t— y
<
W
lﬂ“{‘-”)‘-himﬁlmum.\qn G 19 <
TA-TTATTAY : 5 @‘1 o
WIW.pice.ir o
J
O
()
W
<
o
N
J
e
<
o
-
O
-
J
18 OF 19 e g g8 s s SQRT150J692(MVIM X22 MT)es o o155ad S 03 1b 423424 5 el 25 i)

—<—4

o
J
)




351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
| 367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
296
397
398
399
400

)

orid oad
J69-4316370BA
J69-43163208B
J69-4316570
806000365AA
806000367AA
T11-3730010CA
A13-5205130BA
A13-5205140BA
JB9-5611130
J69-5611110
J69-5207110
J69-5207171
J69-5207190
JB8-1607101
J69-3820010
E4G16-3611091
Q21-3611031
D4G15B-3611011
D4G15B-3611043
D4G15B-3611015
D4G15B-3611033
J52-3611021
802000021AA
J69-3630010
J69-3630020
J69-3658010
J69-3630030
J68-3630040
J42-3610013
$16-7903011
704000156AAACE
704000160AA
J60-7900301BA
M11-7900305FL.
J69-3600030
JB69-4316530
J69-4316540
J43-4319066
J52-4318085
A11-3724111
JB69-3611087
J60-3106010YA
J69-4319085
N90455301
N80455301
N20524801
N90524801
N90455301
N90455301
J69-7900315

vl /70

PAYYATYAY : il
Wiww.pmice.ir

Lo Sode 5 Cateo 53l (i

»

T
W HAROOF
W H A REAR BUMPPER
WHA USB
WIRE HARNESS IP
W HAFLOOR
SPARE POWER SOCKET
MAIN WIPER ARM
SUB WIPER ARM
REAR WIPER ARM ASSY
REAR WIPER MOTOR ASSY
WASHING RESERVOIR
NOZZLE
REAR NOZZLE ASSY
HOSE TO RESERVOIR
INSTRUMENT CLUSTER
CONTROL VALVE-PHASE SENSOR
KNOCK SENSOR
SENSOR - CAMSHAFT POSITION
WATER TEMPERATURE SENSOR

INLET PRESSURE AND TEMPERATURE SENSORS

BRACKET- KNOCK SENSOR
ENGINE SPEED SENSOR
TIRE PRESSURE SENSOR BODY
FL SENSOR ASSY
FR SENSOR ASSY

SENSORING AND DIAGNOSTIC MODULE ASSY

RL SENSOR ASSY
RR SENSCOR ASSY
IMMOBILIZER COIL
ANTENNA AMPLIFIER
SENSOR
RADAR CONTRCL MODULE
CAMERA HEAD
REAR CAMERA BRACKET
BODY CONTROL MODULE
W H A DEFROST POSITIVE
W H A DEFROST GROUND
WIRE -BRACKET WWT GEAR-BOX
WIRE-BRACKET
WIRING HARNESS BAND
OXYGEN SENSOR BRACKET
TIRE PRESSURE SENSOR NUT
BRAKET
NUT SEAT
NUT SEAT
COMBINATION BOLT
COMBINATION BOLT
NUT SEAT
NUT SEAT
SENSOR BRACKET

I O O A N O A T - - T T - T T T - - T O - N N . - W G 9

~y

W @ 0000 W~~~

altda Silegrdes mbo ol SQR7 150J69Z(MVM X22 MT) (Slger ol U 95 1y degacxs g Dlalad Ao o Sl oA 500 w38

Q)NMM[\)Q)NAJ&._LA_L_A_;._l._L_L_L_LQ)_L._L.A_L_\._L_x.h_x_\_h_\_x._ln_x_t_n_;m_a._:._n._x_\._n._x_k_s_;_s

whal o8 dakd Cpaacys 8] daje

0.023068
0.051316
0.020236
0.406478
0.422012
0.001798
0.067422
0.070259
0.026785
0.104654
0.065738
0.001394
0.000885
0.005763
0.665843
0.146048
0.063594
0.073382
0.089325
0.098417
0.009784
0.168232
0.163941

0.048252
0.048252
0.264519
0.161615
0.161615
0.070908
0.050188
0.115686
0.044548
0.254624
0.001727
0.533364
0.003384
0.000967
0.002141

0.001658
0.001105
0.009382
0.007048
0.000414
0.000394
0.000394
0.000460
0.000460
0.000414
0.000414
0.002141

Hotte s bees A3 s il SQRT150J692(MVM X22 MT)us A ma 2l8iuad 5y 43 1a 45 gara g Slakid (Ajh 2aps



Ol s S3lwg 3855 abo Ly SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT) (Slgu ol 0 50 1B dzgascs 9 DAl a2 30 S B35 B 30

iy o o badd

401 J69-43150686
402 A11-3701315BA
403 J68-5100030
404 J69-5100040
405 J69-5101510
4086 J89-5101520
407 A13-5400071
408 A13-5400072
408 J69-5101730
410 JB89-5101740
411 J15-5101800
412 J15-5400710
413 J15-5400720
414 J69-5701010AB
415 A13-5101550
416 A13-5703110
417 J69-5704120
418 J69-5704220
419 J69-5101010
420 J15-5101P02AA
421 A13-5101610
422 A13-5101103PA
423  A13-5101104PA
424  A13-5101101AT
425 J89-2801020
426 A13-5110017
427 A13-5110011
428 A13-5110012
429 A13-5110015
430 A13-5110019
431 A13-5110013
432 J69-6101010
433 J69-6101020
434 J69-5400330
435 J69-5400340
436  A13-5101450PA
437  A13-5101460PA
438  A13-5101430PA
439  A13-5101432PA
440  A13-5101120AT
441 A13-5402511DA
442 J15-5402121DA
443 A13-6102110
444 A13-6102120
445 J69-6201010
446 J69-6201020
447 A13-5400930
448  A13-5400430PA
443 A13-5400940
450  A13-5400440PA

boraop da s 18 s b
R

T AT i

WiYW.tice.dr

Las S e g Cmim ) slin ke

>

[l
BRACKET
STRAP
ASSY FRONT SILL LH
ASSY FRONT SILL RH
FR REINF RR LTDN LH ASSY
FR REINF RR LTDN RH ASSY
B PILLAR INNER LH
B PILLAR INNER RH
REINF MBR RR SIDE LH ASSY
REINF MBR RR SIDE RH ASSY
REAR SIDE MEMBER ASSY. RH
RAIL ROOF INNER ASM LH
RAIL ROOF INNER ASM RH
ROOF ASSY
CENTRAL BEAM ASSY.
PIPE ASSY-SUNRGCOF FR
M ASSY ROOF MLDG LH
M ASSY ROOF MLDG RH
MIDDLE FLOOR PANELS ASSY
REAR FLOOR MAINPART ASSY. (FOR PROCESS)
REAR FLOOR FRONT BEAM ASSY.
FRONT FLOOR BEAM LH
FRONT FLOOR BEAM RH
FRONT FLOOR MAIN PART
TANK BEAM ASSY
MID-CHANNEL ASPHALT PANEL{FRONT)
FRONT FLOOR ASPHALT PANEL(FRONT LEFT)
FRONT FLOOR ASPHALT PANEL(FRONT-RIGHT )
FRONT FLOOR ASPHALT PANEL(MID)
MID-CHANNEL ASPHALT PANEL{REAR)
FRONT FLOOR ASPHALT PANEL(REAR)
FR DOOR ASSY LH
FR DOOR ASSY RH
EXT SIDE PNL OTR ASSY LH
EXT SIDE PNL OTR ASSY RH
DOORSILL INNER SUPPORT PANEL ASSY. LH
DOORSILL INNER SUPPORT PANEL ASSY. RH
DOORSILL INNER MAIN PART ASSY. LH
DOORSILL INNER MAIN PART ASSY. RH
PNL CTR AISLE ASSY
SEAL ASSY.-FRONT LEFT DOOR
SEAL ASSY.-FRONT LEFT DOOR
PREVENTION FILM-FL DOOR
PREVENTION FILM-FR DOOR
RR DOOR ASSY LH
RR DOOR ASSY RH
REAR DOOR LOCK MOUNTING BOARD ASSY. LH
DOORSILL STEPPED-UP BOARD-LEFT
REAR DOOR LOCK MOUNTING BOARD ASSY. RH
DOORSILL STEPPED-UP BOARD-RIGHT

Ol arte s Jlaag sd yliss Calu SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)is g olhdud 5 3 18 45 ga2a el 8 Lo

! eg & Aakd U peas iy i il e

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmo\mmmmmmmmmmmmmcﬂmmmmmmmmmmmmc:mu:mu..p..g.

mmo:\mmmmcncncnc:mmmm01mt.nc.n.b.h-h-h:-h-h-l’:-.hAhhammmwwuwmmnnm—xa_u_n;;

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
5
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

0.000576
0.012156
0.192849
0.187996
0.158909
0.159909
0.079442
0.080101

0.174298
0.174298
0.197329
0.002034
0.002147
0.023745
0.005696
0.002622
0.001740
0.001740
0.133737
0.084996

0.037320

0.027878
0.027878
0.183841

0.142778
0.001685
0.004332
0.003861

0.0021686

0.000377

0.001224
0.147911

0.147817
0.007582
0.007629
0.003438
0.003438
0.022227
0.022227
0.047373
0.028631

0.028631

0.004144
0.004144
0.139105
0.584440
0.010680
0.126579
0.010680
0.121041




Qﬁiﬁ_ﬁ_dﬁ}w_)‘gwww

Ol gt S ilugdes @be cod-lu SQR7 150J692(MVM X22 MT) (5 lgw U3 55 33 b 42 g0on § Dlad @2 0 Comed (o33! 033

»

iy b oleds & ool 2 f dadd dipaaguas 0 aap
451 A13-86101902BA QUTSIDE TRIM PANEL OF RF DOOR 5 6 1 0.039358
452 J69-6301010 TAILGATE ASSY 5 7 1 0.212798
453 A13-5101805PA REAR DOORSILL REINFORCEMENT LH 5 7 1 0.011603
454 A13-5101806PA REAR DOORSILL REINFORCEMENT RH 5 7 1 0.011603
455 A13-5402050NG B PILLAR UPP LH 5 7 1 0.014014
456  A13-5402060NG B PILLAR UPP RH 5 7 1 0.014014
457 J68-5110010 CUSHION TUNNER 5 7 1 0.185499
458 J69-6308010 GAS SPRING ASSEMBLY 5 7 1 0.014265
459 J69-6309070 GAS SPRING BRACKET LH TAILGATE 5 7 1 0.0010556
460 J69-6309080 GAS SPRING BRACKET RH TAILGATE 5 7 1 0.001055
461 J69-6308010 GAS SPRING ASSEMBLY 5 7 1 0.014265
462 A13-8402030 HOOD HINGE ASSY. LH 5 8 1 0.011528
463 A13-8402040 HOOD HINGE ASSY. RH 5 8 1 0.011528
464 J69-1031110 ENGINE COVER ASSY 5 8 1 0.065324
465 J69-8402220 HOOD STAY 5 8 1 0.010737
466 J69-8402051 SECONDARY HOOD LATCH ASSEMBLY 5 8 1 0.011415
467 T15-8402050 LATCH ASSY HOCD 5 8 1 0.021134
468 J69-8402055 SECONDARY HOOD LATCH BRACKET 5 8 1 0.003617
469 J65-8402010 HOOD PANEL ASSY 5 8 1 0.167768
470 J69-2804711 CROSS MBR RR BUMP BEAM 5 9 1 0.017800
471 A13-5400850 FENDER MOUNTING BOARD ASSY 5 9 2 0.001319
472 A13-5400850 FENDER MOUNTING BCARD ASSY 5 9 2 0.001319 .
473 J69-8403110 BRKT ASSY FENDER UPR LH L) 9 i 0.004621
474 J69-8403101 PANEL FENDER LH 5 9 1 0.020996
475 J69-8403050 FR FENDER BRACKET ASSY LH 5 ] 1 0.016978
476 A13-5810057 FORK SHAPE BRACHET 5 10 1 0.015069
477 A13-5810057 FORK SHAPE BRACHET 5 10 1 0.016069
478 J69-8403120 BRKT ASSY FENDER UPR RH 5 10 1 0.004219
479 J69-8403102 PNL FR FENDER RH 5 10 1 0.020996
480 JB9-8403040 FR FENDER BRACKET ASSY RH 5 10 1 0.013084
481 JB9-5100850 ASSY CROSS MBR FR HEAD LAMP LH 5 11 1 0.015022
482 JB69-5100660 ASSY CROSS MBR FR HEAD LAMP RH 5 11 1 0.014504
483 JB89-5300810 RADIATOR BEAM UPR ASSY 5 11 1 0.054804
484 J69-2803700 FRONT BRACKET ASSY 5 1" 1 0.187204
485 A13-5101150PA FRONT SEAT FRONT BEAM ASSY. LH § 1 1 0.033773 -
486 A13-5101160PA FRONT SEAT FRONT BEAM ASSY. RH 5 11 1 0.034188
487 A13-5101170PA FRONT SEAT REAR BEAM ASSY. LH 5 1 1 0.028075
488 A13-5101180PA FRONT SEAT REAR BEAM ASSY. RH 5 M 1 0.027972
489  A13-5101340PA FRONT FLOOR EXHAUST HANGER HOOK ASSY. 5 1 1 0.004558
490 J6S8-29068010 FRONT ANTIROLL BAR ASSY 5§ 1 1 0.154881
491 T11-2906030BU FRONT CONNECTING ROD ASSY. 5 11 2 0.061331
492 A13-2801040AT SUB ASSY FR MOUNT BEAM 5 1 1 0.191967
493 J69-2810P0O7AA FRONT SUB-FRAME ASSY. 5 11 1 1.117256
494 J69-5310010 INSULATOR FIREWALL INR ASM 5 11 1 0.068282
495 A13-5701020 FRONT CROSS MEMBER ASSY. 5§ M 1 0.205472
4985 A13-5101700 REAR SIDE MEMBER ASSY. LH -5 12 1 0.145914
497 J69-5101450 PNL RR AXIS REINF LH ASSY 5 12 1 0.006216
498 J68-5101460 PNL RR AXIS REINF RH ASSY 5 12 1 0.005990
499 A11-2911011 UPPER COVER-REAR STRUT 5 12 2 0.001808
500 J69-2911010 REAR STRUT ASSEMBLY 5 12 2 1.318629
o .
K yh?)mmffw Qi f G [0l altasist gin il SQRTA50J692(MVM X2 MT)s ) s Sy 43 b 4o para g a8 351 B8

! q’T KTT‘\T Lo
‘.‘1’“’“’.[]!“1(@.[!




Olpae 5wy e mbe oo le SQR7150]692(MVM X22 MT) (5 3lgw ol =53 38 (b d2gaien § Dbl wr 50 Sowd (530 W03

Ly
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
£08
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
518
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
639
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550

it oslad
J69-5109045BA
A13-5110039
J15-5701050
A13-3703011
J69-3703011
A21-3703017BA
T15-3703015
A13-5400110
A13-5400101
A13-5400130
J69-5400220
A13-5400120
A13-5400102
A13-5400140
A13-8403510
A13-8403520
S511-5402027
A13-6105010
A13-6105171
A13-6105172
JB9-6105020
J15-2804530
FQ1851490TF61K
A13-2911017
A11-2911013
A11-2911015
JES-5811050
J69-5811050
J698-5812030
JB69-5812050
J68-57020110B
B11-5606160BA
§11-2803510AB
S$11-2803510AB
FQ218D0620T1F61
J69-5611151
FQ1841080F34E
A13-8404711
A13-8404712
J15-8404503
J15-8404504
A13-5400400
A11-5100230
J69-5101433
J69-5101108
A11-5101130
A21-5110041
H13-5110208
J26-5107201
J26-5107202

|

bprcupdagosto gl qudipe s 3
# 11”6; e fo
ISICATAY: 5 4 f;’) 1

www.pmiceir  \,

Hﬁg@xdﬁjw_)}mww

]

SPARE TIRE SUPPORT BLOCK
UNDER BACK SEAT ASPHALT PANEL
REAR CROSS MEMBER ASSY.
BRACKET - BATTERY
BATTERY TRAY
BATTERY ROD
BATTERY SUPPRESS BOARD
A PILLAR STEPPED-UP BOARD ASSY-LEFT
A PILLAR STEPPED-UP BOARD-LEFT
APILLAR INNER ASSY. LH
TROUGH REAR QTR ASSY RH
A PILLAR STEPPED-UP BOARD ASSY-RIGHT
A PILLAR STEPPED-UP BOARD-RIGHT
APILLAR INNER ASSY. RH
LEFT REINFORCEMENT ASSY.
RIGHT REINFORCEMENT ASSY.
PROTECTIVE FILM E
KEY CYLINDER - FR DOOR LH
ROD - FR DOOR LH
ROD - FT DOOR RH
FRONT DOOR LATCH RH
UNDER THE MOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLY AFTER PAUL
LONG BOLT
RUBBER CUSHION BLOCK I
GASKET
GASKET
HEIGHT ADJUSTING ASSY
HE!GHT ADJUSTING ASSY
DOUBLE BUCKLE ASSY
MINI BUCKLE ASSY RR SEAT BELT
BODY-HEADLINING
FUEL TANK OPENING BRACKET
PLASTIC CLIP
PLASTIC CLIP
HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP BOLT AND WASHER ASSEMBLY MEX20

_SAIL
BLOT
REAR WHEEL HOUSE REINFORCEMENT LH
REAR WHEEL HOUSE REINFORCEMENT RH
C PILLAR REINFORCEMENT LH
C PILLAR REINFORCEMENT RH
B PILLAR STEPPED-UP BOARD-RIGHT
SPARE TYRE FIXING BOLT ASSY
FR BRACKET
JACK RETAINER BRACKET
[RON PLUG(RED)
FERRIC PLUGA 1
BLOCK 8#H
PLUG 1#
PLUG 2#

Mmoo T GO aahaadebaoaoandoaaooaooaoaooaaahdhaaaag oG Ooaon:,ooOaodondng

12
12
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

(J]_LNNMA[\).&-;—;_L_;_;_L.—&.-\M(_n_;_a._u._n_h_tmMMN[\)_L_i_x_lm._l_x._x._n_\_l_l._n._\._xm_h_L—l[\)U\

U.Lal 098 dadd Cipmanyun el A

0.025429
0.002260
0.394022
0.002233
0.008633
0.000967
0.001036
0.011961
0.004521
0.003767
0.009565
0.011826
0.004219
0.003767
0.004012
0.004332
0.000283
0.017706
0.000414
0.000414
0.016218
0.0007186
0.012809
0.001808
0.000301
0.000301
0.005576
0.005578
0.005312
0.004464
0.044001
0.001206
0.000264
0.000264
0.000075
0.000094
0.000848
0.004374
0.004374
0.005295
0.005272
0.023451
0.000226
0.001695
0.00114¢
0.001168
0.000414
0.000188
0.000113
0.000578

-

,
-

{Ohte 5 Tuas sk ghia Ciilie SQRTA50J692(MVM X22 MT)es s olShuss LSy 3 18 4o g g lakl 21 wajs

.
A
~

!
I



Ol paio (5 3ug 1895 aabuo Sl SQR7150J692(MVM X22Z MT) (5 g olamd o3 52 b 455050 9 Siadad Ao 40 ol | 0331 A2 3D

gy
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
£58
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
o687
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
£99
600

R ol
J51-56107207
511-5110039
A11-5300033
B11-5207153
B11-5207153
B11-5207153
B11-5207153
T15-5606170
B11-5207153
J69-5402131
A13-5300541
B11-5206070

FQ18A1480TFE1K
A13-56105225
A13-6105225
A11-5402095
A11-5402095

S$11-5101013TA
A11-5402095
J69-2803522
J69-2803521
J69-5302510
J89-5302511
J69-5302512
A13-5101950DA
A13-5101960DA
A13-5101970DA
A13-5101980DA
J69-5109046BA
J69-5109047BA
J69-5918050
J69-5518053
J69-5207131
J69-5207133
A13-5207150
B11-6207153
FQ1840860T1F6E
J69-5306350
A13-5300010FL
A11-3100117
J69-5301010
J6g-7913112
JB9-5306010
J69-5306310
J68-5305010BA
J69-5305030
J69-5305040
A13-6101901BA
J69-5507610
JB9-5507620

ISR $0r0 bl pandigs A7
o ;é‘%’F 3P g
SEIT-ATYAY : i
WWw.pmice.ir

Qﬁq.ﬁm}w,}www

]
PLUG 25#
IRON PLUG
PLUG - 8#
CLIP
CLIP
CLIP
CLIP
TRUNK STRIKER
CLIP
. TRUNKLID SEAL
SEAL IN THE ENGINE COMPARTMENT
ADJUSTING BLOCK
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE
FR WASHER-LH OTB HANDLE
FR WASHER-LH OTR HANDLE
IMPACT COVER
IMPACT COVER
PLASTIC CLIP
IMPACT COVER
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH
COWL BAR COVER ASSY
COWL BAR COVER PULG LH
COWL BAR COVER PULG RH
ROCKER PANEL-FRONT LEFT
ROCKER PANEL-FRONT RIGHT
ROCKER PANEL-REAR LEFT
ROCKER PANEL-REAR RIGHT
LEFT FRONT SUPPORT BLOCK
RIGHT FRONT SUPPORT BLOCK
TRUCK SHIELD BOARD ASSY
COVER
HOSE
HOSE
GUIDE PIPE ASSY.
CLIP
BLOT
GLOVE BOX ASM
FRONT PANEL ASSY
TYRE VALVE CORE
CCB BODY ASSY
CENTER CONTROL PANEL COVER
IP MAIN BODY ASSY
CENTER PANEL ASSY
CNSL BODY ASSY
COVER CONSOLE SIDE LH
COVER CONSOLE SIDE RH
OUTSIDE TRIM PANEL OF LF DOOR
FR DOOR TRIM ASSY LH
FR DOOR TRIM ASSY RH

mmmmmmmcnmcnc)mcncncnuuu:t..nmt.nt.nmcnmtnmt.nmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

15
15
15
15
15
15
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
15
15
15
15
15

-

W W W MNNRKN=S = = - s

_L..x._n_x_\_n..x_x_m_h_x_k_x_k._x._x._\_s._x._l._x_s_\._\_L_L_l._x_;_h_n.ho')MM—L_\.LM_L_LM._:._A_L_\.ANMU]

et sy K Ankd L ja gy b a

0.000848
0.000377
0.000075
0.000942
0.000942
0.000842
0.000942
0.003202
0.000042
0.007685
0.000904
0.000527
0.000705
0.000226
0.000226
0.000301
0.000301
0.000113
0.000301
0.001563
0.001563
0.01408¢%
0.001055
0.001055
0.001997
0.001997
0.001356
0.001356
0.001752
0.000885
0.005576
0.000094
0.0003%6
0.000897
0.000904
0.000942
0.000339
0.068596
0.414798
0.00s687
0.494012
0.093852
0.272792
0.015984
0.269616
0.007045
0.007045
0.006560
0.006362
0.006362

ot s e a8 gl ikl SQRTI50J692(MVIM X22 MT s N 3o 0183003 53 3 b A gara g laldd () dapa -~

§



\g.ﬁgcdg.x.lﬁ_gw_)junwu&@.ﬁ

Ol pe (53l sde3 mbe Sl SQRTTS0J69Z(MVM X22 MT) (5ylgm olliwd &3 53 I degoons § Ol @ 50 iSdend (o300l o3

iyl
601

602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611

612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621

622
623
624
625
626
827
628
629
630
631

632
633
634
635
636
837
638
639
640
641

842
843
644
645
646
647
648
649
650

U'ﬂ Uh&
J69-5507630
JB9-5507640

J15-5402110DA
J15-5402120DA

J69-5402100
J69-5306070
J69-5306015
J69-31005810

A11-3301019BB
A11-3301019BB

J69-6202073
J68-6202082
J69-6202083
J68-5400031
A13-5400300
J89-5400032
§16-6102025
$16-6102025
516-6102025
$16-6102025
A13-6107051
A13-6107052
A13-6201020
A13-8201910
A13.6201801
A13-6201902
JE9-5306250
J69-5306150
JB69-5306160
J69-5811017
J69-5811018
J69-6812019
J69-5812019

JB9-6102410AF

J69-8102071
J69-6102072
A13-6102130
J69-6102510

J69-6102420AF

J69-6102081
J69-6102082
A13-6102130
J69-6102520
B14-6102427
J69-6102083
J69-6202410
J69-6102071
JB9-6202072
J69-6202420
J68-6102081

byrcalagcato plie pusiie

3 OF 34

NNTTAVRAY : il
wWww.pmice.ir

T
RR DOOR TRIM ASSY RH
RR DCOR TRIM ASSY RH
TRIM BOARD - C PILLAR LH LWR
TRIM BOARD - C PILLAR RH LWR
C PILLAR UPPER TRIM ASSY RH
CLUSTER COVER ASSY
COLUMN COVER DOWN
TRIM COBER
COVER
COVER
RR HANDLE BOX COVER LH
RR DOCR INT HANDLE COVER RH
RR HANDLE BOX COVER RH
SIDE PANEL ORT LH
B PILLAR STEPPED-UP BOARD-LEFT
SIDE PANEL ORT RH
CUSHION
CUSHION
CUSHION
CUSHION
GROOVE OF LF DOOR
GROOVE OF RF DOOR
RR GIUDE CHANNEL ASSY.
RL GIUDE CHANNEL ASSY.
OUTSIDE TRIM PANEL OF LR DOOR
OUTSIDE TRIM PANEL OF RR DOOR
DRIVE SIDE PANEL ASSY
SIDE PANEL LH
SIDE PANEL RH
LEFT COVER
RIGHT COVER
COVER
COVER
FRONT DOOR TRIM ASSY LH
FR INNER HANDLE COVER LH
INNER HANDLE COVER
SPEAKER COVER OF LF DOCR
FR TRIANGLE TRIM LH
FRONT DOCR TRIM ASSY RH
INNER HANDLE COVER
INNER HANDLE COVER RH
SPEAKER COVER OF LF DOOR
FR TRIANGLE TRIM LH
HANDLE BOX FIXING SEAT
FR HANDLE BOX COVER
RR DOOR TRIM ASSY LH
FR INNER HANDLE COVER LH
RR DOOR INT HANDLE COVER LH
RR DOOR TRIM ASSY RH
INNER HANDLE COVER

al o9k dakd Uasguad )0 ba g
0.006757
0.008757
0.002618
0.002618
0.003956
0.007476
0.001424
0.042190
0.001418

0.000161
0.005028
0.000161
0.082184
0.102440
0.082184
0.003094
0.003094
0.003094
0.003094
0.086121

0.014053
0.014053
0.024882
0.024882
0.029652
0.010701
0.010701
0.000645
0.000645
0.001547
0.001547
0.089528
0.001289
0.020112
0.005415
0.001847
0.089528
0.001289
0.020112
0.005415
0.001547
0.002707
0.000645
0.123362
0.001289

0.123362
0.001289

D HF DO AN DD HAD DO OO OHDHOHODOD DDA DOHOODOH DO RO RHDTOOHD
G G €3 G €0 63 €3 € ) € € 63 € G 0 G 60 ) GO 0 G ) €3 G ) 0 L ) W W G LW WL WWWWLWWWWWWWWWwWww
th ol a3 ok oA ok ok ed ok 2 ok % ok 3 ak =2 =k =i =k = ok 3 =k =i ol ok =k ek =2 RO A A e S A S

0.001418

0.086121

0.020112 -

Sloda g Jbag 298 gl Sl SART7150J692(MVM X22 MT)s o 51850 15 51 L 48 gara g Clakd o451 a3 .

-



O s (532395 @lio Lo SQRT150J692(MVM X22 MT) (6 fgm olfd 25 33 I de gaso § DUelD 2 yo amd (5351 0033

iy ",55 o b

851 JB9-6105251
652 J89-6105252
653 JB89-5402010
654 J69-5402020
655  A13-5402030DA
656  A13-5402040DA
857  A13-5402070DA
658  A13-5402080DA
659 J69-5402080
660 JB9-2803513
661 J69-5406210
662 J69-5709110
663 J69-5709113
664 J89-5709115
665 J69-5709114
666 J69-5709116
667 J69-5608510
668 J69-7913111
860  A13-5205171BA
870 J69-4102123
671 JB69-4102119
672 J69-4102118
673 J69-4102119
674 J69-4102118
675 J69-3102200 -
676 J69-3102190
677 J69-3102170
878 J69-3102180
679  JB69-8404P01AA
680 J69-8400115
681 J69-8400116
682 J69-1601020
683 J69-5308013
684 J69-5600010
685 J69-6302010
686 J69-6302015
687  J6D-8404P02AA
688  J69-8107010BA
689  J52-8103010BA
660 JB80-8105010
891 A13-5301066
892 A13-5305750
693 A13-8107025
604 A13-5301590
695 JB59-8108110
696 J69-8108130
697 JB69-8108050
698 J69-8108030
699  J69-5109010BC
700  JG9-5109041BA

wyhsuw)s'mwww ,ﬁ

T #Y-M’%

WWW.[)HHLt‘.ll

o

Lg.xtlag.x#}w)}mwuu@.c

s

»

T
CYLINDER COVER
FR DOOR HANDLE COVER
A PILLAR UPP TRIM ASSY LH
APILLAR UPP TRIM ASSY RH
TRIM BOARD - A PILLAR LH LWR
TRIM BOARD - A PILLAR RH LWR
TRIM BOARD - B PILLAR LH LWR
TRIM BOARD - B PILLAR RH LWR
C PILLAR TRIM UPPER LH ASSY
LOWER TRIM PANEL
FR TRIANGLE COVER LH
RACK ASSY LH
FRONT COVER LH
REAR COVER LH
FRONT COVER RH
REAR COVER RH
BACK DOOR TRIM
CENTER CONTROL PANEL COVER
COVER FRT WIPER
BAFFLE B PILLAR CAVITY OTR LWR LH
BAFFLE DOORSILL CAVITY OTR
BAFFLE DOORSILL CAVITY INR FR
BAFFLE DOORSILL CAVITY OTR
BAFFLE DOORSILL CAVITY INR FR
CONDENSER LEAD WIND TRIM UP
CONDENSER LEAD WIND TRIM UNDER
CONDENSER LEAD WIND TRIM LH
CONDENSER LEAD WIND TRIM RH
INR C PILLAR LWR
INR C PILLAR BEAM LFWR
INR C PILLAR BEAM RFWR
COVER ASSY - CLUTCH
COLUMN COVER UPR
BACK PNL ASSY
TAIL DOOR TRIM ASSY
WHA TAIL DOOR COVER
INR C PILLAR LWR
HVAC ASSEMBLY
COMPRESSER ASSEMBLY
CONDENSER ASSEMBLY
BRAKET OF AIR-GONDITION
VENTILATION PIPE-FOOT
WATER DRAINAGE PIPE
BREAKWATER-A/C
HVAC TO COMPRESSOR PIPE
HVAC TO COMPRESSOR PIPE
CON EVA PIPELINE ASSEMBLY
COMPRESSOR TO CONSENDER PIPE
FRONT FLOOR CARPET
TRUNK CARPET

at oy dahd Cipaangpa bl Aage

mmmmmaammmcnmmma‘smmmmmcnmmmmma'ammmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

mcn.b..h.b-h.hhh:-h.h.hm.uuuumuwuwmmwuuwuwwwmumuummuuumumumuw

b DAL RWON S

AAJJA—I—l_-\.-—L—L_L_L—I-—l—\—l—\—l_\.—\.—l._x_l._l—\.-h—[—l_h.—l.—lr\)-kul—l—k—l_k-.\.—l_k—l_—\_l-&dAAAA

0.003739
0.003739
0.023980
0.023980
0.011861
0.011861
0.035583
0.035583
0.027074
0.084703
0.016244
0.101076
0.020112
0.020112
0.020112
0.020112
0.100431
0.093185
0.001289
0.020305
0.007424
0.133113
0.007424
0.133113
0.062044
0.145361
0.116998
0.116998
0.047366
0.002706
0.001257
0.130762
0.002062
0.022494
0.013792
0.000158
0.005673
1.056365
0.812133
0.2686365
0.001842
0.044778
0.003684
0.002878
0.053641
0.067109
0.098189
0.051569
0.206162
0.236436

O C

Chorda s Slag ik plia Gile SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT) s saw oliiusd 5 J2 14 46 gage g lahab (2500 202~

.
. ,[

/



Eﬁ%ﬂ#}%ﬂ)}@&%

Olpwo 5ilwgsted mbo Céle SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT} (5 5lgm oliwd 3 53 b 490550 9 Oiledad Az g S (3 D032 .

Ll y il olads e ] ohal oy f dabd iae gyl ) s -
701 A21-8201010BE RR VIEW MIRROR ASSY - INR 1 0.0311985 _
702 JB8-5703100 SUNROOF ASSY. 1 0.171198 -
703 A13-5701084 SUN ROOF FRAME MOUNTING BRACKET ASSY. 2 0.012892

704 A13-4102111 A PILLAR UPPER SOUNDPROOF PASTER 1 0.024173

705 A13-4102112 A PILLAR LOWER SOUNDPROOF PASTER 1 0.045123 _
706 A13-4102101 A PILLAR UPPER SQUNDPROOF SLAB LH 1 0.024173

707 A13-4102103 A PILLAR LOWER SOUNDPROOF SLAB LH 1 0.019338 -
708 A13-4102105 B PILLAR LOWER SOUNDPROGCF SLAB LH 1 0.063656 e
709 A13-4102111 A PILLAR UPPER SOUNDPROOF PASTER 1 0.024173 .
710 A13-4102112 A PILLAR LOWER SOUNDPROOF FASTER 1 0.045123 -
711 A13-4102102 A PILLAR UPPER SOUNDPROOF SLAB RH 1 0.024173 -
712 A13-4102104 A PILLAR LOWER SOUNDPROOF SLAB RH 1 0.019338 .
713 A13-41021086 B PILLAR LOWER SOUNDPROOF SLAB RH 1 0,063656 e
714 T11-4102122 BUTYL HOLE_ COVER 1 0.004029 .
715 J69-8204010DA SUNSHADE ASSY.-LEFT 1 0.322308 -
716 J69-8204011DA COVER SUNSHADE ASSY. 1 0.048346 .
717 J69-8204020DB SUNSHADE ASSY.-RIGHT 1 0.351316

718 J69-8204011DA COVER SUNSHADE ASSY. 1 0.048346 .
719 603000096AA RR SUNROOF TUBE-L 1 0.008941 -~
720 603000097AA RR SUNROOF TUBE-R 1 0.008941 N
721 A13-6104020BD WINDOW RAGULATOR ASSY - FR DOOR RH 1 0.045353

722 J89-5709120 RACK ASSY RH 1 0.144394

723 A13-6204010BD WINDOW RAGULATOR - RR DOOR LH 1 0.053621 .-
724 A13-6204020BD REGULATOR - RR WINDOW RH 1 0.074215

725 RB08-68083000 FRONT HEADREST FOAM ASSY 1 0.034539

726 RB09-68021180 BLACK COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER. 02 0.002230 /

727 RB09-68021190 BROWN COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER. 0.02 0.000276 ’

728 RB0S-68021080 PLAIN (BLACK) 0.06 0.000514

729 XTADO115 ARROW STRIPES 1 0.000038

730 XTAIO115 ARTICLE TYPE J 2 0.000081 ~
731 ZCBC0030 STICKY THORNS 2 0.000070 .
732 ZCBDO030 STICKY THORNS 1.5 0.000049 o
733 FX033 BLACK COTTON 1.5 0.007854 o
734 FX001 SEWING THREAD 10 0.045052 ~
735 RBO09-FX055 BROWN LINE (SINGLE AND DOUBLE NEEDLE) 5 0.029945 L
736 RBO5-FX045 RB05 BROWN INNER SEWING THREAD. 5 0.023866 :

737  RB09-88021140
738  RB09-68021180
738 RB09-68021020
740  RB09-68021190

BLACK PRESSURE BORE ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
BLACK COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
BLACK SINGLE LAYER ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
BROWN COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.

0.2 0.055485
0.9 0.067430 -
0.08 0.043141 )
0.1 0.054164

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm
(.O(D(DwmwwmmwtﬂLOC.O(O(D(DCDKD(.DIDwwwwww@mm@ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁ‘l\lﬂﬂﬂﬂ‘-l‘-l"wl."-l‘sl‘qm

-\—l_L-L—\—L—I—\._\._\_lu.l-lﬂﬂd.—l—l-ﬂ.—‘.—‘—l—ldd-.l

741 RB0S-68021080 PLAIN (BLACK) 0.03 0.000273 - ’
742 $11-7002101M FELT 008 0000157
743 RC13-68021060 HARD FELT 0.06 0.000203 (_J)
744 XTCHO0440 DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (4 HOLES) HAVE HOLES. 1 0.000157 oo
745 XTCCO0370 DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS {3 HOLES) HAVE HOLES. 1 0.000133 “‘{
746 XTCHO0540 DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS {4HOLES) HAVE HOLES. 2 0.000390 LS
747 XTBCD320 NON-WOVEN FABRIC STRIP. 1 0.000141 u
748 XTAN0320 BLACK EXTRUDED STRIP 1 0.000062 L
749 XTANOO40 BLACK EXTRUDED STRIP 2 0.000298 “‘“
750 XTDQ023 PAPER RIBBON 0.7 0.000100 w

4

oY) - P . 7 -
'ﬁ! "féu &fgﬂw e AN e e (g fumg 2355 plin cdle SQRT150J692(MVM X22 MT)es s S Ky 43 W 45 gana g Sladd B350 a0

A-TYATRRY : il
www.pmice.dr

-
-
o A

@

P

b;

s



Ol s (5l ides abo ook SQR7T150]692(MVM X2Z MT) (5 5lgu olud 125 38 Uy 45 gacno § Dlabad om0 Sosmdd (o301 o 3D

wigsy b ok ] ohal ayf dakd dgainnaa Y aags

751 8JD0425 ELASTIC 6 9 1 1 0.000100 g
752 RB0S-68021090 THE DRIVER'S SEAT BACK FACE MASK IS LOW. 6 9 1 1 0.000338 ‘
753 HSJD0380 ELASTIC BAND (BLACK) 6 9 1 1 0.000065

754 FX001 SEWING THREAD 6 9 1 30 0.029168 ~
755 RB09-FX055 BROWN LINE (SINGLE AND DOUBLE NEEDLE) 6 9 1 10 0.017494

756 RBO5-FX045 RB05 BROWN INNER SEWING THREAD. 6 9 1 10 0.031834

757 RB09-68021140 BLACK PRESSURE BORE ARTIFICIAL LEATHER. 6 9 1 0.1 0.054873

758 RB09-68021180 BLACK COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER. 6 9 1 0.1 0.055400 L
759 RB09-68021190 BROWN COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER. 6 9 1 0.05 0.053587 \ /
760 RB09-68021080 PLAIN (BLACK) 6 9 1 0.1 0.000879

761 §11-7002101M FELT 6 9 1 0.06 0.000140

762 XTCHO0460 DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (4 HOLES) HAVE HOLES. 6 9 1 1 0.000171 L
763 XTCC0230 DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (2 HOLES) HAVE HOLES. B 9 1 1 0.000073 ;
764 XTCD0425 DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (4HOLES) HAVE HOLES. 6 9 1 2 0.000184

765 XTAQO850 ARTICLE TYPE J 6 9 1 1 0.000125 -
766 XTAI0040 ARTICLE TYPE J 6 9 1 2 0.000076 .
767 XTANO200 BLACK EXTRUDED STRIP 6 9 1 1 0.000057

768 FX001 SEWING THREAD 6 9 1 25 0.027840 ’
769 RB09-FX055 BROWN LINE (SINGLE AND DOUBLE NEEDLE) 6 9 1 10 0.022793 ¥
770 RBO5-FX045 RB05 BROWN INNER SEWING THREAD. 6 9 1 10 0.015936

771 RB09-68031000 FSB FOAM ASSY 6 9 1 1 0.039199

772 RB09-68033000 FSC FOAM ASSY-LH 6 9 1 1 0.038847 -
773 RB09-68020000BA DRIVER FSB FRAME ASSEMBLY-LH 6 9 1 1 0,302888 N
774 A13-6801000BACE SEAT BASIN SKELETON ASSEMBLY 6 9 1 1 0.010169 .
775 A13-6804300BG DRIVER SEAT SLIDE ASSEMBLY 6 9 1 1 0.039962 .
776 Q32008 FLANGE FACE NUTS 6 9 1 4 0.000119 ’
777 Q1421020 BOLT 6 9 1 4 0.000054

778 RB0S-68090030 HANDLE 6 9 1 1 0.000514 )
779 RB08-68090110 LEFT PLASTIC FENDER LH 6 9 1 1 0.002848 e .
780 RB02-68020130 TURN UP THE HANDWHEEL 6 9 1 1 0.000596 -
781 RB0Z-68020150 RIGHT PLASTIC FENDER LH 6 9 1 1 0.001679 L.
782 RB08-68080170 LEFT INNER PLASTIC FENDER LH 6 9 1 1 0.000677 o
783 RB08-68090190 RIGHT INNER PLASTIC FENDER LH 6 9 1 1 0.000677 -
784 RAD1-68080010 LEFT BUSHING LH 6 9 1 1 0.000211
785 RA01-68080020 RIGHT BUSHING LH 6 9 1 1 0.000162 o
786 Q2734813F31 CROSS RECESSED MUSHROOM HEAD TAPPING SCREWS 6 9 1 5 0.000054

787 A13-001 DRIVER SEAT BACK NON-WOVEN 6 9 1 1 0.000119 _
788 A13-002 DRIVER SEAT CUSHION NON-WOVEN 6 9 1 1 0.000085 —
789  A13-9004001H H/R PE BAG 6 9 1 1 0000070 .
790 A13-9001001H FRONT SEAT PE BAG 6 9 1 1 0.000417

791 KDO1 HOG RING 6 9 1 41 0.000111 o
792 J69-5811030 LEFT FRONT BELT LOCK ASSEMBLY 6 9 1 1 0.003520 -
793 RB0S-68083000 FRONT HEADREST FOAM ASSY 6 9 1 1 0.034539 »
794 RB(S-68021180 BLACK COMPQUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER. 6 9 1 0.2 0.044479

795 RB09-68021190 BROWN COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER. 6 9 1 0.02 0.005558 ~/
796 RB08-68021080 PLAIN (BLACK) 6 9 1 0.06 0.000480 S
797 XTADO115 ARROW STRIPES 6 o 1 1 0.000035 \ :
798 XTAIO115 ARTICLE TYPE J 8 9 1 2 0.000076 -
799 ZCBC0030 STICKY THORNS ) 9 1 2 0.000066 o
800 ZCBD0O30 STICKY THORNS 6 9 1 1.5 0.000046 ‘

Lo S e g Cmep pylin puwdiqe

N

»

tymﬂ;cwho),w.ww.mﬁ i
-vﬂ?r?:ﬁ% o

WivW,pmice.ir

[ o sste s bennptsh gotisa iils SQRTA50JE92(MVM X22 MT)cs ol pow ol8iaad 8y 3 Wb 4 gana g cilalid 8551 2y . ¢

b



Olpoe (S ilgidad mbee ool SQRT150J62Z(MVM X22 MT) (55l g olGurd 53 33 Us dzgocxs § Db aor p0 S (o501 0

what 038 Adkd Lias gyl

cdid ) orid otad
801 FX033
802 FX001
803 RBO9-FX055
804 RBO5-FX045
805  RB09-68021140
806  RB03S-68021180
807  RB09-68021020
808  RB09-68021190
809  RB09-68021080
810  S$11-7002101M
811  RC13-68021060
812 XTCH0440
813 XTCCO370
814 XTCHO540
815 XTBC0320
816 XTAN0320
817 XTANOD40
818 XTAI0020
819 XTDQO23
820 $JD0425
821 HSJD0120
822  RB0Y-68021090
823 FX001
824 RBOS-FX055
825 RBO5-FX045
826  RB09-68021140
827  RB09-68021180
828  RB09-68021190
829  RB0S-68021080
830  $11-7002101M
831 XTCHO0480
832 XTCC0230
833 XTCH0425
B34 XTBC0240
835  XTAN0240
B36 XTAQ0305
837 FX001
838 RB09-FX055
839 RBO5-FX045
840  RB09-68031000
841  RB09-69033000
842 RB09-69030000BA
843  RB09-69170000
844 Q1421020
845  RB09-69090010
846  RB09-69030030
847  RB09-69090050
848  RBD9-B8090070
849  RB09-68090050
850  RAD1-68080010
l‘f&c%\asmiﬁw i
ICLTE
WAYW, IR, ir

Hﬁ@.ﬁ“ﬁwJ}www

»

T
BLACK COTTON
SEWING THREAD
BROWN LINE {(SINGLE AND DOUBLE NEEDLE)
RBO5 BROWN INNER SEWING THREAD.
BLACK PRESSURE BORE ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
BLACK COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
BLACK SINGLE LAYER ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
BROWN COMPQUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
PLAIN {BLACK)
FELT
HARD FELT

DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (4 HOLES) HAVE HOLES.
DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (3 HOLES) HAVE HOLES,
DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (4HOLES) HAVE HOLES.

NON-WOVEN FABRIC STRIP.
BLACK EXTRUDED STRIP
BLACK EXTRUDED STRIP
ARTICLE TYPE J
PAPER RIBBON
ELASTIC
THE DRIVER'S SEAT BACK FACE MASK IS LOW.
ELASTIC BAND (BLACK)
SEWING THREAD
BROWN LINE (SINGLE AND DOUBLE NEEDLE)
RBO5 BROWN INNER SEWING THREAD.
BLACK PRESSURE BORE ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
BLACK COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
BROWN COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
PLAIN (BLACK) '
FELT

DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (4 HOLES) HAVE HOLES.
DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (2 HOLES) HAVE HOLES.
DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (4HOLES) HAVE HOLES.

NON-WOVEN FABRIC STRIP.
BLACK EXTRUDED STRIP
WIRE ROD
SEWING THREAD
BROWN LINE {SINGLE AND DOUBLE NEEDLE)
RBOS BROWN INNER SEWING THREAD.
FSB FOAM ASSY
FSC FOAM ASSY-RH
DRIVER FSB FRAME ASSEMBLY-RH
SEAT CUSHION ASSEMBLY-RH
BOLT
RIGHT PLASTIC FENDER RH
HANDLE
LEFT INNER PLASTIC FENDER RH
LEFT INNER PLASTIC FENDER LH
RIGHT INNER PLASTIC FENDER LH
LEFT BUSHING LH

e g jkag i g pilia Sile SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT) s hgee 58T Sy 52 Lh 45 gana g ok (500 uaps o

P B B I I I I I I I O e e I et I O O~ DO+ T+t T+ s 2 T~ T« O v > o 2 = = B2 N e - » O~ B o T 2 R w2 =t I e e - e R+ O+ I+ T+ e r > e R =

W WD WO WO W WD WLWWIWIWIWDIWIEIWIWOWOWWWO O©WWWWwWwWwEmEoOWWwWwwwmowowowwoww oo oo

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1.5
10
5
5
0.2
0.6
0.08
0.1
0.03
0.08
0.06

GO N = o N -

0.05
0.1
0.07

‘>—

i i
0.007338
0.042089
0.027975
0.022296
0.055485
0.067430
0.043141

0.054164
0.0002585
0.0001786
0.000186
0.000147
0.000124
0.000364
0.000132
0.000058
0.000278
0.000099

0.000094
0.000094

0.000099
0.000316
0.045052
0.055950
0.044593
0.054873

0.055400

0.053587

0.000986
0.000173
0.000159
0.000068
0.000283
0.000126
0.000053
0.000154
0.046399
0.055950
0.044593
0.032199
0.037581

0.302889
0.044998
0.000051

0.002833
0.000602
0.002985
0.000632
0.000832
0.000197

-/



Ulde (53lg 1395 aibe il SQRTIE0JE9Z(MVM X22 MT) (55 gm olEmd u53 58 by degozxe § Dlthad aor po Conad (o301 30

iy
851

852
863
8564
855
856
857
858
859
860
861

862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871

872
873
874
875
876
877
8§78
878
880
881

882
883
884
885
886
887
888
889
890
891

U:‘b 0JLu3|
RAQ1-68080020
Q2716313F31
A13-001
A13-002
A13-9004001H
A13-9001001H
KDo1
J68-6900020
J69-5811030
RB09-68021180
RB09-68021190
RB09-68021080
XTADO180
XTAID115
RB04-70591110
FX033
FX001
RBOS-FX055
FX045
RB09-70083000
RB09-68021140
RB0S-68021180
RB09-68021190
RB0S-68021080
$11-7002101M
RAQ01-68021050
XTCH0430
XTCDO0550
XTCDO380
XTANQ350
XTANQ470
ZC0520
ZC0o050
ZC0360
LLOSEO
RBO05-7000005
RBOS5-7009007
FX001
RB09-FX055
RBO5-FX045
RE09-70033000

Lg‘ﬁﬁﬁﬁm_gw_)_gmww

T
RIGHT BUSHING LH
CROSS RECESSED MUSHROOM HEAD TAPPING SCREWS
DRIVER SEAT BACK NON-WOVEN
DRIVER SEAT CUSHION NON-WOVEN
H/R PE BAG
FRONT SEAT PE BAG
HOG RING
SBR
LEFT FRONT BELT LOCK ASSEMBLY
BLACK COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
BROWN COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
PLAIN (BLACK)
ARROW STRIPES
J ARTICLE TYPE
HEAD LOGO
BLACK SEWING THREAD
SEWING THREAD
BROWN LINE (SINGLE AND DOUBLE NEEDLE)
RBO5 BROWN INNER SEWING THREAD.
REAR SEAT HEADREST FOAM ASSEMBLY
BLACK PRESSURE BORE ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
BLACK COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
BROWN COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
PLAIN (BLACK)
FELT
THICK FELT
DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (4 HOLES) HAVE HOLES.
DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (5 HOLES) HAVE HOLES.
DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (4HOLES) HAVE HOLES.
BLACK EXTRUDED STRIP
BLACK EXTRUDED STRIP
STICKY THORNS
STICKY THORNS
STICKY THORNS
BLACK ZIPPER
CHILD SEAT IDENTIFICATION BUTTON (WHITE)
CHILDREN'S SEAT MARKER (DARK ASH)
SEWING THREAD
BROWN LINE (SINGLE AND DOUBLE NEEDLE)
RB0S BROWN [NNER SEWING THREAD.
60% REAR SEAT BACK FOAM ASSEMBLY

892 RB08-70053100BACE 60% REAR SEAT BACK FRAME WELDING ASSEMBLY

' 'f\—W’v?\E\‘ ?: ol

WWW.piice.ir

893  J51-7005133
894  RB09-70053600
895 Q1420820
896  RA01-70090010
897  A13-7005013
898 A13-7005029
899  RAO1-70043000
900  RA01-68080010

U220 9 s i s digo

SEAT BELT NUT
LEFT SIDE LOCK BODY ASSEMBLY
BOLT
BACK SEAT BACK ASSEMBLY OF PLASTIC PARTS
REAR SEAT AND BODY CONNECTING SHAFT

REAR SEAT AND BODY SHAFT SHAFT PLASTIC JACKET

REAR MIDDLE BELT GUIDE COVER
LEFT BUSHING LH

DA A DO DD DO NN DDHDODHIODDHADH NN HHOODNDDOD D

D O O DO DWW O W WO W W O O WD O W W W W W W W WIWIWHIWIWIWOIWO®WO OO OO O0WEO o oo

MANRNNDNDNROMNMNRRRONRODRBOMREROMROODROERNRNRRODRDODOMDRODNDODNONNDDDRDNDNMNRNENNNNMNDLDRDODRLDS A Q22 adaa

—_ 4 & o =

49

0.1
0.05
0.03

1.5
7.5
25
2.5

02
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.07

whal a8 dakd dpaagyua e

0.000152
0.000759
0.000111
0.000061
0.000066
0.000320
0.000124
0.004553
0.003288
0.043270
0.037524
0.000205
0.000039
0.000032
0.000043
0.006212
0.026723
0.011841
0.011424
0.033831
0.039319
0.038817
0.001695
0.001583
0.000141
0.001048
0.000124
0.000188
0.000079
0.000148
0.000073
0.000073
0.000030
0.000056
0.000118
0.000080
0.000116
0.067873
0.047365
0.037751
0.061599
0.245595
0.000161
0.00281
0.001233
0.000840
0.000604
0.000101
0.000767
0.000167




o e (S5 r89% qalo Ly SQRTT5QJ692(MVM X22 MT) 5 slgus 0l8asd 3 3 I degoamn § Selad 2 5o o (o301 03

iy
801

902
803
904
205
906
907
208
909
910
811

912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921

922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931

932
933
934
935
036
937
938
939
940

oo bad
RA01-68080020
RB09-70061110
RA05-70061310

$31-0C6
A13-9004001H
RB05-70057010

KDOA
J69-5813010
RB09-68021180
RB09-68021160
RB09-68021080
XTADO150
XTAIO115
RB04-70591110
FX033
FX001
RBO9-FX055
FX045
RB0S-70083000
RB09-68021140
RB0S-68021180
RB0S-68021180
RB0S-68021080
S$11-7002101M
RA01-68021050
XTCH0430
XTCHO0850
XTCHO0380
XTANO350
XTAND280

ZC0330

ZC0050

ZC0360

LLOS60

RB05-7008005
RB05-7008007
FX001
RBO9-FX055
RB05-FX045
RB09-70032000

lg.ﬁzcaiﬁdn_gw_)}mo&:w&éﬁ

T
RIGHT BUSHING LH
SIX BACK TO BACK
BACK PLATE POSITIONING NAILS
NON-WOVEN FABRICS
FRONT HEADREST BAG
SIX BACKPACK BAGS
HOG RING
REAR MIDDLE SEAT BELT ASSEMBLY ASSEMBLY
BLACK COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
BROWN COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
PLAIN (BLACK)
ARROW STRIPES
J ARTICLE TYPE
HEAD LOGO
BLACK SEWING THREAD
SEWING THREAD
BROWN LINE (SINGLE AND DOUBLE NEEDLE)
RBO5 BROWN INNER SEWING THREAD.
REAR SEAT HEADREST FOAM ASSEMBLY
BLACK PRESSURE BORE ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
BLACK COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
BROWN COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
PLAIN (BLACK)
FELT
THICK FELT
DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (4 HOLES) HAVE HOLES.
DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (5 HOLES) HAVE HOLES.
DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (4HOLES) HAVE HOLES.
BLACK EXTRUDED STRIP
BLACK EXTRUDED STRIP
STICKY THORNS
STICKY THORNS
STICKY THORNS
BLACK ZIPPER
CHILD SEAT IDENTIFICATION BUTTON (WHITE)
CHILDREN'S SEAT MARKER (DARK ASH)
SEWING THREAD
BROWN LINE (SINGLE AND DOUBLE NEEDLE)
RBO5 BROWN INNER SEWING THREAD.
40% REAR SEAT BACK FOAM ASSEMBLY

941 RB09-70052100BACE 40% REAR SEAT BACK FRAME WELDING ASSEMBLY

942 RB0S-70052700
943 Q1420820
944 RAQ1-70080010
945  A13-7005013
946  A13-7005029
947 RAOQ1-68080010
948  RAD1-68080020
049  RB09-70061210
950 RAO05-70081310
Ly cpado g osbo pbis puntise

ECLTE

WiV, PTtCe.ir

Ly

; -~
£ 9

.'[ kt

RIGHT SIDE LOCK BODY ASSEMBLY
BOLT
BACK SEAT BACK ASSEMBLY OF PLASTIC PARTS
REAR SEAT AND BODY CONNECTING SHAFT

REAR SEAT AND BODY SHAFT SHAFT PLASTIC JACKET

LEFT BUSHING LH

RIGHT BUSHING LH

QUARTERBACK BACKPLANE
BACK PLATE FOSITIONING NAILS

Gl s g igh i Cdlu SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT s s ol Sy 3 1b 4o gaga g clakid (851 a3

bl oy € dakl Cipaniyph b La g

D DO DA DT DD DO DO DD OHOOHEOOODAODNDDDITOOOO OO DO NHNDDEOONONO

WO W W O O WO W W O W W WD W W O W W W W O O W WD W W W @ WHIWWIWWIMmWWHWWO DD OWowwoooow

N NRNNMRBMNDODMNNMNRMNMDODODRDODRMRBRNMNDODNRMOMNRODNRODNMRORODRNMNRONRNNMNMNBDRORRDDNOMNNMNMRBOBNRMBENDODRNDNDRDNDN

0.07

0.000128
0.0013686
0.000394
0.000135
0.000056
0.000257
0.000066
0.008021
0.005824
0.005556
0.000123
0.000023
0.000019
0.000026
0.003726
0.016023
0.007100
0.006850
0.033016
0.027830
0.032401
0.032840
0.000791
0.000084
0.000403
0.000074
0.000190
0.000067
0.000089
0.000032
0.000036
0.000018
0.000033
0.000071
0.000054
0.000069
0.034882
0.028400
0.022638
0.056374
0.219504
0.001733
0.000740
0.000384
0.0003862
0.000060
0.000100
0.000077
0.000803
0.000236

-

~

Vot



Ol e (53lwg 1933 mbeo -l SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT) (6 5lgu olfSwd 5 35 Ub 4o gosxo 9 Dlbd aor gt S (5301 b3

L.i._i.\J Uii aJLa:l
951 §31-005
852 A13-5004001H
953 J50-7000002
954 KD01
855 RB09-68021140
956 RB09-68021180
957 RB09-68021180
958 RB09-68021080
959 $11-7002101M
960 XTCHO380
961 XTBB0210
962 XTBB0280
963 XTAUO310
964 XTAUO120
965 XTAUOD90
966 XTAUOQ040
967 FX001
968 RB0S-FX055
969 RBO5-FX045
970 RB0S-70034000
971 RBQ9-70010000CE
972 A13T-001
973 A13-9003001H
974 KDO1
975 $18-6803705M
o976 §21-8402221
977 J69-5811010
978 J69-5811020
979 J69-5812010
980 J69-5812020
981 J69-8820020
982 J69-5820010MA
983 J6$-5310029
984 A11-6101711
985 J69-5702012
bge J69-5702013
087 J69-5702014
968 A21-5710031
289 J15-4102101
980 J15-4102102
991 A21-5110045
992 JB0-6108011
993 J60-6108011
904 A13-6107030BA
995  A13-6107040BA
996 A13-8107010
997 A13-6107020
908 T21-2801020
999 A13-6202110
1000 A13-6202120
ypcaspdog ko e podiza
2R
WIYW.[mice.ir

T
NON-WOVEN FABRICS
FRONT HEADREST BAG
QUARTERBACK BACKPACK
HOG RING
BLACK PRESSURE BORE ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
BLACK COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
BROWN COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER,
PLAIN (BLACK)
FELT

DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (3 HOLES) HAVE HOLES.
DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWGOVENS (2 HOLES) HAVE HOLES.
DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (3HOLES) HAVE HOLES.

R ARTICLE TYPE
R ARTICLE TYPE
R ARTICLE TYPE
R ARTICLE TYPE
SEWING THREAD
BROWN LINE {SINGLE AND DOUBLE NEEDLE)
RB05 BROWN INNER SEWING THREAD.
REAR SEAT CUSHION FOAM ASSEMBLY
REAR SEAT WIRE SKELETON ASSEMBLY
BLACK FELT
REAR SEAT BAG
HOG RING
Thin felt( effective width 1.5m )
FIXED SEAT
SEAT BELT ASSY FRLH
SEAT BELT ASSY FRRH
SEAT BELT ASSY RR LH
SEAT BELT ASSYRRRH |
PASSENGER AIRBAG ASSY
DRIVER AIRBAG ASSY
FIREWALL OUTSIDE INSULATOR
ASPHALT PANEL
SPONGY-A PILLAR
SPONGY-B PILLAR
SPONGY-C PILLAR
ASPHALTUM PANEL,COPING
C PILLAR SOUND INSULATION SLAB LH
C PILLAR SOUND INSULATION SLAB RH
FERRIC PLUGA 3
ADJUSTABLE BUMPER
ADJUSTABLE BUMPER
WATER PROOF STRIP - FR WINDOW LH INR
WATER PROOF STRIP - FR WINDOW RH INR
WATER PROOF STRIP - FR WINDOW LH OTR
WATER PROOF STRIP - FR WINDOW RH OTR
DAMPER
PREVENTION FILM-RL DOCR
PREVENTION FILM-RR DOCR

H DDA O OO N DD DO DHOH DD OO DD DEO OO OO OO OB NO®

W0 W WO W WOWIOWWWW O®O©Ooowio oooow

T N O N N N e T I e N
N MNMNRMNMNMRNMNDMDMMNROBDNNNMNMRMOMNRNONNRN=S =2 0000

N

W RN K RBMRBBNMRNMUEMRONMNMBOBNDNDMDOMRRRLODMNMNMNMRENNNDNDR

1
1
1

31

0.3

PR pa 8 Aakl Udjas i b5 da s

0.000071
0.000033
0.000092
0.000040
0.023489
0.012719
0.011985
0.000387
0.000285
0.000532
0.000038
0.000098
0.000068
0.000143
0.000205
0.000123
0.055325
0.037726
0.030068
0.030106
0.006072
0.001736
0.000223
0.000048
0.000939
0.001705
0.125182
0.125182
0.055080
0.055080
0.874315
0.602623
0.035224
0.001206
0.002947
0.005894
0.008840
0.009577
0.035454
0.035454
0.018418
0.023943
0.023843
0.026999
0.026999
0.048640
0.048640
0.161499
0.030222
0.030222

Y 3¢, ) -
(1 % Ol e & g s i el.'ua LIt ™ SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)UJ‘JM RLL Sy b AS gana g eilakd UA:JJ‘ EW-gTaS -
%\*\ N ;

N




Ol pita (S 39393 @l Zud-Ly SQR7 150J692(MVM X22 MT) (6 sl gw 018503 UKy 33 1 degacmn § Olalad o 5o amad (o531 Ao 3

sy o o ad
1001 J69-5110110
1002 J69-5110120
1003 J69-5110140
1004  J69-5110130
1005 J69-5110160
1006 J69-5110150
1007  A13-3102047
1008 A13-3102035
1008  A11-8402150
1010  B14-6102427
1011 B14-6102427
1012 A13-6105230
1013 A13-6105226
1014 A13-6105240
1015 A13-6105226
1016 T11-4102121
1017 JB9-8204017DA
1018 J69-8204017DA
1019 FQ199D0616T25F19N
1020 J42-5110213
1021 J42-5110215
1022 A11-8105015
1023  B11-5305085
1024 FQ3720614T1F3A
1025 FQ37206814T1F3A
1026 FQ3720614T1F3A
1027 FQ3720814T1F3A
1028 Q330C10
1029 Q330C10
1030 Q330C10
1031 Q330C10
1032 FQ322F08T2F36
1033 Q330C10
1034  A13-6105033
1035 A13-6105115
1036 A13-8105115
1037  A13-8205010
1038 A13-6205171
1039 A13-6105115
1040 A13-6205020
1041  A13-6205172
1042 A13-6105115
1043 FQ50108F39
1044  FQ50108F39
1045  FQ50108F39
1046  JK4417BB-0002
1047  JK4417CA-0002
1048 J69-5413310
1049 JB9-8305010
1050 J43-5913010

e Caypada g ot b uadige

&

WYW.pmice.ir

Q}-_}Cﬁx.l.o_gdaxl.p)_gu.oww

[ ]
INSULATOR FR FLR FR LH
INSULATOR FR FLR FR RH
INSULATOR FR FLR RM
INSULATOR FR FLR LM
INSULATOR FR FLR RR
INSULATOR FRFLR LR
SPONGE - FENDER LH
REAR DAMPING SEAT ASPHALT PANEL
INNER DOOR HANDLE
HANDLE BOX FIXING SEAT
HANDLE BOX FIXING SEAT
HANDLE SEAT - RH FT DOOR
RR WASHER-LH OTR HANDLE
HANDLE SEAT ASSY - RR DOOR LH
RR WASHER-LH OTR HANDLE
BUTYL RUBBER SEAL GLUE
SEAT(B) - FIXING
SEAT(B) - FIXING
PAN HEAD WELDING BOLT M6X18
PLUG 3#
PLUG 4#
RUBBER GASKET
PLASTIC CLIP
NUT RIVET
NUT RIVET
NUT RIVET
NUT RIVET
PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE ALL-METAL HEXAGON NUTS WITH FLANGE
PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE ALL-METAL HEXAGON NUTS WITH FLANGE
PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE ALL-METAL HEXAGON NUTS WITH FLANGE
PREVAILING TOCRQUE TYPE ALL-METAL HEXAGON NUTS WITH FLANGE
HEXAGON NUTS WASHERS AND LATEX WASHERS ASSEMBLY
PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE ALL-METAL HEXAGON NUTS WITH FLANGE
ROD - LOCK CYLINDER {FR DOOR LH)
LOCK BUTTON-SIDE DOOR LOCK
LOCK BUTTON-SIDE DOOR LOCK
LOCK CYLINDER ASSY - RR DOOR LH
ROD - RR DOOR LH OTR
LOCK BUTTON-SIDE DOOR LOCK
LOCK - RR DOOR LH
OTR ROD - RR DOOR RH
LOCK BUTTON-SIDE DOOR LOCK
LOCKING PIN
LOCKING PIN
LOCKING PIN
RIGHT FRONT FALSE LOCK
AFTER THE LEFT FALSE LOCK
OIL DOOR CABLE
TAILGATE LATCH
AIR EXTR ATOR GRILLE

osta s Juug o 5s ki Ci3ls SQRT1E0J6I2(MVIM X22 MT)es N s o10sd 1Sy 938 42 parn g Clal 250 2apd ~ -

! ey dakd deaqyus dj) dags

NN NN NN NN NN SNNNN OO0 OO0

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

i
£

N = b o3 =b b b b =k o=k owh bk ah =k -k A

MAA—L..ll\)-—k.—k—l—l_\_L.J._L_l_L_\_L.hNNMNNMMMA-AMLM—L—\:}—\_\_A—L_L_I_\I\)N_L_LAAAA

0.108036
0.115404
0.018251
0.018251
0.061532
0.061532
0.029535
0.000653
0.001469
0.003868
0.003868
0.011281
0.0008186
0.011281
0.000816
0.009669
0.003807
0.003807
0.000691
0.001105
0.000644
0.000322
0.000736
0.011046
0.011048
0.011046
0.011046
0.007456
0.007456
0.007456
0.007456
0.006628
0.007456
0.004709
0.100480
0.100460
0.047098
0.008907
0.100480
0.031361
0.006907
0.100460
0.000628
0.000628
0.000628
0.017267
0.017267
0.005123
0.015647
0.040979

R

-



Ol goe (5 lwg 3085 milbie =dLe SQR715QJ62Z(MVM X22 MT) (5 5lgw ol w5y 50 1 dogaze § Sladad g o S (55l ey2

WWW.Jice.dr

wiydy o tad
1051 J69-2803570
1052  J69-840101CBA
1053 JB69-2803511
1054 J69-2803512
10585 J15-5101850
1056  J69-2804515BB
1057 J69-2804520
1058 J68-2803518
1058 J69-2803519
1080 J69-2803523
1081 J68-2803524
1062 J15-5400800
1063  A13-5605111FL
1064 J43-5606280
10658  JK4417AA-0003
1066  JK4417BA-0003
1067  JK4417AA-0003
1068  JK4417BA-0003
1069 §12-5604135
1070 J69-5406220
1071 J69-5512710
1072 J69-5512720
1073 J69-5512730
1074 J68-5512740
1075 8BR-11730-01
1078 J69-5608710
1077 JB9-5608712
1078 J69-5608020
1079 J59-5608010
1080 A21-2901013
1081 A21-2901013
1082 A11-2800057
1083 J69-5306253
1084 J69-5302513
1085 J69-5302514
1086  J69-8202110BA
1087  J69-8202210BA
1088 J42-3903032
1089 J68-3921506
1080 JB9-3921501
1091 J69-3903028
1092 J69-3803015
1093 J69-5206500
1094 J69-5206020
1085 J69-5203111
1096 JE69-5203121
1097 J15-6207051
1098 J68-5203211
1099 J15-6207052
1100 J58-5203221
by caypda g catho bl un dige 5,
NRIFH. 0 Lol
v

Liﬁqxujw”www

T
AIR INLET GRILLE ASSY.
GRILLE ASSY
FRONT BUMPER LOWER BODY
FRONT BUMPER BODY
LEFT REAR BUMPER BEAM MOUNTING SEAT
RR BUMPER FACIA
RR BUMPER GARNISH LWR ASSY.
RIGHT FOG LAMPS DECORATIVE PLATE
LEFT FOG LAMPS DECORATIVE PLATE
LEFT BRIGHT FOG LAMP DECORATION
RIGHT BRIGHT FOG LAMP DECORATION
FUEL COVER ASSY.
BALL PIN{ ATTACHMENT, PNEUMATIC SPRING)
CILP
CHROME PLATED ADORNMENT
CHROME PLATED ADORNMENT
CHROME PLATED ADORNMENT
CHROME PLATED ADORNMENT
SCREW SEAT
RR TRIANGLE COVER RH
FR WHEL ARCH MOLDING LH
FR WHEEL ARCH MOLDING RH
RR WHEEL ARCH MOULDING LH
RR WHEEL ARCH MOULDING RH
BLOW-UPR
PARCEL SHELF ASSY
FIX PALTE
C PILLAR GANISH ASSY RH
C PILLAR GANISH ASSY LH
COVER - FR SHOCK ABSORBER
COVER - FR SHOCK ABSORBER
LEADING COVER
COVER-FUSE MAINTENANCE
LEFT COVER
RIGHT COVER
OUTSIDE REARVIEW MIRROR MIRROR'S TOTAL-LH
OUTSIDE REARVIEW MIRROR MIRROR'S TOTAL-RH
SOFT LABEL SPARE TIRE
REAR CAC LOGO
FRONT CAC LOGO
TIGGO LOGO
SOFT SCUTCHEN
FRONT WINDSCREEN ASSY
REAR WINDSCREEN ASSY
GLASS -DOOR LH FR
GLASS -DOOR RH FR
GROOVE OF LR DOOR
GLASS-RH DOOR RR
GROOVE OF RR DOOR
GLASS-RH DOOR RR

Ohosa 5 Saag i sh i il SQR7150J692(MVIM X22 MT) ses 850t S 53 s 40 gana g Clakl piif 2a)d

S S S S S S S S B e B B B N B B I B I B e e R I R I I I I B B I I I e A I B )

mmmmmmmmqﬂﬂqﬂm.mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmah&umwm

oo bk WN S

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
)
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
)
5
1
]
1
1
1
1
1
1
5
1
1

et 038 Akl sy i)l

0.035538
0.112146
0.055284
0.824084
0.002684
0.385826
0.040630
0.004238
0.067810
0.030147
0.030147
0.002298
0.000603
0.000565
0.005274
0.005274
0.005274
0.0056274
0.000226
0.004747
0.010285
0.010285
0.011791
0.011791
0.061632
0.038237
0.000075
0.007233
0.007233
0.002348
0.002348
0.000700
0.002873

-0.000906

0.000908
0.166857
0.169857
0.000075
0.001859
0.002147
0.000942
0.000088
0.292761
0.150688
0.101239
0.101239
0.016878
0.087780
0.168785
0.087780




O ke (833895 e oasbo SQR7 150J692(MVM X22 MT) (5 sl gos o6 w53 3 b 4 godee § Dlalad uor yo ol D331 M3

wdydy b b fad
1101 J69-5203240
1102 JB69-5203230
1103 J15-6207010
1104 J15-6207020
1105  A13-6207030BA
1108  A13-6207040BA
1107 J69-4102107
1108 J69-3102111
1109 J69-3102112
1110 J69-3102113
1111 J68-3102114
1112 J69-8403300
1113 J69-8403400
1114 J15-8404210
1115 J15-8404220
1116 JB8-3502077
1117 J69-3502078
1118 JG69-5109080
1119 JB639-5108070
1120 A13-3102014
1121 A13-3102013
1122 J69-8105210
1123 J68-6105201
1124 J69-6105210
1125 J69-6105201
1126 J69-6105270
1127 JB9-6105270
1128 JB9-6205270
1129 J69-8205270
1130 518-6302041
1131 JK4417AA-0002
1132 JK4417BA-0001
1133 A13-6205225
1134 A13-6205226
1135 A13-6205230
1136 JB9-6205251
1137  JK4417AA-0002
1138 A13-6205240
1139 J69-6205201
1140 JK4417BA-0001
1141 JK4417DA-0001
1142 A13-8205225
1143 A13-6205226
1144 JB9-3900010
1145 $11-8208010
1146 T15-3800020
1147 A13-5110021
1148 A11-3100113
1148 . J69-2804513
1150 J68-2804514
bg2ezgppdag o bl o iga
R 4cai A

wWww.pmice.ir

lﬂﬁﬁﬁxul.o_gw_)jmww

*

[l o
RIGHT CORNER OF THE WINDOW GLASS ASSEMBLY
LEFT CORNER OF THE WINDOW GLASS ASSEMBLY
WATER PROOF STRIP - RR WINDOW LH OTR
WATER PROOF STRIP - RR WINDOW RH OTR
WATER PROOF STRIP - RR WINDOW LH INR
WATER PROOF STRIP - RR WINDOW RH INR
BAFFLE WHEELHOUSE LH
FRT WHEEL HOUSING LH
FRT WHEEL HOUSING RH
RR WHEEL HOUSING LH
RR WHEEL HOUSING RH
ASSY FRT WHEELHOUSE LH
ASSY FRT WHEELHOUSE RH
REAR WHEEL HOUSE OUTER ASSY. LH
REAR WHEEL HOUSE OUTER ASSY. RH
MUDGUARD RL
MUDGUARD RR
COVER ASSY WHEEL HOURSE RH
COVER ASSY WHEEL HOURSE LH
REAR WHEELHOUSE ASPHALT PANEL(FRONT-RIGHT)
REAR WHEELHOUSE ASPHALT PANEL(FRONT-LEFT)
QUTER HANDLE
OUTER HANDLE
OUTER HANDLE
OUTER HANDLE
INNER OPEN CABLE FR DR
INNER OPEN CABLE FR DR
INNER OPEN CABLE RR DR
INNER OPEN CABLE RR DR
HANDLE
HANDLE BASE
HANDLE BASE
WASHER-RH HANDLE FR
WASHER-RH HANDLE RR
HANDLE SEAT ASSY - RR DOOR RH
REAR DOOR HANDLE COVER
HANDLE BASE
HANDLE SEAT ASSY - RR DOOR RH
REAR DOOR HANDLE COVER
HANDLE BASE
RIGHT REAR FALSE LOCK
WASHER-RH HANDLE FR
WASHER-RH HANDLE RR
TOOL ASSY
TRIANGULAR WARNING SIGN ASSY
JACK ASSY
SPARE WHEEL ASPHALT PANEL(LEFT)
COVER - FIXING SPARE WHEEL
SIDE BRKT RR BUMPER LWR LH
SIDE BRKT RR BUMPER LWR RH

Ol pda 15 b g g 5i lbia idlie SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)es A s oliusd Ly 53 b 45 gaa g tladad Q5 ey

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

WO D WO W W W W WWWWDWWWwKo Mmoo w

[ e N O T e S R R i~ 7.
W WRNND2= 2000000 0000000000000 00O0

6

(=~ -~ I == B = - B

AAAAAA—K_L-k-—l-_L_L—l..-\—l—&_L_L_l._l._k_k_h.-l.—&—L—l_l._‘—l-—l-—k—l—l-—\-—\-—\-—\_\_.\.—I-—L—KNAAAAAA

et ogf dabd gyl dag

0.078580
0.078580
0.010699
0.010699
0.005802
0.005802
0.048991
0.013924
0.013924
0.002501
0.0025M
0.103273
0.095397
0.029736
0.020977
0.081915
0.061915
0.100379
0.099817
0.001366
0.001366
0.027144
0.045880
0.027144
0.0459860
0.011935
0.011935
0.024412
0.024412
0.003391
0.029158
0.029158
0.004069
0.000801
0.033227
0.009832
0.029158
0.033227
0.009832
0.029158
0.018648
0.004069
0.000801
0.169275
0.019469
0.046965
0.000565
0.003391
0.000753
0.000753




Olpde (Silugrdes mbe oLy SQR7150]692(MVM X22 MT) |5 sfgw ollius o 50 b degasxe § Sladad ror o S (0350 G033,

uigy) P R PV
1151 J69-2804511
1182 J89-2804512
1153 A11-3102023
1154 $18-8402023
1155 FQ&0116F6E
11886 FQ60120FCE
1157 FQB0114F6E
1158 511-8402241
1159 518-8402023
1160 J69-8402227
1181 A11-3102023
1162 A11-3102023
1163 A11-3102023
1164 A11-3102023
1165 FQ510B082017F61
1168 FQE0120F6E
11687 JB8S-7002070
1168 A15-7000013
1169 511-3102029
1170 511-3102029
1171 §11-3102029
1172 $11-3102029
1173 J69-8402011
1174  §11-3102029AB
1175  S$11-3102029AB
1176 511-3102020AB
1177 B11-3102040
1178 §11-3102029AB
1179 A21-3102030
1180  §11-3102029AB
1181 A21-3102030
1182 §11-3102029AB
1183  JB0-6906010DA
1184 FQB0114F6E
1185 FQE0114F6E
1188 FQE0140F6E
1187 FQB0140FBE
1188 FQE0126F6E
1189 FQE0126F6E
1190 FQB0114F6E
1191 FQB0114F6E
1192 FQB0114F6E
1193 FQB0119F6E
1194 FQB0119F6E
1195  J69-3101010BC
1186  J60-3106010AC
1187  J15-8404P01AA
1198  J15-B404P02AA
1189  J15-6202530FL
1200  J15-6202540FL

byt apay éuwigthiw i

AR i

WivWpmiceir

Qﬁ:@.ﬁhjc_@p))&mw'w

¥ ]
REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH
SIDE BRKT RR BUMP RH
NUT SEAT
ADJUSTING BLOCK
ELASTIC CLAMP
ELASTIC CLAMP
SPRING RING HOOPD12.6
FIXED CLIP
ADJUSTING BLOCK
HOOD SEAL
NUT SEAT
NUT SEAT
NUT SEAT
NUT SEAT
PIN-SHAFT
ELASTIC CLAMP
BACKREST BRACKET ASM - CTR LWR
PIN - BOLT
PLASTIC NUT SEAT
PLASTIC NUT SEAT
PLASTIC NUT SEAT
PLASTIC NUT SEAT
BONNET INSULATION
SEAT SCREW
SEAT SCREW
SEAT SCREW
PLASTIC CLIP ASSY.
SEAT SCREW
CLIP - PLASTIC
SEAT SCREW
CLIP - PLASTIC
SEAT SCREW
ASSIST GRIP
SPRING RING HOOPD12.6
SPRING RING HOOPD12.6
ELASTIC CLAMP
ELASTIC CLAMP
ELASTIC CLAMP
ELASTIC CLAMP
SPRING RING HOOPD12.6
SPRING RING HOOPD12.6
SPRING RING HOOPD12.6
ELASTIC CLAMP
ELASTIC CLAMP
ALUMINUM ALLOY WHEEL
TYRE
PNL WHEEL HOUSE INR RR LH ASM
PNL WHEEL HOUSE INR RR LH ASM
LH RR INR THREE-ANGLE BLOCK
RH RR INR THREE-ANGLE BLOCK

0O 00 00 G €0 0 ~1 ~f ~8 ~ 8 ~f nd = o~ o~ owd s s s w S s N s s s s s S S s N s N N N N N S N s s N

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
1

W WwwN

[ W A N T . T S G S U . I O N R N R ¢ R S T % B R e T R B R e R S R N e e i B I

ot e € dall Upacquas pd3 da s

0.003466
0.003466
0.000502
0.001005
0.000100
0.000742
0.000553
0.000100
0.001005
0.001180
0.000502
0.000502
0.000502
0.000502
0.000178
0.000742
0.003918
0.000854
0.000226
0.000226
0.000226
0.000226
0.011729
0.000276
0.000278
0.000276
0.000301
0.000276
0.000402
0.000276
0.000402
0.000276
0.009418
0.000553
0.000553
0.004153
0.004153
0.002887
0.002867
0.000553
0.000853
0.000553
0.001780
0.001780
1.635484
2.108236
0.010982
0.010924
0.000230
0.000230

CHAte 8 Jaan 355 liaa Sl SQRT50J692(MVM X22 MT) s s ol8%3 1S3 13 Ls 45 gara g Slaksh 550 2038




O ke (5383995 @ibe Cu-ls SQRT [SOJ6IZ(MVM X22 MT) (5 yfgus olfEiud s 33 s degaden § il @ yo ol g3l My

Lgy S e 5 Cntor H5lia prwlipe

ey b o gbad B Ghal 238 dald Gaanyua )l M
1201 A11-3100111 WHEEL BOLT 8 4 20 0.003914
1202 B21-3100217 STICKUP BALANCE BLOCK 8 5 4 0.001565
1203  M12-3100217BA BALANCE BLOCK ASSY.10G(ALUMINOUS) 8 5 4 0.006262
1204 $22-3100630 T SHARP STEEL TYRE ASSY. 8 6 1 0217132
1205  J42-3101030BT SPARE STEEL WHEEL 8 6 1 0.161499
1208 Q1880812F36 HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X12 9 22 0.002718
1207 Q1880816F36 HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8X16 9 4 0.000494
1208 Q32008F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 4 0.000667
1209 Q32008F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 4 0.000667
1210 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000247
1211 Q1880612F36 HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X12 9 2 0.000247
1212 Q1831020TF61 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 18 0.006783
1213 FQ1831016F61 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000583
1214 Q32008F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 4 0.0006567
1216 Q1880612F36 HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X12 9 8 0.000988
1216 Q140BOB15F3BL  HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M6X15 9 6 0.000518
1217  FQ27D4813F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X13 9 4 0.000346
1218 Q1880816F36 HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8X16 8 4 0.000494
1219 A11-5100365 WELD SCREW 9 2 0.001105
1220 AQ394B06 ACORN NUTS 9 2 0.000276
1221 N90068401 WELDING BOLT 9 29 0.000580
1222 N90068401 WELDING BOLT 9 43 0.000580 -
1223 A11-5100365 WELD SCREW 9 3 0.001105
1224 AQ394B06 ACORN NUTS 9 3 0.000276
1225 A11-5100365 WELD SCREW 9 1 0.001105
1226 AQ394B06 ACORN NUTS 9 1 0.000276
1227 A11-5300031 PLUG 6# 9 3 0.002692
1228 J42-5110211 PLUG 2# 9 27 0.002238
1229 Q32008F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 8 0.001334
1230 FQ1750612F61 CROSS TROUGH RECESSES HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT, FLAT WASHER AND NYLON WASHER ASSEMALY Maxiz G 3 0.000830
1231 FQ146D0620F31E  HEXAGON HEAD BOLT SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY Mx20 9 6 0.001658
1232 480-1008023 HEXAGON FLANGE LOCK NUT 9 1 0.000895
1233 480-1008023 HEXAGON FLANGE LOCK NUT 9 1 0.000995
1234 FQ2380630T1F6E BOLT 9 4 0.001680
1235 FQ14606830TF8E BOLT 9 14 0.005587
1236 480-1007161 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 13 0.000682
1237 Q1820616F38 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M&X16 9 1 0.000100
1238 FQ1840625F34E HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 4 0.001163
1239 Q1840640F36 HEX BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000481
1240 Q218B0616F36 HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 9 0.000740 -
1241 FQ1840660T1F6E HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE MEX60 9 3 0.001321 '
1242 FQ1840625F34E HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 3 0.001163
1243 Q1840630F386 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X30 9 4 0.000634
1244 Q1840650F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X50 9 4 0.001127
1245 Q2140518F36 CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD SCREW 9 1 0.000082
1246 480-1008023 HEXAGON FLANGE LOCK NUT 9 8 0.000945 -
1247 Q1820612F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X12 9 2 0.000164
1248 480-1008023 HEXAGON FLANGE LOCK NUT 9 8 0.000945
1249 FQ1840612F34E HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE_M&*12 9 5 0.000832
1250 Q1820612F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X12 9 1 0.000082

%’U’J‘-&ﬂ?m} A Flr .
jf’ N O g g 0455 aliua il SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)s s FILLANRE SRS P T VO Cilxkd i) da

s
1B Ry 4@} .
| www.pmweu \"’ g -

I




\iﬁ&:ﬁi_}iuiﬁ}w_))m‘xww

O k0 (S 3kwa3995 alio ol SQR7 150J692(MVM X22 MT) (8 sfge ol 3 3 B 4o gosa § Silabad @ yo Camd) (D30 03

gy old 2 e T whal egf bR diasgypd )l e
1251 Q1841045F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M10X45 9 2 0.000716
1252 Q184 1035F61 HEXANGULAR FLANGE STUB 9 2 0.000880
1253 Q1841035F61 HEXANGULAR FLANGE STUB 9 2 0.000880
1254 Q1841035F61 HEXANGULAR FLANGE STUB 9 2 0.000880
1255 FQ18410105TF61 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 3 0.003117
1256 Q150B0616F36 HEX-HEAD BOLT 9 1 0.000117
1257 Q1841050TFE1 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M10X50 9 1 0.000599
1258 Q1821030TF61 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 2 0.000880
1259 Q1820812F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X12 9 1 0.000082
1260 Q1821020TF81 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 1 0.000440
1261 FQ1840612F34E HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE_M6*12 9 4 0.000832
1262 Q1820816F36 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 2 0.000317
1263 B11-3802020DG SENSOR COVER 9 1 0.004324
1264 Q1820625F36Q HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE MG6X25 9 1 0.001557
1265 Q2714216F38 CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X16 9 2 0.000173
1268 Q1820616F38 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE MBX16 9 4 0.000421
1267 A11-5300031 PLUG 6# 9 8 0.002692
1268 J51-5107209 PLUG 30# 9 4 0.001380
1269 Q2540612T1F38S COUNTERSUNK FLAT HEAD SCREWS 9 3 0.000371
1270 FQ2580830T1F61N HEXAGON LOBULAR SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M8X30 9 2 0.000334
1271 Q2540612T1F38S COUNTERSUNK FLAT HEAD SCREWS 9 3 0.000371
1272 FQ2580830T1F61N HEXAGON LOBULAR SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW MEX30 9 2 0.000334
1273  Q2540812T1F38S COUNTERSUNK FLAT HEAD SCREWS 9 3 0.000371 N
1274 FQ2580830T1FS1N  HEXAGON LOBULAR SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREWMBX30 9 2 0.000334
1275 Q2540612T1F38S COUNTERSUNK FLAT HEAD SCREWS 9 3 0.000371
1276 FQ2580830T1FS1N  HEXAGOM LOBULAR SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREWMSX3D 9 2 0,000334
1277 FQ2580830T1F681N  HEXAGON LOBULAR SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREWMSBX30 9 1 0.000167
1278 FQ2580830T1FB1N  HEXAGON LOBULAR SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW MBX30 9 1 0.000167
1279 Q1820816TF38 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 8 2 0.000334
1280 Q146B0G16F38 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8X16 9 3 0.000371
1281 Q146B0S16F38 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE MB6X16 9 2 0,000247
1282 Q146B0820TF38 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT SPRING WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY Max2e 9 1 0.000167
1283 Q32406F36 HEXAGON FLANGE SURFACE WITH TOOTHNUTME 9 5 0.000618
1284 Q32406F36 HEXAGON FLANGE SURFACEWITH TOOTHNUTME 9 5 0.000618
1285 Q32406F36 HEXAGON FLANGE SURFACEWITHTOOTHNUTME 9 5 0.000618
1286 Q32406F36 HEXAGON FLANGE SURFACE WITH TOOTHNUT MG 9 5 0.000618
1287 Q140B0B15FB1L  HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M6X15 9 4 0.000687
1288 FJ-1002A HOLE BUCKLE 9 2 0.000272
1289 Q2736316F36 CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREW 9 2 0.000173
1290 FJ-1002A HOLE BUCKLE 9 2 0.000272
1291 Q2736316F36 CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREW 9 2 0.000173
1292 FJ-1002A HOLE BUCKLE 9 2 0.000272
1293 Q2736316F36 CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREW 9 2 0.000173
1294 FJ-1002A HOLE BUCKLE 9 2 0.000272
12095 Q2736316F36 CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREW 9 2 0.000173
1296 Q1420812F38 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND SINGLE COIL SPRING 9 2 0.000334
1297 FQ2744816F38 CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREW 9 2 0.000247
1298 FQ2744816F38 CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREW 9 2 0.000247 i
1299 FQ2744816F38 CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREW 9 2 0.000247
1300 FQ2744816F38 CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREW 9 2 0.000247

bypcupplogiao e uakize

AR {2
WiywpIice. it i\: 3

g ey,

&

Y g1a o5 ey 295 goliea il SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)ishsor o185d S 3 18 45 gaga g a5} 20




Ol v (5309995 mibus =l SQR7T150J692(MVM X22 MT) (5 5lgu ol < 30 s 45g05x0 § Dbkl a3 0 Canndd (g0 300 S 30

ey oAb otad
1301 Q340B08F365
1302 Q33110T13F38
1303 Q33910T13F38
1304 FQ33812T13F36K
1305 FQ32315T13F61
1306 FQ1831558TF618
1307 FQ32315T13F61
1308 FQ1831558TF61S
1309 FQ1891288TF61KN
1310 M11-2908060
1311  Q1831030TF61Q
1312 Q33110T13F38
1313  FQ33210T13F61
1314 FQ150B1075TF61N
1315 Q33912T13F36K
1316 Q1831025TF61
1317 Q1831025TF61
1318 FQ33720T8F38
1319 FQ33720T8F36
1320 Q2540616F36
1321 Q2540616F36
1322 Q1831030TF61Q
1323 Q1831030TF61Q
1324 J52-3114012
1325 FQ33008T13F61
1326 FQ32912F36K
1327 FQ1840865T1F31E
1328 Q33008F61
1329 S511-6101021AB
1330 J69-3404011
1331  Q140B0O616TF61.
1332 CQB7670
1333 Q32006F38
1334 Q140B0OG15F38L
1335 Q1840835F38
1336 Q1840890F36
1337 Q1820816TF38
1338 Q32008F36
1339 Q1820816F36
1340 Q32006F36
1341 Q32006F38
1342 Q32006F35
1343 FQB0115FBE
1344 Q32006F36
1345 Q1820612F36
1346 Q1820612F36
1347 Q1820612F36
1348 Q1820612F36
1349 Q32008F36
1350 Q360BO6T2F39
i aapada ool 3blia pandigo

PRy
WWW.pmite.ir

Lg S e 9 Camio Holde pawdiys

T
HEXAGON NUT,STYLE 1 M8
PREVALING TORQUE TYPE ALL METAL HEXAGON WITH FLANGE M10X1.25
PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE HEXAGON NUTS OF NON METALLIC INSERT WiTH FLANGE M10X1.25

PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE HEXAGON NUTS WITH FLANGE (WITH NON-METALLIC INSERT) M12X1.5

SELF LOCKING NUTS M12X1.25
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M12X1.25X60
SELF LOCKING NUTS M12X1.25
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M12X1.25X60
BOLT
BALL JOINT
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M10X1.25X30
PREVALING TORQUE TYPE ALL METAL HEXAGON WITH FLANGE M10X1.25
PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE ALL-METAL HEXAGON NUTS,STYLE 2
HEXAGON HEAD BOLT
PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE HEXAGON NUTS WITH FLANGE (WITH NON-METALLIC INSERT) M12X1.5
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M10X1.25X25
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M10X1.25X25
PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE 12 POINT FLANGE NUT{WITH NON-METALLIC INSERT)
PREVAILING TORGUE TYPE 12 POINT FLANGE NUT(WITH NON-METALLIC INSERT)
CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW MBX18
CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M6X16
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M10X1.25X30
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M10X1.25X30
TIRE PRESSURE SENSCR NUT
PREVALING TORQUE TYPE ALL-METAL HEXAGON WITH FLANGE
PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE NUTS
SIX HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
PREVALING TORQUE TYPE ALL METAL HEXAGON
SCREW SEAT
EXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE AND HOLE
HEX HEAD BOLT AND WASHER ASSEMBLY
WORM SNAP RING
HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE M6
HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M6X15
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8X35
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8X90
HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT
HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT
HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
SPRING BAND HOSE CLAMPS
HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X12
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M&X12
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE MEX12
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M&X12
HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
HEXAGON NUT,STYLE 2

D DWW WD WD WIWIWIMWDWIWDWIDM WO W WWWIWWWOWDWIEWWwWwWwwww oo wow oo woooooo

A A WA NWW AN AN S A AN A a N aAaNEBRBNN A A Al BN NNOOOGNNNNDMNRNOMNDRNODAEGM

el o f Aakd Upasups A0 e

0.000494
0.001779
0.001680
0.000840
0.001520
0.003892
0.001520
0.003892
0.003200
0.005142
0.002595
0.001779
0.000927
0.002694
0.001013
0.001730
0.001730
0.003837
0.003837
0.000124
0.000124
0.000865
0.000865
0.005708
0.000544
0.000840
0.000420
0.000334
0.001174
0.000377
0.000247
0.000870
0.000095
0.000086
0.000420
0.000507
0.000334
0.000667
0.000167
0.000371
0.000371
0.000247
0.000494
0.000371
0.000086
0.000086
0.000086
0.000086
0.000500
0.000124

N el gte g g P sd i cilu SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT )il ses ot Sy J3 1 48 saza g lahid (&5} s o



lﬁﬁ:&:ﬁx.i,o_gw‘)‘gmw.u@.o

Olpoe 5wy g5 b Sdla SQRTIS0I692(MVM X22 MT) (55l go oliusd & 33 b degacmo § Sl qor 0 Gowed (o235 i yd

wiys s T PR ] ol egf dabd ddpasguph ) M
1351 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000247
1352 J69-3508025 SEALING SLEEVE 9 1 0.000309
1353  Q360BO6T2F39 HEXAGON NUT,STYLE 2 9 1 0.000124
1354 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 1 0.000124
1355 J69-3508025 SEALING SLEEVE 9 1 0.000309
1356 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 1 0.000124
1357 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 1 0.000124
1358 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 4 0.000494
1359 FQ43A13F861 HOLDING REED 9 2 0.000568
1360 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 4 0.000494
1361 Q1880816F36 HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8X16 9 1 0.000124
1362 FQ1A41024F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE AND HOLE M10X24 9 1 0.000808
1363 511-3506212 WASHER 9 2 0.000432
1364 Q1880816F36 HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8X16 9 1 0.000124
1365 FQ1A41024F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE AND HOLE M10X24 9 1 0.000908
1366 §$11-3506212 WASHER 9 2 0.000432
1367 FQ1A41024F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE AND HOLE M10X24 9 2 0.001816
| 1368 $11-3506212 WASHER 9 4 0.000865
| 1369 J69-3506050 REAR AXLE LEFT BRAKE PIPE ASSY 9 1 0.004386
1370 J69-3506060 REAR AXLE RIGHT BRAKE PIPE ASSY 9 1 0.004281
1371 FQ43A13F61 HOLDING REED 9 2 0.000568
1372 FQ1891265TF61KN HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.003447
1373 FQ1831060TF61N HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.001260
‘ 1374 Q33008F36 PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE ALL METAL HEXAGON NUTS WITH FLANGEMS 9 2 0.000324
‘ 1375 Q32008F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 5 0.000834
i 1376 Q32008F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000334
1377 FQB0115F6E SPRING BAND HOSE CLAMPS 9 1 0.000124
1378 FQB0115FBE SPRING BAND HOSE CLAMPS 9 1 0.000124
1379 Q32006F38 HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE M6 9 1 0.000095
1380 FQ43A13F61 HOLDING REED 9 1 0.000284
1381  Q1840840TF81S8 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000334
1382 FQ401B244B8T28F36 WASHER 9 1 0.000630
1383 FQ401B2446T28F36 WASHER 9 1 0.000830
1384 Q1841035F61 HEXANGULAR FLANGE STUB 9 1 0.000463
1385 Q1840842F 36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 3 0.000880
1386 Q1820822F61 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 2 0.003114
1387 Q1841045F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M10X45 9 1 0.000377
1388 Q32010F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 1 0.000210
1389 Q1841090TF61 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 1 0.000124
1350 Q1821020TF61 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 1 0.000463
1391 Q1820820F36 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT M8X20 9 2 0.000247
1392  Q1840825TF61S HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8X25 9 4 0.001013
1383 Q32006F38 HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE M6 9 4 0.000379
1394 FQ43A18BF62 CLIP CABLE 9 2 0.004201
1395  A21-1703211EB BRACKET 9 1 0.008811 )
1396 Q1840825TF618 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8X25 9 2 0.000507 N
1397 Q1820816F36 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 9 0.001501
1398 FQ140BOB20F36N  HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY MEX20 9 1 0.000167
1399 FQ1410630TF61L  HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND CONICAL SPRING WASHER ASSEMBLY MBX30 9 1 0.000210
1400 Q1820816F36 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 1 0.000167

@uwhmﬂmmmwﬂv o 2

kY ;ygg’

wwwpmicedr  \)

g BT DU

Choite kg o phia il SQRTA150J692(MVM X22 MT)s g ol S 3 b 45 ga2a ek L35 aagd

v

ﬂ

e



O e B3 s385 sl Sl SQR7TSOJEIZ(MVM X22 MT) (g 5l gar o8 i3 53 s e gacio § b i yo ol (4331 103
STy i el g

et 398 Akt pas s ) a

-n?@Rﬁg

WIYW,pmice.ir

= &)

Ohade s Tl g3 5d ailia cilu SQR7150J692(MVIM X22 MT)w. N s s S 3 LA A8 gana g kb L35 2agl .

1401 FQ140BOBA20F36N  HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY MEX20 9 12 0.002002
1402 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000247
1403 FQ140B0620F36N  HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M6X20 9 3 0.000500
1404 Q2734216F36 CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X16 9 2 0.000173
1405 FQ140B0620F38N  HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M&X20 9 2 0.000334
1406  FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 1 0.000085
1407 FQ146D0B20F31E  HEXAGON HEADHOLT SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY Mex20 9 2 0.001658
1408 Q2734216F36 CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREW 5T4.2X16 9 5 0.000432
1409 N10003201 SCREW 9 2 0.001105
1410 S11-6101021AB SCREW SEAT 9 2 0.001174
1411 N10003201 SCREW 9 1 0.001105
1412 $11-6101021AB SCREW SEAT 9 1 0.001174
1413 N10003201 SCREW 9 1 0.001105
1414 S11-6101021AB SCREW SEAT 9 1 0.001174
1415 Q1820816F36 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 2 0.000334
1418 Q146B0625F 36 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT SPRING WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY 9 2 0.000420
1417 FQ32914T15F36K STEERING WHEEL NUTPREVAILING TORQUE TYPE HEXAGON NUTS (WITH NON-METALLIC INSERT M115 9 1 0.000463
1418  FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 1 0.000086
14189 Q2714219F36 CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREWS ST4.2 9 1 0.000088
1420 Q2714219F36 CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREWS ST42 9 1 0.000086
1421 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 1 0.000086
1422 Q2714219F36 CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREWS §T4.2 9 1 0.000086
1423 Q2714219F36 CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREWS ST42 9 1 0.000086
1424 Q32010F38 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000420
1425 Q32010F38 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000420
1426 FQ218B0612F35 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 9 2 0.000173
1427  Q1880816TF61 HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 4 0.001334
1428  FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.6X16 9 1 0.000086
1429 Q1820618F38 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000334
1430 $11-6101091AB SCREW SEAT 9 3 0.002937
1431 FQ2B64216F61 C-TYPE CROSS RECESSED PLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW 9 3 0.000259
1432  FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 1 0.000086
1433 Q1820818F38 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000334
1434  S11-6101091AB SCREW SEAT 9 3 0.002937
1435  FQ2BB64216F61 C-TYPE CROSS RECESSED PLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW 9 3 0.000259
1436 FQ27DAB16F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW 8T4.6X16 9 1 0.000086
1437  FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 1 0.000086
1438 Q1820618F38 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000334
1439  S11-6101091AB SCREW SEAT 9 2 0.002937
1440 FQ2B64216F61 C-TYPE CROSS RECESSED PLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW 9 2 0.000173
1441 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPRING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 1 0.000086
1442 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 1 0.000086
1443 Q1820618F38 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000334
1444  $11-6101091AB SCREW SEAT 9 2 0.002937
1445  FQ2B64216F61 C-TYPE CROSS RECESSED PLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW 9 2 0.000173
1446  FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 8 1 0.000086
1447 JK4555FJLD PHILIPS COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREWS 9 ] 0.000086
1448 JK4417 AA-FJ 3 M ADHESIVE TAPE 9 2 0.000553
1449 FQ27F4816F61 HEXAGON LOBULAR PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW WITH COLLAR 9 1 0.000124
1450 Q18206812F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6&X12 9 1 0.000086
%wﬂnamlmwmw 0



Qﬁcﬁ.xm}w”mw@

Sl (S3wg s mlie ool SQR7IS0J69Z(MVM X22 MT) (5115w olusd G 53 U degacxe § bbb v 50 S g3 551 o yd

gy i el M ot 29 R bl Cpaagupd Gl e
1451 JK4555FJLD PHILIPS COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREWS 9 1 0.000085
1452 JKA417AAFJ 3 M ADHESIVE TAPE 9 2 0.000553
1453  FQ27F4818F61 HEXAGON LOBULAR PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW WITH COLLAR 9 1 0.000124
1454 Q1820612F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X12 9 1 0.000086
1455 JK4555FJLD PHILIPS COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREWS 9 1 0.000086
1456 JK4417AA-FJ 3 M ADHESIVE TAPE 9 2 0.000553
1457  FQ27F48168F81 HEXAGON LOBULAR PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW WITH COLLAR 9 1 0.000124
1458 Q1820612F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M&X12 9 1 0.000086
1459 JK4555FJLD PHILIPS COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREWS 9 1 0.000086
1460 JK4417AAFJ 3 M ADHESIVE TAPE g 2 0.000553
1461 FQ27F4816F61 HEXAGON LOBULAR PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW WITH COLLAR & 1 0.000124
1462 Q1820612F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8X12 9 1 0.000086
1463 Q32005F36 HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000247
1464 A11-2804513 PLASTIC CLIP 9 2 0.000387
1465 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 2 0.000173
1466 A11-2804513 PLASTIC CLIP 9 2 0.000387
1467 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 2 0.000173
1468 A11-2804513 PLASTIC CLIP 9 1 0.000387
1469 FQ2B64216F61 C-TYPE CROSS RECESSED PLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW 9 1 0.600086
1470  FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 1 0.000086
1471 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPFING SCREW 8T4.8X16 9 1 0.000086
1472 FQ2B64216F61 C-TYPE CROSS RECESSED PLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW 9 1 0.000086
1473 A11-2804513 PLASTIC CLIP 9 1 0.000387
1474 Q220B4819F38 CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY 9 2 0.000173
1475 Q2540625F36 CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M6X25 9 2 0.000173
14786 Q2540625F36 CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M&X25 9 2 0.000173
1477 Q2764819F38 CROSS RECESSED RAISED COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X18 9 1 0.000086
1478 Q2764819F36 CROSS RECESSED RAISED COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X19 9 1 0.000086
1479 B11-5300025 CLIP 9 9 0.003100
1480 B11-5300025 CLIP 9 3 0.003100
1481 T21-8402225 FIXING CLIP 9 15 0.000829
1482 403002142AA COVER FUEL TANK 9 1 0.001557
1483 Q140B0B16F36 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M6X16 9 2 0.000247
1484 505000027AA CCOVER FUEL TANK SEALING STRIP 9 1 0.003212
1485 Q2734816 CROSS RECESSED LARGE SEMICICLE HEAD TAPPING SCREW 9 18 0.000470
1486 A11-2803551 CLIP A 9 12 0.000221
1487 FQ146D0620F31E  HEXAGON HEAD BOLT SINGLE COIL SPRING LOGK WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY Max20 9 4 0,001658
1488 FQ2B24819F38 BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND WASHER ST4.8X18 9 9 0.000778
1489 N10003201 SCREW 9 2 0.001105
1490 Q140B0615F38L.  HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M6X15 9 2 0.000173
1491 Q140B0B15F38BL  HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M8X15 8 2 0.000173
1492 Q140B0615F3BL  HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M5X15 9 4 0.000346
1403 Q2734816 CROSS RECESSED LARGE SEMICICLE HEAD TAPPING SCREW & 6 0.000470
1494 A11-2803551 CLIP A 9 4 0.000221
1485 FQ2B24819F38 BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND WASHER ST4.8X19 9 2 0.000173
1496 N10003201 SCREW 9 6 0.001105
1497 T11-2804513 SCREW BASE 9 6 0.000259
1488 Q140B0615F38L HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY MBX15 9 8 0.0005892
1499 FQ2B2481SF38 BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND WASHER ST4.8X19 9 3 0.000259
N 1500 FQ2B24819F38 BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND WASHER ST4.8X19 8 3 0.000259
by Capada g uaho plda unipe ‘ )

Ol de (s Sng i ss gt il SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)es s olfiued S5 43 b 4o gana ladd 25 daa g —

N3G s

WWW.pice.ir




Ol e (8 ilwg 995 aluo =il SQR7150J69Z(MVM X22 MT) (5)lgw olws 5 38 by 42gnmmo 9 Dilalal aor o and (B350 o 30

lf.ﬁ-d*f.ﬂ.kﬁw).ﬁwu:*“"‘\*@"

-

wdydy b ol T ol o9 € dakd Upaacyus 3 day

1501 FQ2B24819F38 BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND WASHER ST4.8X19 9 3 0.000259

1802 N10003201 SCREW 9 7 0.001105 )

1503 N10003201 SCREW 9 7 0.001105 A

1804  FQ2B24819F38 BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND WASHER ST4.8X19 9 3 0,000259

1505 FQ2B24818F38 BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND WASHER ST4.8X19 9 3 0.000259

1806  S11-6101021AB SCREW SEAT 9 10 0.001174

1507 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8%16 9 5 0.000432 ~

1508 A11-5101033 FASTENER SEAT 9 3 0.001632 N

1509 A11-5101035 FASTENER 9 3 0.002447

1510 FQ2B64216F61 C-TYPE CROSS RECESSED PLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW 9 3 0.000259

1511 A11-2804513 PLASTIC CLIP 9 3 0.000387

1812  FQ2B64216F61 C-TYPE CROSS RECESSED PLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW 8 3 0.000259

1513 A11-2804513 PLASTIC CLIP 9 3 0.000387

1514 A11-5101033 FASTENER SEAT 9 3 0.001632

1515 A11-5101035 FASTENER 9 3 0.002447 -

1516 A11-5101033 FASTENER SEAT 9 2 0.001632

1517 A11-5101035 FASTENER 9 2 0.002447

1518 A11-2804513 PLASTIC CLIP 9 1 0.000387 .

1819  FQ2B64216F61 C-TYPE CROSS RECESSED PLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW 9 1 0.000086

1520 A11-5101035 FASTENER 9 2 0.002447

1521 A11-5101033 FASTENER SEAT 9 2 0.001632

1522 A11-2804513 PLASTIC CLIP 9 1 0.000387

1523 FQ2B64216F61 C-TYPE CROSS RECESSED PLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW 8 1 0.000086

1524  J69-8202111BA MIRROR HOUSING-LH 9 1 0.003571

1525 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 3 0.000371

1526  J69-8202212BA MIRROR HOUSING-RH 9 1 0.003571

1527 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 3 0.000371

1528 J60-3903015 SOFT LOGO 9 1 0.000348

1529 J69-3903013 FUEL SCUTCHEN 9 1 0.000167 .

1530 T11-3903020 SAFETY CAUTION PLATE-DOOR LOCK 9 2 0.000420 ~-

1531 Q32006F 36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 g €.001112

1532  Q140B0OG16F36 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY MsX16 9 1 0.000124

1533 J69-6202510 LH RR OTR THREE-ANGLE BLOCK 9 1 0.002144 B

1534 J69-6202520 RH RR OTR THREE-ANGLE BLOCK 9 1 0.002144

1535 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000247 N

1536 N10003201 SCREW 9 2 0.001105

1637 N10003201 SCREW 9 1 0.001105

1538  S$11-6101021AB SCREW SEAT 9 1 0.001174

1539 N10003201 SCREW 9 2 0.001105

1540 N10003201 SCREW 9 1 0.0011085

1541  511-6101021AB SCREW SEAT 9 1 0.001174 »

1542  FQ2B24819F38 BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND WASHER ST4.8X19 9 4 0.000346

1543  S§11-6101021AB SCREW SEAT 9 4 0.001174 K

1544  FQ2B24819F38 BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND WASHER ST4.8X19 9 4 0.000346

1545 §11-6101021AB SCREW SEAT 9 4 0.001174

1546 N10003201 SCREW 9 1 0.001105

1547 N10003201 SCREW 9 1 0.001105

15648 FQ2B24819F38 BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND WASHER ST4.8X19 9 9 0.000778 N

1549  $11-6101021AB " SCREW SEAT 9 9 0.001174 N

1550 S$11-6101021AB SCREW SEAT 9 1 0.001174 N
_ﬂ1_ T“PE’\%T : u'“‘ 4 N\ Lo g by i gd plia cdle SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)s ot su ol 15 2 1 45 gaga g ladad 550 ays’

~

WWpmice.iv

~ -

—

N



Ol 53l Al Sl SQRT150JE9Z(MVM X22 MT) (5 gos 0liud 5 33 I dogaixe 9 Sladad aor 10 Consd 021301 0 30

wigd ) oAb o tad
1551 N10003201
15852 N10003201
1853 FQ2B24819F38
1554  S§11-6101021AB
1585  §11-6101021AB
1556 30VOHAQO1
1557 Q32006F36
1568 FQ27D4816F38
1559  FQ27D4816F38
1560 FQ27D4816F38
1661  $11-6101021AB
1562 Q32206F36L
1563 Q32208F36L
1664 FQ146B0620F36
1665 FQ146B0B20F36
1566 Q32006F36
1667 CQ67670
1568 Q140B0B15F38L
1569 FQ42305F61
1570 Q140B0OB15F61L
1571 Q1820816F36
1872 CQE7645
1573 CQ67625
1674 Q1820830F36
1575 Q32008F36
1576 J69-1104215
1577 Q1820616F38
1578 T15-1301313
1579 J68-1301217
1580 Q146B0620F61LG
1581 Q1820822F61
1582 FQB0138F6E
1583 FQ60138F6E
1584 FQ60115FBE
1585 Q1820612F36
1586 Q32006F38
1587 N10003201
1588 Q1820612F36
1589 FQ27E4818F61L
1590 Q32006F38
1581 Q1880616F36
1582 FQ18408110TF36
1593 Q32006F38
1594 Q140B0G16TFE1
1595 Q2734216F36
1596 Q32006F38
1587 FQ1410630TF&1L
1598 Q340B0BF36
1599 Q140B0615F61L
1600 Q140B0B15F61L
bga oz e §ocaslio )‘il.dwuma.@ 7
BOFI "/
TI-TTeATTAY : a0

wW.pmice.dr

Qﬁqujw”www

*

o
SCREW
SCREW
BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND WASHER ST4.8X19
SCREW SEAT
SCREW SEAT
3M ADHESIVE TAPE
HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16
CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X18
CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16
SCREW SEAT
HEXAGON NUT AND SPRING WASHER ASSEMBLY M6
HEXAGON NUT AND SPRING WASHER ASSEMBLY M6
HEXAGON HEAD BOLT SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M8X20
HEXAGON HEAD BOLT SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER AND FLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY MOX20
HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
WORM SNAP RING
HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M8X15
ROUND CLIP D=5
HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY MBX15
HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT
WORM SNAF RING
WORM SNAP RING
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8X30
HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
CLIP
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE MEX16
RUBBER BUSH
RUBBER BUSH
HEXAGON HEAD BOLT SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY MIX20
HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT
SPRING BAND HOSE CLAMPS
SPRING BAND HOSE CLAMPS
SPRING BAND HOSE CLAMPS
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X12
HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE M6
SCREW
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M&X12
HEXAGON HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY
HEXAGCN BUT WITH FLANGE M8
HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE MBX16
HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT
HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE MG
HEX HEAD BOLT AND WASHER ASSEMBLY
CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREW S§T74.2X16
HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND CONICAL SPRING WASHER ASSEMBLY M&X30
HEXAGCN NUT,STYLE 1 M8
HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M6X15
HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M6EX15

el ag 8 dadil as i I dua g

D W O OO O W DO WD WO WD O W O D (D D O O W O W 0 W W W W W W W W W WWIWIWIWOWIWWYOIWIDoWwDoooo

1
.1

- W W

220

o G WD WA AN A NNRNA A A A ANN A NDN S S AW SNNNODNREBRNMNNOO S0

0.001105
0.001105
0.000778
0.001174
0.001174
0.006082
0.000741
0.000086
0.000086
0.000259
0.001174
0.000420
0.000420
0.0005687
0.000867
0.000247
0.000870
0.000173
0.000865
0.000500
0.000167
0.000262
0.000221
0.000593
0.000334
0.000043
0.000105
0.001087
0.003027
0.00084C
0.001557
0.000587
0.000587
0.000124
0.000346
0.000190
0.001105
0.000173
0.000086
0.000190
0.000667
0.004201
0.000284
0.000124
0.000346
0.000371

0.000830

0.000124
0.000167
0.000167

'

| Chste b 4 mllia Sl SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)os A sow 018003 LS5 3 b 45 gana g cilakih (25 eapy o




Of g (S ilwgadegd milue ol SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT) (g slgm olfiud o5 35 1b degasxe § kS x40 S o351 o33

oy b o kel o ohal 298 Akl ipangyya g an

1601 Q32206F36L HEXAGON NUT AND SPRING WASHER ASSEMBLY M6 9 1 0.000210

1602 A13-5207121 SEALING GROMMET 9 1 0.000463

1603 Q32008 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.003018

1604 Q32008F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000334

1605 FQIAT0830F36N  HExaGoN 12l SCREW SGLE COL SPRING LOCK WASHER ANDPLAN WASIER ASSEMB LY a0 § 3 0.000630

1606 Q2734216F36 CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREW 8T4.2X16 9 4 0.000346

1607 Q2734216F36 CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X16 9 4 0.000346 -
1608 Q2734213F36 CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X13 9 1 0.000086

1609 Q1880610F36 HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X10 9 2 0.000173

1610 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000247

1611  FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 3 0.000259

1612  FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 8 3 0.000259 .
1613 FQ146D0B20F31E  HEXAGON HEAD BOLT SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER AND FLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY MEX20 9 3 0.001658 h
1614 FQ146D0620F31E  HEXanoxHEAD BOLT SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER AND PLANWASHER ASSEMBLYMEX20 O 3 0.001658

1615 Q221B4216F38 CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TARPING SCREW AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY  © 3 0.000259

1616  S11-6101091AB SCREW SEAT 9 4 0.002937

1617 Q32005F36 HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE 9 1 0.000105

1618 Q221B4216F38 CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY 9 3 0.000221

1619 S§11-6101091AB SCREW SEAT 9 4 0.002498

1620 Q32005F38 HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE 9 1 0.000105

1621 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 4 0.000294

1622 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 @ 4 0.000294

1623 Q32005F36 HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE 9 3 0.000315

1624 Q2140616F36 CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD SCREW M6X16 9 2 0.000074

16825 Q2734295F36 CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREW S5T4.2X9.5 9 8 0.000294

1626 $18C-2804513 SCREW SEAT 9 4 0.000493

1627 §18C-2804513 SCREW SEAT 9 4 0.000493

1628 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 4 0.000294

1628 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.86X16 8 4 0.000294

1630 Q146B0O616F36 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT SINGLE COIL SARING LOGK WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMELY MBX18 9 1 0.000074

1631 Q1820816TF38 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 1 0.000142

1632 Q1820816TF38 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 1 0.000142

16833 Q1820812F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X12 9 2 0.000147

1634 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 1 0.000105

1635 FQ140B0620F36N  HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M6X20 9 1 0.000142 N
1636 Q32006F38 HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE M6 9 2 0.000161

1637 Q32008F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000284 .
1638 Q1820812F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8X12 9 1 0.000105

1639 Q184C1020 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 1 0.000423

1640 Q32008F36 HEXAGCN NUT WITH FLANGE 9 1 0.000142 -
1641 Q1820812F38 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X12 9 2 0.000147

1642 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000210

1643 FQ140B0G620F38  HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY 9 4 0.000567

1644 Q32006 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.008755

1645 Q2734216F36 CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X16 9 2 0.000173 -
1646 Q1820616F38 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X16 9 2 0.000211 —
1647 Q32006F386 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 9 0.001112 o
1648 FQ140B0B12F36  HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY MgX12 9 4 0.000346 o
1649 FQ140B0612F36  HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY MEX12 9 2 0.000173 ~
1650 Q1841045F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M10X45 9 4 0.001507 A

kﬁQxM}Wijww

a

bprcsgplag o pldogutits. 7200, '
e ke, il \:@l ) O s sh i s SQRTS0JEIZ(MVIM X22 MT)is g st 53 5 s 4 gaa g Skl 250 308 o

wwwpmiceir  \o

T




Glpan (gilgrdas & buo o5l SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT) (53 gur olfiwrd w53 38 s 42 gadxn § Dlabad mor 50 Smad (g2)31 0030

sy
1651
16562
1653
1654
1655

34 OF 24

o o jlads
Q1841055F51
FQ21A0840F36
FQ21A0840F36
$18-5101015

T
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE
HEXAGGN SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW AND SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER ASSEMBLY
HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP ECREW AND SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER ASSEMBLY
FRONT FLOOR LEFT REAR ASPHALT PANEL
FINAL ASSEMBLY & PAINTING

! oy dabd Upcagyin el Ma

9 2 0.000754
9 1 0.000297
9 2 0.000593
9 1 0.001934
10 14.000000
100.000000
R N Ny
VATV ATYAY 2 il {@:}
wwwpmiceir  \

O e o g 39 pia il SQRT150J692(MVIM X22 MT)cs ) poa o18003 Sy 43 W 4o gasea g laded (8550 2 )3 C

r

.



2ol 38 O) e

ol&iwd & 3 CKD 3 o Boa 9 18 Sl Dilatad Cund
SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT) sl
Of g (S iwg 395 mbo ol
Llosa,yLsS

O g (5 3lwgsdg5 @h..p

¥ ulps
174 olo Calgmd ! 106

) (



Ol (5l stes mlie ol SQR7150J69Z(MVM X22 MT) 5 lgm. ol 53 30 CKB 3 oud Jdo 9 J5-10 cdrlu (5l £goxa 9 Silatad u“‘-.?)r A3

TIIT-ATTAY :
wWw.pIRice.ly

wdyd ‘.rii ajlaid cﬁ ",-Ldl BJ‘)g LY E RS PR u&b‘ Ly Py
105 pre engin & transmition 1 1 0229721  Qlsta il 098 glio
110 ENGIN ASSY 1 1 2137083  olopa ey A glia
160 A13-1205030AC MAIN CATALYST ASSY 1 5 1 1 1.917085 Cambea Lo o5
162 A13-1201110FA SILENCER ASSY - FR 1 5 2 1 0.836264 Ciabea L o550
163  J68-1203010 DOWN PIPE ASSY 1 5 2 1 0.681577 Siadea s 054
164 J69-1201030 REAR MUFFLER ASSY 1 5 2 1 0.860919 Gt Lo 1550
301 A11-3703010 BATTERY 4 1 1 0.480428 Sl 53 ol s g
342 B06001462AA W H A ENGINE MANEGEMENT 4 7 1 0.283091 Cindes LS L5 0
343 806001467AA W H A FRONT ENGINE ROOM 4 7 1 0.511606 Cindea LapS o5
344 B0OB000368AA W H AFRONT DOCR DRV 4 7 1 0.199255 Canla L ol b
345 B806000369AA W H A FRONT DOOR PAS 4 7 1 0.182094 Cinlen LS oL
346 J69-4306160 WHATAIL DOOR 4 7 1 0.027903 Ginlea LS ol
347 JB9-4306510 WHAREAR DOOR LH 4 7 1 0.026590 Ciadea L o g
348  J69-4308520 W HAREARDOOR RH 4 7 1 0.026590 Ciatan LiasS ol
348  J69-4312110 W H A BATTERY POSITIVE 4 7 1 0.082050 Cimles L€ ol
350 J69-4312040 W H A BATTERY GROUND 4 7 1 0.070587 Cinboa LS ol
351 J69-4316370BA W HAROOF 4 7 1 0.023068 Cialoa L ol L
352 J69-4316320BB W H A REAR BUMPPER 4 7 1 0.051316 Gialia b ol
354 805000365AA WIRE HARNESS IP 4 7 1 0.408478 Cindoa L ol
355 806000367AA WHAFLOCR 4 7 1 0.422012 Ciataa e ol
386 J69-4316530 W H A DEFROST POSITIVE 4 15 1 0.003384 Gindes Laf il
387 J68-4316540 W H A DEFROST GROUND 4 15 1 0.000857 Cialeo LpasS o s
426 A13-5110017 MID-CHANNEL ASPHALT PANEL(FRONT) 5 4 1 0.001695 Wy s Gl
427  A13-5110011 FRONT FLOOR ASPHALT PANEL(FRONT LEFT} 5 4 1 0.004332 W 3 Pk Gl
428 A13-5110012 FRONT FLOOR ASPHALT PANEL(FRONT-RIGHT} & 4 1 0.003861 Lesi 9 s (ie
429 A13-5110015 FRONT FLOOR ASPHALT PANEL{MID) 5 4 2 0.002166 Ll g P85 Gl
430  A13-5110019 MID-CHANNEL ASPHALT PANEL(REAR} & 4 1 0.000377 wesi g 0k ile
431 A13-5110013 FRONT FLOOR ASPHALT PANEL(REAR) 5 4 2 0.001224 W 90 e
502 A13-5110032 UNDER BACK SEAT ASPHALT PANEL 5 12 2 0.002260 Wi g e
688 J&9-8107010BA HVAC ASSEMBLY 6 4 1 1 1.056365 Sl LS L5 L
725 RB09-68083000 FRONT HEADREST FOAM ASSY 6 9 1 1 0.034539 ol ladad olyia
726 RB09-68021180 BLACK COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER. 6 9 1 0.2 0.002230 el ek el
727 RB09-68021190 BROWN COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER. 6 9 1 0.02 0.000276 el clelad gy
728 RB09-68021080 PLAIN (BLACK} 6 9 1 0.06 0.000514 S ek glia
729 XTADO115 ARROW STRIPES 6 9 1 1 0.000038 iy Stada el
730 XTAI0115 ARTICLE TYPE J 6 9 1 2 0.000081 Oy ekl sl
731 ZCBCQ030 STICKY THORNS 6 9 1 2 0.000070 oL ekl ol
732 ZCBDP0030 STICKY THORNS 6 9 1 15 0.000049 ol ilelad gl
733 FX033 BLACK COTTON 6 9 1 15 0.007854 gl ekl sy
734 FX001 SEWING THREAD 6 9 1 10 0.045052 Gl ladah sl
735 RBOQ-FX055 BROWN LINE (SINGLE AND DOUBLE NEEDLE) 6 9 1 5 0.029945 Oty lalad (glts
736 RBO05-FX045 RBO05 BROWN INNER SEWING THREAD. 6 9 1 5 0.023866 Sy Sadad sl
737 RB09-658021140 BLACK PRESSURE BORE ARTIFICIALLEATHER, & 9 1 02 0.055485 oL Cladad gl
738 RB09-68021180 BLACK COMPQUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER. 6 9 1 09 0.067430 MY el (sl
739 RB09-68021020 BLACK SINGLE LAYER ARTIFICIAL LEATHER. 6 9 1 0.08 0.043141 SliL ek ol
740 RB(0S9-68021190 BROWN COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER. 6 9 1 0.1 0.054164 LY ek sl
741 RB0S-68021080 PLAIN (BLACK) 6 9 1 0.03 0.000273 O ek slin
742 811-7002101M FELT 6 9 1 0.06 0.000157 kil el shis
743 RC13-68021060 HARD FELT 6 9 1 0.06 0.000203 ARl el sl
744 XTCHO440  DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS {4 HOLES) HAVEHOLES, 6 9 1 1 0.000157 O iladd gl
745 XTCCO370  DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (3 HOLES) HAVE HOLES. 6 9 1 1 0.000133 oy ciladad gliia
746 XTCHO540  DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (4HOLES) HAVE HOLES, 6 9 1 2 0.000390 O iladad glgis
747 XTBC0320 NON-WOVEN FABRIC STRIP. 6 9 1 1 0.000141 Ol el (el
748 XTANO320 BLACK EXTRUDED STRIP 6 9 1 1 0.000062 Oy oladad glia
749 XTANO040 BLACK EXTRUDED STRIP 6 9 1 2 0.000298 OW g Slakad cslss
750 XTDQO023 PAPER RIBBON 6 9 1 0.7 0.000100 Ol kil (el
751 SJD0425 ELASTIC 6 9 1 1 0.000100 by el gl
752 RB09-68021080 THE DRIVER'S SEAT BACK FACEMASKISLOW., 6 9 1 1 0.000338 by Shadad (5L
753 HSJD0380 ELASTIC BAND (BLACK) 6 9 1 1 0.000085 O ladad (gl
- - ] .
F o Cupygto e guadive ) rta 5 Jans 008 s ikl SQRTA50JG92(MVM X22 M) sme s 53 31 45 e el 85 228

N TN



Ol e (S 3L9995 rloo 3Ly SQR7150]692(MVM X22 MT) 5 lgw ol iy 33 CKD 3 oud S 3 515 oo (51 £gomma 3 Slalabd 251 sy

eI

oyl U:I!DJLH: cﬁ il oy R dabl s gyl b a3 33 s

754 FX001 SEWING THREAD 6 9 1 30 0.029168 O ekl g
755 RB09-FX055 BROWN LINE (SINGLE AND DOUBLE NEEDLEy 6 9 1 10 0.017494 OB Colaksd gl
756 RBO5-FX045 RBOS BROWN INNER SEWING THREAD. 6 9 1 10 0.031834 By ilalad ol
757 RB09-68021140 BLACK PRESSURE BORE ARTIFICIAL LEATHER. 6 9 1 0.1 0.054873 oLy cilels gtos
758 RB09-68021180 BLACK COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER. 6 9 1 0.1 0.055400 ity ilalad s
759 RB(09-68021190 BROWN COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER. 8 9 1 0.05 0.053687 Ok Slalad s
760 RB09-68021080 PLAIN (BLACK) 6 9 1 0.1 0.000879 OBy ekl gl
761 S11-7002101M FELT 6 9 1 0.06 0.000140 O3 adad (gl
762 XTCHO460  DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (4 HOLES) HAVE HOLES. B 9 1 1 0.000171 S ki s
763 XTCCO0230 DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (2 HOLES) HAVE HOLES. & 9 1 1 0.000073 obah lalid (glaiy
784 XTCD0425  DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS {4HOLES) HAVE HOLES. B 9 1 2 0.000184 OBy ekl i
765 XTAQ0950 ARTICLE TYPE J 6 9 1 1 0.000125 Ok ekl 5
766 XTAI0040 ARTICLE TYPE J 6 9 1 2 0.000076 B ikl gl
767 XTAND200 BLACK EXTRUDED STRIP 6 9 1 1 0.000057 O gy adad g
768 FX001 SEWING THREAD 6 9 1 25 0.027840 o8 g adal g
7689 RBO9-FX055 BROWN LINE (SINGLE AND DOUBLE NEEDLE) 6 9 1 10 0.022793 sl Slald i
770 RB0O5-FX045 RBO5 BROWN INNER SEWING THREAD. 6 9 1 10 0.015936 Mg lalad i
771 RB09-68031000 FSB FOAM ASSY ] ] 1 1 0.039199 Pl Slakad gl
772 RB09-68033000 FSC FOAM ASSY-LH 6 9 1 1 0.038847 R g Sabed gt
776 Q32008 FLANGE FACE NUTS 6 9 1 4 0.000119 ORA g Sadad g
777 Q1421020 BOLT 6 9 1 4 0.000054 O g el gt
778 RB09-68090030 HANDLE 6 9 1 1 0.000514 Oy ekl i
779 RB09-68090110 LEFT PLASTIC FENDER LH 6 9 1 1 0.002848 Oy claldd gl
780 RB09-68080130 TURN UP THE HANDWHEEL 6 9 1 1 0.000596 O Slaked sl
781 RB09-68090150 RIGHT PLASTIC FENDER LH 6 9 1 1 0.001679 O Shadad sl
782 RB09-68090170 LEFT INNER PLASTIC FENDER LH 8 9 1 1 0.000677 Oy ekl sy
783 RB09-68090190  RIGHT INNER PLASTIC FENDER LH 6 9 1 1 0.000677 Ol ek (glyia
784 RAD1-68080010 LEFT BUSHING LH 6 9 1 1 0.000211 Ol ekl gl
785 RAD1-68080020 RIGHT BUSHING LH 6 9 1 1 0.000162 O ek ol
786 Q2734B13F31 CROSSRECESSED MUSHROOM HEAD TAPPING SCREWS 6 9 1 5 0.000054 Oy ek (el
787 A13-001 DRIVER SEAT BACK NON-WOVEN 6 9 1 1 0.000119 Ok ekl gl
788 A13-002 DRIVER SEAT CUSHION NON-WOVEN 6 9 1 1 0.000065 Ohi kg ladsd ol
789 A13-9004001H H/R PE BAG 6 9 1 1 0.000070 Ol Slhedl (gl
790 A13-9001001H FRONT SEAT PE BAG 6 9 1 1 0.000417 Ol Cibed (sl
791 KDO1 HOG RING 6 9 1 41 0.000111 Ol el ¢slia
793 RB09-68083000 FRONT HEADREST FOAM ASSY 6 9 1 1 0.034539 Oy ilal (el
794 RB09-68021180 BLACK COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER, & 9 1 0.2 0.044479 Ok Sy Sladal (sl
795 RB09-68021190 BROWN COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER. & 9 1 0.02 0.005558 Oy Siladsd glia
796 RB09-68021080 PLAIN (BLACK} 6 9 1 0.06 0.000480 O3 ciladad gl
797 XTADO115 ARROW STRIPES 6 9 1 1 0.000035 OMy Sladad gl
798 XTAIO115 ARTICLE TYPE J 6 9 1 2 0.000076 O Citadd (gl
799 ZCBCO030 STICKY THORNS 6 9 1 2 0.000066 CRL ek gl
800 ZCBDO0D30 STICKY THORNS 6 9 1 1.5 0.000046 Ok Dlakd gla
801 FX033 BLACK COTTON 6 9 1 1.5 0.007338 Gl Dtadd fglia
802 FX001 SEWING THREAD 6 9 1 10 0.042082 Ch ek el
803 RBO0O9-FX055 BROWN LINE (SINGLE AND DOUBLE NEEDLE) 8 9 1 5 0.027975 Ol itadd gl
804 RBO05-FX045 RB05 BROWN INNER SEWING THREAD. & 9 1 5 0.0222986 WG EEIES PP B
805 RB09-68021140 BLACK PRESSURE BORE ARTIFICIAL LEATHER., 6 9 1 0.2 0.055485 O Sk (gl
806 RB09-68021180 BLACK COMPQOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER, 6 9 1 0.6 0.067430 QL el gl
807 RB09-58021020 BLACK SINGLE LAYER ARTIFICIAL LEATHER. & 9 1 0.08 0.043141 QLS iladS (gl
B08 RB09-68021190 BROWN COMPQUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER. 6 9 1 01 0.054164 O ekl gl
B80S RB(09-68021080 PLAIN (BLACK]) 6 9 1 0.03 0.000255 oy ciladd glyis
810 S11-7002101M FELT 6 9 1 0.08 0.000176 L b glsis
811 RC13-68021060 HARD FELT 6 9 1 0.08 0.000186 O cladad glia
812 XTCHO440  DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (4 HOLES) HAVE HOLES. © 9 1 1 0.000147 Ol b ladad slis
813 XTCCO370  DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (3 HOLES) HAVE HOLES. 6 9 i 1 0.000124 ol ekl glgs
814 XTCHO540  DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (4HOLES) HAVE HOLES, B 9 1 2 0.000364 Ok cladd olyts
815 XTBC0320 NON-WOVEN FABRIC STRIP, 6 9 1 1 0.000132 ity ikl gl
818 XTANQ320 BLACK EXTRUDED STRIP 6 9 1 1 0.000058 Lty ek (gl

[!31‘:2)91?‘3””)51“0”-‘%9 TP\ e g5k sh gl Cdbe SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)is s ol K 4 Wb 48 pasa g itadd 85 2ea
i -, " ( L
TA-VT-ATYAY : o 41 N
M?“’.[]l!!llt’.l! -



Oy (53l 3095 i lius Cadlu SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)@,Q_; el::.aa sy 33 CKD 3oud Sdo g J510 csvlo Sl £gommo § Dledad D551 e yd

iyl
817
818
B19
820
821

822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831

832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839
840
841

844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851

852
853
854
855
856
857
860
861

862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871

g72
873
874
875
876

o tad
XTANOO40
XTAI0020
XTDQO023
SJD0425
H3JDOD120
RB09-68021080
FX001
RB09-FX055
RBO5-FX045
RB09-68021140
RB09-68021180
RB09-68021190
RB(9-68021080
§11-7002101M
XTCHO460
XTCCO0230
XTCHO425
XTBC0240
XTANO240
XTAQD305
FX001
RBO9-FX055
RBOS-FX045
RB09-68031000
RB09-69033000
Q1421020
RB0S-69090010
RB09-69090030
RB09-68090050
RB09-68090070
RB09-68080090
RAQ1-68080010
RA01-68080020
Q2716313F31
A13-001
A13-002
A13-8004001H
A13-9001001H
KDO1
RB09-68021180
RB0Z-68021190
RB09-68021080
XTADO150
XTAIO115
RB04-70591110
FX033
FX001
RBOZ-FX055
FX045
RB0S-70083000
RB09-68021140
RB09-68021180
RB09-68021190
RB09-68021080
§11-7002101M
RA01-68021050

Lyuj-i»_gw_)}ww.l_.@m

C.J“'
BLACK EXTRUDED STRIP
ARTICLE TYPE J
PAPER RIBBON
ELASTIC
THE DRIVER'S SEAT BACK FACE MASK IS LOW.,
ELASTIC BAND (BLACK)
SEWING THREAD
BROWN LINE {SINGLE AND DOUBLE NEEDLE)
RB0OS BROWN INNER SEWING THREAD.
BLACK PRESSURE BORE ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
BLACK COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
BROWN COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER,
PLAIN (BLACK)
FELT

DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (4 HOLES) HAVE HOLES.
DCUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS {2 HOLES) HAVE HOLES.

DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (4HOLES) HAVE HOLES.
NON-WOVEN FABRIC STRIP.
BLACK EXTRUDED STRIP
WIRE ROD
SEWING THREAD
BROWN LINE (SINGLE AND DOUBLE NEEDLE})
RBO5 BROWN INNER SEWING THREAD.
FSB FOAM ASSY
FSC FOAM ASSY-RH
BOLT
RIGHT PLASTIC FENDER RH
HANDLE
LEFT INNER PLASTIC FENDER RH
LEFT INNER PLASTIC FENDER LH
RIGHT INNER PLASTIC FENDER LH
LEFT BUSHING LH
RIGHT BUSHING LH
CROSS RECESSED MUSHROOM HEAD TAPPING SCREWS
DRIVER SEAT BACK NON-WOVEN
DRIVER SEAT CUSHION NON-WOVEN
H/R PE BAG
FRONT SEAT PE BAG
HOG RING
BLACK COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
BROWN COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
PLAIN (BLACK)

ARROW STRIPES
J ARTICLE TYPE
HEAD LOGO
BLACK SEWING THREAD
SEWING THREAD
BROWN LINE (SINGLE AND DOUBLE NEEDLE)
RB05 BROWN INNER SEWING THREAD.
REAR SEAT HEADREST FOAM ASSEMBLY
BLACK PRESSURE BORE ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
BLACK COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
BROWN COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
PLAIN (BLACK)

FELT
THICK FELT

DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS {4 HOLES) HAVE HOLES,

COUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOCVENS (5 HOLES) HAVE HOLES,
DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (4HOLES) HAVE HOLES,

877 XTCHO0430

878 XTCDO550

879  XTCDO0380
pipgtepisgutie /7

TV-TTAVIAY : o /;""' ‘

WW“’ pm ICt‘.l!

% 3’

\

ek ST ST

U'!"“ n_g)g Azl U jny oy b U"‘UJ1MJ"

W WD WDWWDOODODEDIODOOOOODWDOWDOWOWWOWDWNDWWDWEOWWDWDWWWOEDOWWDIWDmEOOEOoOooo

NNNNMMNNNMNNNNNNNNNN_L_L_L_\_L_L_\_:._;_L_L_;..L_XAA_A...:..:...l...a_\_\_\_h_t_l._a._n_x_\..:.-k._n._\,.l._s_L._L

2
3
0.7
1
3
1
30
10
10
0.1
0.1
0.05
0.1
0.07

o
T

0. 05
0.03

1.5
7.5
25
25

0.2
0.2

0.2
0.07

—

-

0.000278
0.000099
0.000094
0.000094
0.000099
0.000318
0.045052
0.055850
0.044593
0.054873
0.055400
0.053587
0.000986
0.000173
0.000159
0.000068
0.000283
0.000126
0.000053
0.000154
0.046399
0.055950
0.044583
0.039199
0.037581
0.000051
0.002833
0.000602
0.002885
0.000632
0.0008632
0.000197
0.000152
0.000759
0.000111
0.000061
0.000066
0.000390
0.000124
0.043270
0.037524
0.000205
0.000039
0.000032
0.000043
0.006212
0.026723
0.011841
0.011424
0.033831
0.039319
0.038817
0.001695
0.001583
0.000141
0.001048
0.000124
0.000188
0.000079

543
Oty ciladd gl
Oy Sladad (gl
Oy eladed gl
ity ilakis gl
O Cladad gl
il Cilakid gl
oy Claldd gl
chi gk el gl
ki ly Calaldd gy
A8 Cilalad (g
ity Silakad gl
O Slaldd s
Sy Cladad gl
G el gl
S lakad gl
L ki s
O ekl 1gliia
O tada 15l
OLG ekl (gl
OHJN Stakss gl
OO Sitada 15l
Ol CiladS sl
Ol Cilakd glis
oLty Clakid gl
OlaYy wilakad gls
AL wlaki glsa
oy ekl gl
oL ek by
Ok ikl gl
oL ileb glin
oy lakad b
o8 el b
ok cilakad gl
Oy Slabad gl
MG ekl elsia
Ol kel sl
O ek (sl
O Clabd sl
O kil sl
O ki sl
Ol o bl gl
O Clald (el
oLy lald gl
QLAY Skl sl
O Clakd (i
ol ekl sl
ol el ol
AL Slakid gl
Sl laled gl
oty bl g
Oht Slakad gyl
O itadad (ol
O ekl sl
O ekl ol
OLEJL iladed (el
O Cladad sl
Ol el sl
ola cladsd glhia
OBl ciladd gl

i i g gobina il SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT st gos olKined L5 1 s 48 gana g ki (B4 duapa «



Sl (S3wg 85 ke -le SQRT1G0J692(MVM X22 MT) 5 5fgm olfus & 53 CKD 3l ould Ido g oI5 25-lu (Slo £ 9 Olakab bl o 32

gy
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
889
880
891

892
883
895
898
897
8o8
899
800
901

902
803
204
805
9086
807
9098
910
911

912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
820
921

g22
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931

o932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940

o e
XTANO350
XTANO470

ZC0520

ZC0050

ZC0360

LLOSBO

RBO05-7009005
RBO5-7008007
FX001
RBOS-FX055
RBEO5-FX045
RB09-70033000
RBOS-70053100BACE
J51-7005133
Q1420820
RAQ1-70090010
A13-7005013
A13-7005029
RAD1-70043000
RA01-68080010
RA01-68080020
RB09-70061110
RAD5-70061310
$31-008
A13-8004001H
RB05-70057010
KD01
RB09-68021180
RB09-68021190
RB09-68021080
XTADO150
XTAIO118
RB04-70591110
FX033
FX001
RBOS-FX055
FX045
RB02-70083000
RB09-68021140
RB09-68021180
RB09-68021190
RB09-68021080
811-7002101M
RAD1-68021050
XTCHO0430
XTCHO550
XTCHO0390
XTANO350
XTANO280

ZC0330

ZC00S0

ZC0360

LLO560

RB05-7009005
RBO5-7009007
FX001
RB09-FX055
RB0O5-FX045
RB09-70032000

Eﬁ’@.xhjw)_gwww

T

BLACK EXTRUDED STRIP
BLACK EXTRUDED STRIP
STICKY THORNS
STICKY THORNS
STICKY THORNS
BLACK ZIPPER
CHILD SEAT IDENTIFICATION BUTTON (WHITE)
CHILDREN'S SEAT MARKER (DARK ASH)
SEWING THREAD
BROWN LINE (SINGLE AND DOUBLE NEEDLE)
RB05 BROWN INNER SEWING THREAD.
60% REAR SEAT BAGK FOAM ASSEMBLY
60% REAR SEAT BACK FRAME WELDING ASSEMBLY
SEAT BELT NUT
BOLT
BACK SEAT BACK ASSEMBLY OF PLASTIC PARTS
REAR SEAT AND BODY CONNECTING SHAFT
REAR SEAT AND BODY SHAFT SHAFT PLASTIC JACKET
REAR MIDDLE BELT GUIDE COVER
LEFT BUSHING LH
RIGHT BUSHING LH
SIX BACK TO BACK
BACK PLATE POSITIONING NAILS
NON-WOVEN FABRICS
FRONT HEADREST BAG"
SIX BACKPACK BAGS
HOG RING
BLACK COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
BROWN COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
PLAIN (BLACK)
ARROW STRIPES
J ARTICLE TYPE
HEAD LOGO
BLACK SEWING THREAD
SEWING THREAD
BROWN LINE (SINGLE AND DOUBLE NEEDLE)
RB0O5 BROWN INNER SEWING THREAD.
REAR SEAT HEADREST FOAM ASSEMBLY
BLACK PRESSURE BORE ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
BLACK COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
BROWN COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER.
PLAIN (BLACK)
FELT
THICK FELT
DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOWVENS (4 BOLES) HAVE HOLES,
DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (5 HOLES) HAVE BOLES.
DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (4HOLES) HAVE HOLES.
BLACK EXTRUDED STRIP
BLACK EXTRUDED STRIP
STICKY THORNS
STICKY THORNS
STICKY THORNS
BLACK ZIPPER
CHILD SEAT IDENTIFICATION BUTTON (WHITE)
CHILDREN'S SEAT MARKER (DARK ASH)
SEWING THREAD
BROWN LINE (SINGLE AND DOUBLE NEEDLE)
RBO5 BROWN INNER SEWING THREAD.
40% REAR SEAT BACK FOAM ASSEMBLY

“TA-TY-ATYAY : i
W, ptice,dr

o<l ag 8 Aahd dpaicups a3l aa

DO D DO NHODH DDA AIOONANRODOAANHRNIN NIRRT RAIOHHOHOIOHDAHORN

DWW OOWODOOOUYODODODOYWDOOODODODOODDLODODODODOODODODDOOOWOOODOLODYOWPODWODWWOO

NNNRBNRNNMNNMNROPMNMNRNNMODODODMOMNRODNNOMRONNNNRRDRRNNOMRBBNMNMRODORNMNRONDDNOMNNDDRNNRPDRONRBODNNNPDPRRDDRNMDODNRDRORN

0.07

MM_\_A._\_L_L_L_LN_L-S

30

0.000148
0.000073
0.000073
0.000030
0.000058
0.000118
0.000090
0.000116
0.057873
0.047365
0.037751
0.061599
0.245595
0.000161
0.001233
0.000640
0.000804
0.000101
0.000767
0.000167
0.000128
0.001368
0.000394
0.000135
0.000056
0.000257
0.0000686
0.005824
0.005556
0.000123
0.000023
0.000019
0.000026
0.003725
0.016023
0.007100
0.006850
0.033016
0.027830
0.032401
0.032840
0.000791
0.000084
0.000403
0.000074
0.000190
0.000067
0.000088
0.000032
0.000036
0.000018
0.000033
0.000071
0.000054
0.000069
0.034682
0.028400
0.022636
0.056374

04 Jlw
iy laled sl
Gl el (st
ity Clald sl
ity el st
Ot el st
iy ekl (sl
Y iledad ol
Ol Slaked sl
ol Slalid (gl
54 Shakd s
O ek st
Oh sl el gls
oy cladad (el
ok el i
ool el gl
Gl cladal gl
OMS L atad (gl
Oy et (gl
OB atel glia
Ol ek (gl
Oy el sl
Ok Siladd s
il wiladad glis
oy ladad gl
Oish cladad glis
Ol iladad (gl
ol ciladd ol
O Cadd gl
O Slaksd gl
o5 g claled s
Ol had g
oy ek shs
Oy lald s
Ok Slad gl
ok ekl gl
Oty et glia
OhE L el gl
ol ledad ol
il e gl
LY Ol (gl
Ok Ol (gl
G Clalds gl
ALY calaldd gl
ALty Clalds gl
Gty laddi gl
Ol iladad gliny
L Claddd gl
O et el
Ok Slalad gl
Oy Slalad gl
Obil el gl
Oty ladad (sl
CAEUN ekl gl
O iladas gl
O ciladad gl
Gy iladed gl
Gl iladad gl
Uik cladad glis
AW cilalad slis

ctJb-.'-h g dsh glia cil SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT )l se ol Sy 3 1a 4o gana 5 Cilakib 550 202

4



O Silgsded mbe ool SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)GJ'}.J olud v 3 CKD jond Bdor g J510 Sdrlo (Sl Sgamrs g Olabad 2540 o yd

QxQﬁMjCMJ}U‘Mw.L@.A

cizyy b o ek o olal o3 8 Aadd dpaacypa pdil e 028 o
941 RBOS-70052100BACE 40% REAR SEAT BACK FRAME WELDING ASSEMBLY B 9 2 1 0.219504 G Culakd el
942 RB09-70052700 RIGHT SIDE LOCK BODY ASSEMBLY 6 9 2 1 0.001733 O Clabd gl
943 Q1420820 BOLT 6 9 2 3 0.000740 O ekl gl
944 RAO01-70090010 BACK SEAT BACK ASSEMBLY OF PLASTIC PARTS 6 9 2 1 0.000384 NG Slakd i
945 A13-7005013 REAR SEAT AND BODY CONNECTINGSHAFT 6 9 2 1 0000362 4ol ki gl
946 A13-7005020 REAR SEAT AND BODY SHAFT SHAFT PLASTIC JACKET B 9 2 1 0.000060 Ol ladsd gl
947 RA01-68080010 LEFT BUSHING LH 6 9 2 1 0.000100 OBl ekl (glyis
948 RA01-68080020 RIGHT BUSHING LH 6 9 2 1 0.000077 Ol ilalad olis
949 RB09-70061210 QUARTERBACK BACKPLANE 6 9 2 1 0.000603 Oy citadad gl
950 RA05-70061310 BACK PLATE POSITIONING NAILS 6 9 2 4 0.000236 Oty ladd pgliis
951 531-005 NON-WOVEN FABRICS 6 9 2 1 0.000071 Oy iladad glia
952 A13-9004001H FRONT HEADREST BAG 6 9 2 1 0.000033 Ol Cladad gl
953  J50-7000002 QUARTERBACK BACKPACK 6 9 2 1 0.000092 Ol g coladsd gl
954 KDO1 HOG RING 6 9 2 31 0.000040 OL il gl
955 RB09-68021140 BLACK PRESSURE BORE ARTIFICIAL LEATHER. & 9 2 0.3 0.023489 Gy Dlald gl
956 RB09-68021180 BLACK COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER. 6 9 2 0.3 0.012719 OL Yy ladas gl
957 RB09-68021180 BROWN COMPOUND ARTIFICIAL LEATHER. 6 9 2 02 0.011985 Ol Sladl gl
958 RB09-68021080 PLAIN (BLACK) 6 9 2 0.08 0.000387 OLs s ciladad gl
959 S11-7002101M FELT 6 9 2 0.1 0.000285 LYy Clakid slis
960 XTCHO380  DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (2 HOLES) HAVE HOLES. 6 9 2 6 0.000532 Ol ciladad gl
961 XTBB0O210  DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (2 HOLES) HAVE HOLES. 6 9 2 1 0,000038 oLy Clabd gls
962 XTBB0O280  DOUBLE CHAMFERED NONWOVENS (3HOLES) HAVE HOLES. B 9 2 2 0.000099 obily wladd (glss
963 XTAUO310 R ARTICLE TYPE 6 9 2 2 0.000088 Ay Slalad gl
964 XTAUOD120 R ARTICLE TYPE 6 9 2 4 0.000143 Gl ekl gl
965 XTAUQ020 R ARTICLE TYPE 6 9 2 8 0.000205 el g ekl glai
966 XTAUQ040 R ARTICLE TYPE 6 9 2 6 0.000123 il claddd gl
967 FX001 SEWING THREAD 6 9 2 20 0.055325 5 Slakdd (gl
968 RB0O-FX055 BROWN LINE (SINGLE AND DOUBLE NEEDLE) 6 9 2 10 0.037726 kil bl glsa
969 RB0O5-FX045 RBO05 BROWN INNER SEWING THREAD. 6 9 2 10 0.030068 oSl lalad gl
970 RB(0S-70034000 REAR SEAT CUSHION FOAM ASSEMBLY 6 9 2 1 0.030106 L5y lalad ghaia
971 RB08-70010000CE REAR SEAT WIRE SKELETON ASSEMBLY 6 9 2 1 0.006072 Oy cladad s
a72 A13T-001 BLACK FELT 6 9 2 1 0.001736 g e lad gl
973 A13-9003001H REAR SEAT BAG 6 9 2 1 0.000223 5 g ek sl
974 KDO1 HOG RING 6 9 2 28 0.000048 Oy e bl sl
975 S18-6803705M Thin felt{ effective width 1.5m} 6 9 2 0.7 0.0009392 Ol ekl sl
984 A11-6101711 ASPHALT PANEL 6 12 4 0.001206 Wy 35 Gl
988 A21-5710031 ASPHALTUM PANEL,COPING 8 12 2 0.008577 g 9 Gile
1008 A13-3102035 REAR DAMPING SEAT ASPHALTPANEL & 12 2 0.000653 W s Bl
1095 J69-5203111 GLASS -DOCR LHFR 7 8 2 1 0.101239 Oy adad
1086 JB69-5203121 GLASS -DOCOR RH FR 7 8 3 1 0.101239 D adad
1098 JB9-5203211 GLASS-RH DOOR RR 7 8 4 1 0.087780 J¥g Al
1100 J69-5203221 GLASS-RH DCOR RR 7 8 5 1 0.087780 S5 adad
1120 A13-3102014 REAR WHEELHOUSE ASPHALT PANEL(FRONT-RIGHT) 7 9 1 0.001366 Qo g s Gl
1121 A13-3102013 REAR WHEELHOUSE ASPHALT PANEL(FRONT-LEFT) 7 9 1 0.001366 wisi 90 Gl
1147 A13-5110021 SPARE WHEEL ASPHALT PANEL(LEFT) 7 12 1 0.000565 il 9 e Gile
1195 J68-3101010BC ALUMINUM ALLCY WHEEL 8 1 4 1.635484 & u
1166 J60-3106010AC TYRE 8 2 4 2.108236 HSay
1654 S18-5101018 FRONT FLOOR LEFT REAR ASPHALT PANEL 9 1 0.001934 Wil 3 s Bile
1655 FINAL ASSEMBLY & PAINTING 10 14.000000  olose s )b g 005 plica
31.870241
by Capdagstho pliguadisa /7,
TA-IYATTAY: o @‘1
Wirw, H!IHU. ir
50F5 Ol e (g b g dgh mila il SQR7150J692(MVIM X22 MT)islsw sk S 21 4o gara clakd L3 agd -



l‘|
v-'-‘——1

3,'»;:4‘..
Lo Cu e 9 Cmio sl i ““g@}

s 138 Ol ede

ol &5 30 CKD Oilatad v
SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT) s/
Of o (Silwg e b Co-lw
LoydyLS

O 9o Sy 0> @“l.:..a

Y ming
1741 olo Culigu ol tgml



115

PN AN ADCONDO A WN

PELEY PV
D4G15B-1002010
D4G15B-1004P01AA
D4G15B-1004040
D4G15B-1004032
D4G15B-1004033

480EF-1002031
D4G15B-1002050
477F-1004114AB
480EJ-1005013AB
480EJ-1005014AB
480EJ-1005015
D4G15B-1005011
480-1005062
D4G15B-1003P01AB
480-1002025
D4G15B-1307010
D4G15B-1307041
FQ1840830F34E
477F-1011030BA
480-1011061
480-1011062
477F-1005016
480-1005021
480-1005030BA
480-1005031
480-1005041
D4G15B-1009032AB
480-1010010
480-1010021
480-1010026
477F-1009021
477F-1008010
480-1012021
480-1012010
D4G15B-1021060
FQ1840825T1F32E
480-1003081
D4G15B-1003080
D4G15B-1003082
FQ1840515F32E
477F-1003035
D4G15-1003018
D4G158-1003016
D4G15-1003017
D4G15-1003019
D4G15B-1003030
D4G15B-1003042
FQ1840830F34E
D4G15B-1008031
477F-1014041
480-1005051BA
480-1005061
477F-1003050
D4G15B-1021070
D4G15B-1021021
D4G15B-1021080AB
D4G15B-1021090
D4G15B-1005070
A11-1005203

DR gl

V-FY-AYTAY : il
www.pmice.ir

1]

[
BODY ASSY - CYLINDER
PISTON AND ROD ASSY
COMBINED OIL RING STEEL
THE FIRST GAS RING
SECOND GAS RING
HEXAGON TAPER PLUG
NOZZLE-PISTON COOLING
CONNECTING ROD
UPPER MAIN BEARING - CRANKSHAFT
LOWER MAIN BEARING - CRANKSHAFT
THRUST PLATE-CRANKSHAFT
CRANKSHAFT ASSEMBLY
WOODRUFF KEY
CYLINDER HEAD ASSEMBLY
MAIN BEARING CAP - STUD
WATER PUMP
GASKET - PUMP .
HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT
OIL PUMP
GASKET - OIL PUMP
HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT
SEAL - CRANKSHAFT FR
SEAL BRACKET AFTE
CRANKSHAFT - OIL SEAL AFTER
GASKET - SEAL BRACKET AFTER
HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT
PIPE - OIL DIPSTICK
OIL FILTER ASSY
GASKET - FLANGE

HEXAGOM SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS AND SPRING LOCK WASHERS COMPONENTS

GASKET - CIL PAN
OIL PAN ASSEMBLY
JOINT - OIL FILTERS
OIL FILTER
TENSION WHEEL ASSEMBLY
HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT
PIN - CYLINDER HEAD
GASKET - CYLINDER
CYLINDER HEAD BOLT
HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT
TUBE-RIGHT ANGLE
GASKET-UP COVER BOARD
UP COVER BOARD -EGR
GASKET-DOWN COVER BOARD
DOWN COVER BOARD -EGR
COVER ASSY - ROCKER
GASKET - CYLINDER HEAD COVERS
HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT
OIL DIPSTICK
POUCHES-PCV VALVE
CRANKSHAFT TIMING GEAR
GASKET - CRANKSHAFT TIMING GEAR
OILING PORT COVER ASSY
IDLER ASSY
TIMING GEAR BELT

UPPER THE TIMING GEAR COVER GASKET ASSEMBLY
UNDER THE TIMING GEAR COVER GASKET ASSEMBLY

REVERSE SHOCK ABSCRBERS
HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT

R T T O . T S A A N A N N N A N T S R . N . A R N . T T R R R R I e e A e e e e T T T T N S e R O O R W T S e Y

N T A I A N . S O N N L S . N L A T R . N N A N T T R R R A I B I R R R N e A e e e e L

AAAA._A_L_L_L_L_\_\_L_L_L_L_L_h.—l.—l__1.8_xNN_L_.\_L_L_LM—l-—l-—LA—L_l._‘_LG)_L_lLA-&[\)_&_X—LN(}](’]QAQALALA

e (531935985 @lee ol SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT) (6 slgw ol iy 38 CKD (gl £gnom § Olakad o3l o3

U.Ldl DJJg dabd U e oy it u""..;UlMJ"

0.723000
0.358846
0.047826
0.046245
0.018972
0.003557
0.064426
0.034782
0.016304
0.016304
0.004150
0.829505
0.000889
0.819851
0.006719
0.3031861
0.002372
0.003162
0.160374
0.002767
0.002964
0.007609
0.017391
0.020454
0.002767
0.001581
0.007213
0.029150
0.000593
0.001186
0.048504
0.431550
0.002668
0.012352
0.167587
0.001383
0.003162
0.053359
0.035573
0.000288
0.005435
0.003162
0.028261
0.003854
0.019565
0.217191
0.022826
0.003162
0.008300
0.008522
0.010968
0.000889
0.005336
0.043577
0.078359
0.0192869
0.023616
0.137153
0.001482

osta s s 9 pikisa ciibes SQRT150J692(MVM X22 MT)es N g 01553 Sy 1 Wb 40 gana g lald 234 203 - 7




Ol 20 S5k s8e5 wlio oo SQR7 I5J69Z(MVM XZ2 MT)(§ slgw olimd 5 38 CKD (sl £aazme g Silalad o3 o o 3

b S e 5 St Holds undiqe

gy 4rid o e o ! pgf ddd dpaenya A5 uap -
60 480-1005081 PLATE - PULLEY 1 1 1 0.002470 i
61 480-1002042 POSITIONING KIT - CLUTCH SHELL 1 1 2 0.000988 -
62 D4G15-1005110 FLYWHEEL . 1 4 1 0.371364 -
63 477F-1601111 BOLT - HEXAGON FLANGE 1 1 6 0.020705 .
64 D4G15-1207010 EGR VALVE 1 1 1 0.326479
65 D4G15-1207012 GASKET -EGR 1 1 1 0.002075 "\__ J
66 Q1840850F38 HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT 1 1. 2 0.001978 -
67 FQ1841015T1F31E HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 1 1 2 0.001978 f
68 DA4G15B-3705110 IGNITION COIL ASSY 1 1 4 0.356913 ‘
69 821-1129010FA THROTTLE BODY ASSEMBLY 1 1 1 0.601379 -
70 S11-3724187 BRACKET 1 1 1 0.000395 (
71 477F-1008010BA MANIFOLD ASSY - INTAKE 1 1 1 0.202853 {
72 477F-1008126BA BRACKET-INTAKE MANIFOLD 1 1 1 0.005830 :-J
73 FQ1840816T1F31E HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 1 1 1 0.001383 (s
74 D4G15B-1003085 FRONT TRANSPORT SHACKLE 1 1 1 0.004941
75 477F-1014040AB PCV VALVE 1 1 1 0.011364 -
76 D4G15B-1014014 HOSE-INTAKE MANIFOLD 1 1 1 0.006522
77 FQB0117F6E ELASTIC CLAMP 1 1 1 0.003162
78 FQB0125F6E ELASTIC CLAMP 1 1 2 0,010869 s
79 477F-1121010BD FUEL RAIL ASSEMBLY 1 1 1 0.430133 | y
80 A11-1208210BA REGENERATIVE ELECTROMAGNETIC VALVE ASSY. 1 1 1 0.045750 -
81 A11-1208211 ELECTROMAGNETISM VALVE JACKET 1 1 1 0.002964 A
82 D4G15B-1130015 BRAKET - CARBON BOX ELECTROMAGNETIC VAVLE 1 1 1 0.004348
83 FQ1840818T1F31E HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 1 1 1 0.001383
84 FQB0125F6E ELASTIC CLAMP 1 1 1 0.010869 )
85 J52-1208014AB VALVE EGR PIPE 1 1 1 0.004545 .
86 FQB0117F6E ELASTIC CLAMP 1 1 1 0.003162 —
87 D4G15B-1008110 EXHAUST MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY 1 1 1 3.243219 '
88 D4G15B-1008130 GASKET-EXHAUST MANIFOLD 1 1 1 0.017984
82 D4G15B-1003086 BACK TRANSPORT SHACKLE 1 1 1 0.004743 s
90 Q1821025F36 HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT 1 1 2 0.001581 ,
91  480-1008025BA BOUBLE-END BOLT 1 1 2 0.004150 el
92 D4G15B-1008141 HEAT SHIELD-EXHAUSTMANIFOLD 1 1 1 0.077469 _ )
93 477F-3708110 STARTER MOTOR ASSY. 1 1 1 0.440887
94 D4G15B-1008142 HEAT SHIELD- PRE CATALYTIC CONVERTER 1 1 1 0.033389 -
95 M11-10312110C TAPPET 1 1 2 0.001186 -
86 J69-1001513 MOUNT HEAT SHIELD FRT 1 1 1 0.007016
97 T11-1208110BA ACCTIVE CARNBON TANK ASSEMVBLY 1 1 1 0.037253 —
98 FQB0122FBE SPING RING HOOP 1 1 1 0.000791 .
99 FQB0125F6E ELASTIC CLAMP 1 1 1 0.010869 T
100 FQB0125F6E ELASTIC CLAMP 1 1 1 0.010869
101 A13-5205110BA GENERATOR AND STAFF ASSY. 1 1. 1 0.295057 \
102 A11-8111200A1 TIGHTEN MACHINE ASSY. 1 1 1 0.160472 M
103 477F-1014056FA HOSE INTAKE HOSE 1 1 1 0.012450
104 D4G15B-1025070 IDLER ASSY 1 1 1 0.072724 ,
106 D4G15B-3701010AB ALTERNATOR ASSY 1 1 1 0.090936 N
107  A11-5208061 SHIM 1 1 2 0.000077 -
108 A11-5208061 SHIM 1 1 5 0.000077 -
108 8BR-11730-02 INJ-LWR 1 1 1 0.006430
111 J89-5306360 AIR DUCT LINK ASSY 1 2 1 0.022509
112 J69-1109110 AIR FILTER ASSY 1 2 1 0.047020 T
113 J69-1109210 HOSE AIR INTAKE ASSY 1 2 1 0.024393 i
114  J69-1303511 HOSE OF THE AIR OUT | 1 2 1 0.002825 o
115 JB9-1303517 HOSE QF THE AIR QUT lli 1 2 1 0.004144 :
116 A13-8107920 AIR INTAKE VENT ASSY 1 2 1 0.006969 .
1117  A13-8107910 INLET AIR FILTER ASSY, 1 2 1 0.021756
118  J69-1109510 AIR INLET ASSY 1 2 1 0.017235 -
119 J42-1301110 RADIATOR 1 3 1 1 0.336460 v
120 A11-1700111 UPPER GASKET 1 3 2 1 0.010383 .
—

Opte s Ash e il SQRT150J692(MVIV X22 MT) 5 e olkusd Sy 2 14 40 gara 5 Skl (o251 3uas’

AT ATTAY : il
WWW, pice.ir




Loy Cu e s Cminn sl iy s
Ol (53lg 1095 asbue osLlo SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT) (5 lg oliwd &G 353 CKD (sb £aamxe g Olakad 0551 o 50
| 1y o b A4 bl agd Akl diecquad e N
1 121 A11-1700113BA LOWER GASKET 1 3 2 1 0.013226
i 122 J43-1303720AC COOLING METAL HOSE ASSY 1 3 2 1 0.009041 -
123 A11-1311120 EXPANSION TANK COVER 1 3 2 1 0006342 ..
124 J521311111 EXPANSION TANK BODY 1 3 2 1 0.015195 -
125  473H-1308056 GASKET-THERMOSTAT SEAT 1 3 3 1 0002637 .
126 DAG15B-1308110 ELECTRIC THERMOSTAT ASSEMBLY 1 3 3 1 0116094
127 DAG15B-1306030 THERMOSTAT SEAT ASSY 1 3 3 1 0046337 -
128 T15-1308010BA COOLING FAN 1 3 3 1 0045085 -
129 J43-1303703AC WATER HOSE ENGINE TO EXPANDING BOX I 1 3 4 1 0.000691
130 J69-1303417 HOSE HEATER INLET 1 3 4 1 0.004395
131 J69-1303419 HOSE HEATER OUTLET 1 3 4 1 0005839 -
132 D4G15B-1303010 COOLING HOSE 1 3 4 A1 0.020720 g
133 D4G15B-1303032 HOSE T - MINOR CYCLE 1 3 4 1 0003453 -
| 134 A13-1303031 PIPE 103 4 9 0002135  ._
| 135  A13-5306390 PIPE 1 3 4 1 0.012871 2
‘ 136 J69-1303211 HOSE ENGINE OUTLET 13 4 A 0.008916  ° *
| 137 J69-1303110 HOSE ENGINE INLET 1 3 4 1 0.031519
138 J69-5400210 RR WATER CHANNEL ASM LH 1 3 4 1 0.033089 :
139 $11-1200019 DIAMOND BLOCK 1 3 5 2 0.002637 -
140 511-1200019 DIAMOND BLOCK 1 3 5 1 0.002637 |
141 M11-1200019 HANGER Il 1 3 5 1 0.006593 <
142 M11-1200019 HANGER Il 1 3 5 2 0006593
143 M11-1303011 cLIP 1 3 5 1 0000480 -
144 J42-1300013 SINGLE CLIP 1 4 1 1 0.000892 -~
145  A13-1208321 VENTILATION PIPE CHARCOAL CANISTER 1 4 1 1 0.001868 J
146 A13-1101310FA FUEL FILLING PIPE ASSY 1 4 2 1 0051522 .~
147 J69-1104210 PIPE ASSY INLET AND RETURN 1 4 2 1 0046281 ‘-
148 A13-1104360FA PIPE ASSY-FUEL STEAM | 104 2 1 0015822 .
149 A13-1104371FA HOSE ASSY-FUEL STEAM I 1 4 2 1 0.000692 R
150  J69-1104320 PIPE ASSY FUEL VAPOR 1 4 2 1 0.030053 .
151  J15-5400080 FUEL FILLING INTAKE ASSY. 1 4 3 1 0008702 . .
152 J42-1103010 FUEL CAP 1 4 3 1 0016317 ™
153 A13-1101POSAA FUEL TANK ASSY 1 4 4 1 0.877946 A
154  A11-1100037 DUAL PIPE CLIP 1 4 5 1 0.000396 :
155 A13-11000158A FIXED BELT ASSY I-FUEL TANK 1 4 5 1 0009353
156 A13-1100025BA FIXED BELT ASSY I-FUEL TANK 1 4 5 1 0008353
157 A11-1100033 FIXING CLIP 1 4 5 7 0.000396 -
158  A13-1100042 DAUL-CLAMP CLIP 1 4 5 1 0000791
159  A11-1100033 FIXING CLIP 1 4 5 1 0.000396
161 J69-1204011 MUFFLER HEAT SHIELD 1 5 1 1 0.026651
165  J52-3611061 SENSOR - OXYGEN 1 5 3 1 0205976 ..
166 J52-3611061 SENSOR - OXYGEN 1 5 3 1 0.205976
167  B11-1205313 SEAL GASKET I 1 5 4 1 0012327 .
168  B11-1205311 SEAL GASKET 1 1 5 4 1 0.036982
169  B11-1205311 SEAL GASKET 1 1 5 4 1 0036982 -
170 B11-1205311 SEAL GASKET 1 1 5 4 1 0.036982
171 J69-3505010AG ENGINE CONTROL UNIT 1 6 1 0764388
172 B14-1108010 A PEDAL ASSY 17 1 0.089786
173 A13-1108120 ELECTRONIC ACCELERATOR PEDAL SUPPORT ASSEMBLY 1 7 1 0008372 .’
174  A13-5109019 PEDAL 17 1 0.007639 :
175 J69-1001411 MOUNT BRAC RH 1 8 1 0.084116
176 J69-1001211 MOUNT BRAC RR 1 8 1 0.039830  ._
177 J69-1001614 MOUNT BRAC FRT i 8 1 0.041194
178 J69-1001510 MOUNT ASSY FRT 1 8 1 0059537 -/
179 M11-1001311 RH ENGINE MOUNT STUD 1 8 1 0.002076
180  J69-1001310 MOUNT ASSY RH 1 8 1 0060420 <.,
181 J69-1001110 MOUNT ASSY LH 1 8 1 0038084
182 Q1840640TF38K HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 1 9 4 0000705
183 Q1841080 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 1 9 2 0.007047 T
) -

Chose s g 058 Gl Ciile SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT) s suw olfiuad 5o 3 W 45 gara g cladad (350 e pa v

v

' ppagentisguiie S50
VITATAY: 6 41l
¢ a el
wwwW,pmice.ir %’ .




Ol e 53wy des abue ndla SQR71I50J69Z(MVM X22 MT) (5 slgw oliwd < 98 CKD (sly £aoome g Dlalad (055 duo o

deﬁxb_gw_)_gmw‘w

iy ,‘,.'l! o _jlads ] real suf Axhl U ae gyl el e "
184  J52-1031410 FRONT BRACKET 1 9 2 0.007953 ’
185 Q184B12135TF61K HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 1 8 2 0.007534 -
186  JB9-3570030 ESP BRACKET ASM 1 9 1 0.071754
187 8BR-11730-01-01 HARNESS FORM(®18x®6.5%2T) 1 9 7 0.001465 =
188 8BR-11730-01-02 FORM1(488x10%5T) 1 9 1 0.000523
189 8BR-11730-01-03 FORM2(352x10x5T) 1 9 1 0.000523 :
190 8BR-11730-01-04 FORM3(1107x10%5T) 1 g 1 0.001465 =
191  JB9-3605015 ECU BRACKET 1 9 1 0.007116 N
192 D4G15B-1025012 INTEGRAL BRACKET_AC 1 g 1 0.163038 )
193 D4G158-1025013AB BRACKET_ALT 1 9 1 0.171200

194 D4G15B-1025051 MULTI-RIB BELT 1 9 1 0.028254 .-
195 515MHF-1700010DA TRANSMISSION ASSY 2 1 1 4.224443 Y,
196 515MHA-1702050BA BRACKET-SUB CLUTCH PUMP 2 1 1 0.016242 -
197  J43-1703010 GEAR SHIFT ASSY AT 2 1 1 0.147464 ,V
198  JB9-1601030 DRIVEN DISK ASSY 2 2 1 0.819309 .
199  B22-1608010 MASTER CYLINDER OF CLUTCH 2 2 1 0.174260
200  J43-1607020 SOFT TUBE ASSY Il 2 2 1 0.076938 "
201  A13-3720050 CLUTCH SWITCH ASSY. 2 2 1 0.025646

202 A21-3720050 CLUTCH SWITCH ASSEMBLY 2 2 1 0.018741 .
203 J69-1602010 CLUTCH PEDAL ASSY 2 2 1 0.075480 o
204  JB9-1607010 CLUTCH PIPE | 2 2 1 0.010330 o
205  J69-1607030 CLUTCH PIPE ASSY II 2 2 1 0.007285 ")
206  J69-1609010 CLUTCH RELEASE CYLINDER ASSY 2 2 1 0.031315 ,
207  J69-1703090 SHIFT CABLE ASSY 2 2 1 0.115583 -
208 J69-1703540 SHIFT KNOB AND BOOT ASSY 2 2 1 0.052518 )
209  M11-3506023 SINGLE PIPELINE CLIP 2 3 2 0.001956 4
210 J69-2203010 LEFT DRIVE SHAFT ASSY 2 3 1 0.368545 —
211 B11-2203305 NUT 2 3 1 0.010021

212 J69-2203020 RIGHT DRIVE SHAFT ASSY 2 3 1 0.411969 e
213 B11-2203205 NUT 2 3 1 0.010021 y
214 Q40312 SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHERS NORMALTYPE 2 4 2 0.000111 .
215  QR2020614 WELD STUDS FOR RESISTANCE WELDING 2 4 2 0.000612 et
216  QR2020814 WELD STUDS FOR RESISTANCE WELDING 2 4 5 0.000612 »
217 N90231601 BOLT 2 4 2 0.000493

218  QR2020614 WELD STUDS FOR RESISTANCE WELDING 2 4 3 0.000812 -
219 N90169201 BOLT 2 4 2 0.000317 o
220  NS0231601 BOLT 2 4 2 0.000469 e
221 N90169201 BOLT 2 4 2 0.000317 ~’
222 Q1841040T32F61S HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 2 4 2 0.005077

223 Q1841040T32F61S HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 2 4 6 0.005077 -
224 JB9-5305020 GEAR SHFIT COVER ASSY 2 4 1 0.023747
225 J69-3401060BB STEERING BOOT 3 1 1 1 0.447921 ,
226 J69-3402010BC STEERING WHEEL ASSY 3 1 2 1 0.233782 N
227 J69-3401010BB POWER STEERING GEAR WITH LINKAGE ASSY 3 1 3 1 1.026277

228 JB9-3404010BB STEERING COLUMN WITH | SHAFT ASSY 3 1 3 1 0.454835

229 A13-3407020FT PUMP ASSY 3 1 4 1 0.587967 )
230 $11-3407011 PULLY-OIL PUMP 3 1 4 1 0.059673 o
231  A13-8403480  STEERING LIQUID TANK MOUNTING BRACKETASSY. 3 1 5 1 0.015851 7
232 A13-3408110 BRACKET ASSY. OF STEERING FLUID TANK 3 1 5 1 0.018959 .
233 A11-3408010 TURNING OIL RESERVIOR ASSY. 3 1 5 1 0.080605 -
234 JB9-3405700 PRESSURE AND RETURN PIPING ASSY 3 1 6 1 0.105920 hat
235  JB9-3406320 RETURN PIPE || ASSY 3 1 6 1 0.060916 —
236  J69-3406200 SUCTION LINE ASSY 3 1 8 1 0.156953

237  A13-3412103 BOLT 3 1 7 3 0.008527 4
238 A11-3408115 RUBBER PROTECTION BL.OCK 3 17 1 0.000622 \,
239 FQ1410630LF31E HEX HEAD BOLT AND TAPPER WASHER ASSEMBLY 3 1 7 2 0.013053 :
240 FQ1410630LF31E  HEX HEAD BOLT AND TAPPER WASHER ASSEMBLY 3 1 7 1 0.013053 R
241 FQ1410630LF31E HEX HEAD BOLT AND TAPPER WASHER ASSEMBLY 3 1 7 1 0.013053 D
242 FQ1410630LF31E  HEX HEAD BOLT AND TAPPER WASHER ASSEMBLY 3 1 7 1 0.013053 .

LB g g fi
TASTATIAY: i QAR
wivw.pice.dy Ny

A A L T
|| | \_f'

Olda (s teeg 0 pstina il SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)es s 08ad Sy j3 Wb 48 garna g Clladah 055 ) a3 -




O gte (G539 1093 @ low by SQR715QJ6IZ(MVM X22 MT)5lgm olfius & 33 CKD (sl £gammo § bl o535l oy

i
243
244
245
245
247
248
249
250
251

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

292
293
294
295
296
297
298
289
300
302

b oted
J69-3508010
J69-3508040
J69-3508080
J69-3508100
JE69-3001007
J69-3001008
J69-3502075
JE60-3502075
J6@-3502050
JB69-3502060
J69-3510010
A13-3505110
J68-3510110
A13-3505111
A13-3506112
J69-3561070
J62-3561080

J69-35080085P

J69-3506040
J69-3506150
J69-3506160
J69-3561010
J69-3561020
J69-3561110
J69-3561120
J69-3504010
J69-3570010
J42-3508023
J42-3506023
J69-3506170
J69-3506180
J42-3506023
J42-3506023
NO111571
A11-3508019
A13-3508021
A11-3508019
A13-3508022
A11-35086021
A11-3508023
A11-3506021

FQ146B0825TF38G

202000278AA
202000279AA
J639-2900010
JG§9-2908020
A13-2801081
A13-2801062
T11-4102737
T11-4102737
J59-3301021
J69-3301022
J69-3301010
J69-3301011
J69-3301012

M11-3301210BA
M11-3301210BA

A13-2801063

511-7900013BA

[{.ﬁ:&:-i_)i-lﬁjw_)jmww

»

T
PARKING BRAKE HAND CONTROL
FRONT PARKING BRAKE CABLE ASSY
HAND BRAKE CABLE ASSY LH
HAND BRAKE CABLE ASSY RH
ASSY FRT KNUCKLE DISC BRAKE LH
ASSY FRT KNUCKLE DISC BRAKE RH
REAR DISC
REAR DISC
CALIPER ASSY RR BRAKE LH
CALIPER ASSY RR BRAKE RH
SERVO AND MASTER CYL
BRAKE FLUID TANK ASSY.
BRAKE VACUUM HOSE ASSY

PIPE | BETWEEN BRAKE FLUID TANK AND MAIN JAR
PIPE I| BETWEEN BRAKE FLUID TANK AND MAIN JAR

RL BRAKE HOSE | ASSY
RR BRAKE HOSE | ASSY
FRONT BAKE PIPE ASSY
FR BRAKE PIPE ASSY
RL BRAKE PIPE Il ASSY
RR BRAKE PIPE Il ASSY
FL BRAKE HOSE ASSY
FR BRAKE HOSE ASSY
RL BRAKE HOSE Il ASSY
RR BRAKE HOSE Il ASSY
BRAKE PEDAL ASSY
ABS CONTROL ASSY
SINGLE PIPE CLIP
SINGLE PIPE CLIP
FL BRAKE HOSE BRACKET
FR BRAKE HOSE BRACKET
SINGLE PIPE CLIP
SINGLE PIPE CLIP
HEXAGON THIN NUT
NUT, ADJUST
PROTECTOR - BRAKE PIPE LH
NUT, ADJUST
GUIDE PIPE - BRAKE CABLE RH
RETAINING CLIP
CIRCUIT CLIP
RETAINING CLIP
BOLT
LEFT FRONT STRUCT ASSEMBLY
RIGHT FRONT STRUCT ASSEMBLY
CONTROL ARM ASSY LH
CONTROL ARM ASSY RH
UPR CUSHION-SUSPENSION CARLING
LWR CUSHION-SUSPENSION CARLING
SMALL SHOCK ABSORBER CUSHION
SMALL SHOCK ABSORBER CUSHION
REAR AXLE BRACKET LH
REAR AXLE BRACKET RH
REAR AXLE ASSY
REAR HUB AXLE LH
REAR HUB AXLE RH
REAR BEARING ASSY
REAR BEARING ASSY
SUPPORTING PIPE-SUSPENSION BEAM
ANTI-THEFT HORN

Ut e e gt
PAXT-ATYAY i
WIW,pmice.ir

ohat s f Al Ujasquad ) uags

BOWWWWWWWWWWRLWWOWWUWWWWWULWWWWWMWWWWWWWLWLWLWLLLLLUUWUWEUYEUWLLWWYWWYWLOLWLY

0.057843
0.006475

0.011001
0.236702

0.067119
0.161163 .
0.161163 -
0.150892 -
0.027656
0.020288 -
0.004058 '
0.003971 »
0.010964 T
0.010705
0.047831

0.010705
0.015540
0.019208 L
0.019208
0.017348 ‘
0.017346 '
0.054240
0.188692 ~
0.002072 x
0.002072
0.006389 s
0.006389 3
0.002072 -
0.002072 P
0.001036
0.000345 ~
0.004921
0.000345 ~
0.004921 t
0.001727 :
0.002331
0.001727 L
0.001312
0.590141 ~
0.590141 '
0.497554
0.497554
0.013123
0.020029
0.003315 L
0.003315
0.030463
0.030463 y,
2.265224
0.090252 :
0.090252 o
0.161176 -
0.161176 -
0.017957
0.031655

AT OO OO NDOARTNEWRWWH\WWWWWWWWRNRNMBRNBPBONDAN - 2

Nh bbb hRWWRWWWWNMRDROMNOMNRODENDMODNBBDNNRRRNDMNMODRBDODD MMM MDD ODMNDMBMMMNNNDRDBDRDND

_LJ;_L_L_L._L._\_n_I.o')_xA.L_t_x_k_xr\)l\)(om_u._;._n_x_hl\)[\)_k_n._n_l_\_L_\_L_L_;A_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L._L_L._L.._x_a.._x._x_\

S

ota 6 e g s phiea ciile SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT s poa olbiuad 153 j3 L 45 gara g cllalid 51 et -

0.017341 N
0.236702 ~

0.067119 -

0.008288



gxcﬁﬁmjw”mw.u@ﬂ

O eto (5393995 b by SQRT150/692(MVM X22 MT) 8 slgu olzwd &3 38 CKD (gls £gasma § ilald 0351 s

iy U.'\io_)h-.'c CJ& sl aaf Aald Uiy pls i da s
303  J69-3721010 HIGH HORN ASSEMBLY 4 2 1 0.030389
304  J69-3721020 LOW HORN ASSEMBLY 4 2 1 0.030389
305  J69-7901150 SPEAKER COVER RR LH ASSY 4 3 1 0.013468
306 JB9-7901160 SPEAKER COVER RR RH ASSY 4 3 1 0.013468
307 J43-7901015BB MULTI INTERFACE 4 3 1 0.004029
308  A13-7503013 AMPLIFIER CONNECTING LINE 4 3 1 0.009669
309  A15-7901090 REAR SPEAKER 4 3 2 0.020698
310  A15-7901070 SPEAKER, DOOR 4 3 2 0.033842
311 JB9-7911071YL NOQ DISC DVD 4 3 1 1.678470
312 J69-6105500BC KEY ASSY 4 4 1 0101872
313  §18-3700021 SWITCH, FRONT ROOM 4 4 1 0,003937
314 J68-3746030 FL WINDOW SWITCH ASSEMBLY 4 4 1 0.080669
315 JBY-3748050 SINGLE WINDOW LIFT SWITCH ASSY 4 4 3 0.060916
316 808000318AA COMBINATION SWITCH ASSY 4 4 1 0.126872
317 J42-3704010AB IGNITION SWTICH 4 4 1 0.048623
318  J69-3740051 TRUNK SWITCH BEZEL 4 4 1 0.003522
319 J42-3740150 TRUNK SWITCH : 4 4 1 0.021825
320 A11-3810010BC OIL PRESSURE SWITCH (LOW) ASSEMBLY 4 4 1 0.058015
321  §18-3720030 BRAKE SWITCH ASSY. 4 4 1 0.001911
322 A13-8104010BD  SWITCH ASSY-FR DOOR WINDOW RAGULATOR LH 4 4 1 0.045353
323 JB0-3789250AB ADJUST SWITCH ASSEMBLY ) 4 1 0.092494
324 JB9-4421010CA HEADLAMP ASSEMBLY LH 4 5 1 1 0.515785
325 JB9-4421020CA HEADLAMP ASSEMBLY RH 4 5 1 1 0.516785
326  JB9-4416030 REAR FOG LAMP ASSEMBLY LH 4 5 2 1 0.055944
327  J69-4416040 REAR FOG LAMP ASSEMBLY RH 4 5 2 1 0.055944
328 605000266AA REAR LAMP ASSEMBLY LH 4 5 3 1 0.350362
329 B805000267AA REAR LAMP ASSEMBLY RH 4 s 3 1 0.350362
330 T15-4408010 LICENSE LAMP ASSEMBLY 4 5 4 2 0.039506
331 J69-4423010BA FRONT INTERIOR DOME LAMP 4 5 5 1 0.128877
332 403001038AA THE LEFT FRONT DOOR OPEN PROJECTTION LAMP 4 5 5 1 0.097450
333 403001038AA  THE RIGHT FRONT DOOR OPEN PROJECTTION LAMP 4 5 5 1 0.097450
334 T21-4434070BA UPPER BRAKING LIGHT 4 5 6 1 0.084537
335 M11-3714030 LAMP - LUGGAGE BOOT 4 5 7 1 0.003937
336 JB9-4499010 LEFT DAYTIME RUNNING LAMP 4 5 8 1 0.215210
337  J6B9-4499020 RIGHT DAYTIME RUNNING LAMP 4 5 8 1 0.215210
338 J69-3723015 BRACKET OF FUSE BOX ENGINE ROOM 4 6 1 0.127946
339 807000214AA METAL BRACKET OF ENGINE ROOM FUSE BOX 4 6 1 0.087494
340 J69-4102124 BAFFLE B PILLAR CAVITY OTR LWR RH 4 7 1 0.002486
341 M14-4102311 STRUCTURAL ADHESIVE 4 7 0.05 0.004489
353  J69-4316570 WHA USB 4 7 1 0.020236
356 T11-3730010CA SPARE POWER SOCKET 4 7 1 0.001796
357 A13-5205130BA MAIN WIPER ARM 4 8 1 0.067422
358 A13-5205140BA SUB WIPER ARM 4 8 1 0.070259
359  J69-5611130 REAR WIPER ARM ASSY 4 8 1 0.026785
360 JB9-5611110 REAR WIPER MOTOR ASSY 4 8 1 0.104654
361  J69-5207110 WASHING RESERVOIR 4 B8 1 0.085738
362  JB69-5207171 NOZZLE 4 8 2 0.001394
363  J69-5207190 REAR NOZZLE ASSY 4 B 1 0.000885
364  J69-1607101 HOSE TO RESERVCIR 4 8 1 0.005763
365  J69-3820010 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER 4 9 1 0.665843
386 E4G16-3611091 CONTROL VALVE-PHASE SENSCR 4 10 1 0.146048
387 Q21-3611031 KNOCK SENSCR 4 10 1 0.063594
368 D4G15B-3611011 SENSOR - CAMSHAFT POSITION 4 10 1 0.073382
369 D4G15B-3511043 WATER TEMPERATURE SENSOR 4 10 1 0.089325
370 D4G15B-3611015  INLET PRESSURE AND TEMPERATURE SENSORS 4 10 1 0.098417
371 D4G15B-3611033 BRACKET- KNOCK SENSOR 4 10 1 0.009784
372 J52-3611021 ENGINE SPEED SENSOR 4 10 1 0.168232
373 802000021AA TIRE PRESSURE SENSOR BODY 4 10 4 0.163841
374  J69-3630010 FL SENSOR ASSY 4 10 1 0.048252

THTATY s e
wwwpmiceir  \L__ 3

Ly

byl o gundiga f./‘_gg\ O ta g by 258 llia it SQRT150J692(MVIM X22 MT)es 3 6830 1% 3 Wb 42 gane g Gladad g2} dua 3
g -

.
N



Ol e (S3lg 395 &l udrlo SQR7 150J692(MVM X22 MT)(5 slaw oliud s 33 CKD (sl Sgoom § Olitad (231 oy

Qﬁcﬁﬁmjwﬂmww

N

iy orlh o e ] et eg £ il dpaagupan )l uap -
375  J69-3630020 FR SENSOR ASSY 4 10 1 0.048252 ’
376 JB9-3658010 SENSORING AND DIAGNOSTIC MODULE ASSY 4 10 1 0.264519
377  J68-3630030 RL SENSCR ASSY 4 10 1 0.161615 .
378  J69-3530040 RR SENSOR ASSY 4 10 1 0.161615
379 J42-3610013 IMMOBILIZER COIL 4 1 1 0,070908 -
380  S16-7903011 ANTENNA AMPLIFIER 4 12 1 0.050188 _
381 704000156AAACE SENSOR 4 13 3 0.115686 -
382  704000160AA RADAR CONTROL MODULE 4 13 1 0.044548 .
383 JB0-7900301BA CAMERA HEAD 4 13 1 0.254624
384 M11-7900305FL REAR CAMERA BRACKET 4 13 1 0.001727 bt
385  J69-3600030 BODY CONTROL MODULE 4 14 1 0.533364 —
383  J43-4319066 WIRE -BRACKET VVT GEAR-BOX 4 16 1 0.002141 -
389  J52-4319065 WIRE-BRACKET 4 18 1 0.001658 -
380  A11-3724111 WIRING HARNESS BAND 4 16 4 0,001105 _
391  J69-3611067 OXYGEN SENSOR BRACKET 4 16 1 0.009382
392 J60-3106010YA TIRE PRESSURE SENSOR NUT 4 18 4 0.007048 N
393  J69-4318065 BRAKET 4 18 1 0.000414 o,
394  N90455301 NUT SEAT 4 16 2 0.000394 s
395 N90455301 NUT SEAT 4 16 3 0.000394 v
396  N90524801 COMBINATION BOLT 4 18 2 0.000460 \
397  N90524801 COMBINATION BOLT 4 18 2 0.000460 -
| 388  N90455301 NUT SEAT 4 16 2 0.000414 o
| 398  N90455301 NUT SEAT 4 16 2 0.000414 -
400  J69-7800315 SENSOR BRACKET 4 18 3 0.002141 -
401  J69-4319066 BRACKET 4 16 1 0.000576 W
402 A14-3701315BA STRAP 4 16 1 0.012156 -
403  JB9-5100030 ASSY FRONT SILL LH 5 1 1 0.192849 -
404  J69-5100040 ASSY FRONT SILL RH 5 1 1 0.187996 T
405  J69-5101510 FR REINF RR LTDN LH ASSY 5 1 1 0.159909 N
406  J69-5101520 FR REINF RR LTDN RH ASSY 5 1 1 0.159909 .
407  A13-5400071 B PILLAR INNER LH 5§ 2 1 0.079442 }
408  A13-5400072 B PILLAR INNER RH 5§ 2 1 0.080101 ~
409  J69-5101730 REINF MBR RR SIDE LH ASSY 5§ 2 1 0.174298 y
410  J69-5101740 REINF MBR RR SIDE RH ASSY 5 2 1 0.174298
411 J15-5101800 REAR SIDE MEMBER ASSY. RH 5 2 1 0.197329 -
412 J15-5400710 RAIL ROOF INNER ASM LH 5 3 1 0.002034 .
413 J15-5400720 RAIL ROOF INNER ASM RH 5 3 1 0.002147 .
414 J69-5701010AB ROCF ASSY 5 3 1 0.023745
415  A13-5101550 CENTRAL BEAM ASSY. 5 3 1 0.005696 :
416  A13-5703110 PIPE ASSY-SUNROOF FR 5 3 2 0.002622 -
417 J68-5704120 M ASSY ROOF MLDG LH 5 3 1 0.001740 .
418  J69-5704220 M ASSY ROOF MLDG RH 5 3 1 0.001740 O
419  J69-5101010 MIDDLE FLOOR PANELS ASSY 5 4 1 0.133737 ~—
420 J15-5101P02AA REAR FLOOR MAINPART ASSY. (FOR PROCESS) 5 4 1 0.084996
421 A13-5101610 REAR FLOOR FRONT BEAM ASSY. 5 4 1 0.037390
422 A13-5101103PA FRONT FLOOR BEAM LH 5 4 1 0.027878 ~
423  A13-5101104PA FRONT FLOOR BEAM RH 5 4 1 0.027878 o
424  A13-5101101AT FRONT FLOOR MAIN PART 5 4 1 0.183841 ~
425  JB9-2801020 TANK BEAM ASSY 5 4 1 0.142778 w
432 J69-6101010 FR DOOR ASSY LH 5 5 1 0.147911 -
433  JB9-6101020 FR DOOR ASSY RH 5 5 1 0.147817 had
434  J69-5400330 EXT SIDE PNL OTR ASSY LH 5 5 1 0.007582 P
435  J69-5400340 EXT SIDE PNL OTR ASSY RH 5 5 1 0.007629 :
436 A13-5101450PA DOORSILL INNER SUPPORT PANEL ASSY. LH 5 5 1 0.003438 -
437 A13-5101460PA DOORSILL INNER SUPPORT PANEL ASSY. RH 5 5 1 0.003438
438 A13-5101430PA DOORSILL INNER MAIN PART ASSY. LH 5 & 1 0.022227 -
439 A13-5101432PA DOORSILL INNER MAIN PART ASSY. RH 5 5 1 0.022227 s
440 A13-5101120AT PNL CTR AISLE ASSY 5 5 1 0.047373
441 A13-5402511DA SEAL ASSY.-FRONT LEFT DOCR 5 5 2 0.028631 =
bpcspypae e guudite Q) e s stsd ghia cdbe SQRTAS0JEIZ(MVIV X22 MT)es s sL8uss LSy 13 Ld 46 sazmn g e (23} 2us o/
TA-TTATYAT: i L)
www ey J

.




Of e (53lwg 393 mlio cas-Lo SQRTIS0J692(MVM X22 MT)5lgw olGwd O J0 CKD (gln £gomm g Silakad 5l vwo s

iy
442
443
444
445
445
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
451
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491

oD o bads
J15-5402121DA
A13-8102110
A13-8102120
JB9-6201010
J69-6201020
A13-5400830
A13-5400430PA
A13-5400840
A13-5400440PA
A13-6101902BA
J69-6301010
A13-5101805PA
A13-5101806PA
A13-5402050NG
A13-5402060NG
J69-5110010
J69-6308010
J69-6308070
J69-63009080
J69-6309010
A13-8402030
A13-8402040
J69-1031110
J69-8402220
J69-8402051
T15-8402080
J69-8402055
J69-8402010
J69-2804711
A13-5400850
A13-5400850
JE69-8403110
J69-8403101
J69-8403050
A13-5810057
A13-5810057
J69-8403120
J69-8403102
J69-8403040
J69-5100850
J69-5100660
J88-5300810
J59-2803700
A13-5101150PA
A13-5101160PA
A13-5101170PA
A13-5101180PA
A13-5101340PA
J69-2806010
T11-2906030BU
A13-2801040AT
J69-2810P07AA
J69-5310010
A13-5701020
A13-5101700
J69-5101450
J69-5101460
A11-2811011
J89-2911010

lixc..iﬁ.u}w”mw.\;e.a

»

T
SEAL ASSY.-FRONT LEFT DOOR
PREVENTION FILM-FL. DOOR
PREVENTION FILM-FR DOOR
RR DOOR ASSY LH
RR DOOR ASSY RH
REAR DOOR LOCK MOUNTING BOARD ASSY. LH
DCORSILL STEPPED-UP BOARD-LEFT
REAR DOOR LOCK MOUNTING BOARD ASSY. RH
DOORSILL STEPPED-UP BOARD-RIGHT
OUTSIDE TRIM PANEL OF RF DOOR
TAILGATE ASSY
REAR DOORSILL REINFORCEMENT LH
REAR DOORSILL REINFORCEMENT RH
B PILLAR UPP LH
B PILLAR UPP RH
CUSHION TUNNER
GAS SPRING ASSEMBLY
GAS SPRING BRACKET LH TAILGATE
GAS SPRING BRACKET RH TAILGATE
GAS SPRING ASSEMBLY
HOOD HINGE ASSY. LH
HOOD HINGE ASSY. RH
ENGINE COVER ASSY
HOQD STAY
SECONDARY HOOD LATCH ASSEMBLY
LATCH ASSY HOOD
SECONDARY HOOD LATCH BRACKET
HOOD PANEL ASSY
CROSS MBR RR BUMP BEAM
FENDER MOUNTING BOARD ASSY
FENDER MOUNTING BOARD ASSY
BRKT ASSY FENDER UPR LH
PANEL FENDER LH
FR FENDER BRACKET ASSY LH
FORK SHAPE BRACHET
FORK SHAPE BRACHET
BRKT ASSY FENDER UPR RH
PNL FR FENDER RH
FR FENDER BRACKET ASSY RH
ASSY CROSS MBR FR HEAD LAMP LH
ASSY CROSS MBR FR HEAD LAMP RH
RADIATOR BEAM UPR ASSY
FRONT BRACKET ASSY
FRONT SEAT FRONT BEAM ASSY. LH
FRONT SEAT FRONT BEAM ASSY. RH
FRONT SEAT REAR BEAM ASSY. LH
FRONT SEAT REAR BEAM ASSY. RH
FRONT FLOOR EXHAUST HANGER HOOK ASSY.
FRONT ANTIROLL BAR ASSY
FRONT CONNECTING ROD ASSY.,
SUB ASSY FR MOUNT BEAM
FRONT SUB-FRAME ASSY.
INSULATOR FIREWALL INR ASM
FRONT CROSS MEMBER ASSY,
REAR SIDE MEMBER ASSY. LH
PNL RR AXIS REINF LH ASSY
PNL RR AXIS REINF RH ASSY
UPPER COVER-REAR STRUT
REAR STRUT ASSEMBLY

ohal eg € Aehd dpanguua A0 wag

5 5 2 0.028631
5 5 1 0.004144
5 5 1 0.004144
5 6 1 0.139105
5 6 1 0.584440
5 6 1 0.010680
5 6 1 0.126579
5 6 1 0.010680
5 6 1 0.121041
5 6 1 0.039358
5 7 1 0.212798
5 7 1 0.011603
5 7 1 0.011603
5 7 1 0.014014
5 7 1 0.014014
5 7 1 0.185499
5 7 1 0.014265
5 7 1 0.001055
5 7 1 0.001055
5 7 1 0.014265
5 B 1 0.011528
5 8 1 0.011528
5 8 1 0.065324
5 8 1 0.010737
5 8 1 0.011415
5 8 1 0.021134
5 8 1 0.003517
5 8 1 0.167768
§ 9 1 0.017800
5 9 2 0.001319
5 9 2 0.001319
5 9 1 0.004621
5 9 1 0.020996
5 9 1 0.016978
5§ 10 1 0.0150869
5 10 1 0.015069
5 10 1 0.004219
5 10 1 0.020986
5 10 1 0.013564
5 N 1 0.015022
5 N 1 0.014504
5 M 1 0.054804
5 M 1 0.187204
5 11 1 0.033773
5 1 1 0.034188
5§ M 1 0.028075
5§ 11 1 0.027972
§ 11 1 0.004558
§ M 1 0.154881
5§ M 2 0.061331
5 N 1 0.191967
5 11 1 1.117256
5 1 1 0.068282
5 1 1 0.205472
5 12 1 0.145914
5 12 1 0.006216
5 12 1 0.005990
5 12 2 0.001808
5 12 2 1.316629

bypcopdyp o i g o @
NG GG

ot i)
wvwpmiceir  \




Eﬁ%ﬁh)%ﬁ)}‘.&ﬁww

Olpeho (S5l 1885 aslie usbo SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)(s slgw oliuwd uy 38 CKD (sl Sgncme 3 Oblad (obisl desd .

g orid o lad cA whal agf el Gipaaguun b Mas .
501 J68-5109045BA SPARE TIRE SUPPORT BLOCK 5 12 5 0.025429 -
503  J15-5701050 REAR CROSS MEMBER ASSY. 5 12 1 0.394022 ~
504  A13-3703011 BRACKET - BATTERY 5 13 1 0.002233 ;
505  J69-3703011 BATTERY TRAY 5 13 1 0.008633 .
506 A21-3703017BA BATTERY ROD 5 13 2 0.000967 -
507  T15-3703015 BATTERY SUPPRESS BOARD 5 13 1 0.001036 v
508  A13-5400110 A PILLAR STEPPED-UP BOARD ASSY-LEFT 5 14 1 0.011961
509  A13-5400101 A PILLAR STEPPED-UP BOARD-LEFT 5 14 1 0.004521
510  A13-5400130 A PILLAR INNER ASSY. LH 5 14 1 0.003767 -
511 J69-5400220 TROUGH REAR QTR ASSY RH 5 14 1 0.009569 -
512  A13-5400120 A PILLAR STEPPED-UP BOARD ASSY-RIGHT 5 14 1 0.011829 - ~
513 A13-5400102 A PILLAR STEPPED-UP BOARD-RIGHT 5 14 1 0.004218
514  A13-5400140 A PILLAR INNER ASSY. RH 5 14 1 0.003767 -
5156  A13-8403510 LEFT REINFORCEMENT ASSY. 5 14 1 0.004012 -
516  A13-8403520 RIGHT REINFORCEMENT ASSY. 5 14 1 0.004332 .
517  §511-5402027 PROTECTIVEFILM E 5 14 5 0.000283 ~
518  A13-6165010 KEY CYLINDER - FR DOOR LH 5 14 1 0.017708 .
519  A13-6105171 RCD - FR DOOR LH 5 14 1 0.000414 i
520 A13-6105172 ROD - FT DOOR RH 5 14 1 0.000414 L
521  JB69-6105020 FRONT DOCR LATCHRH 5 14 1 0.016218 ;
522  J15-2804530 UNDER THE MOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLY AFTERPAUL 5 14 2 0.000718
523 FQ1851490TF61K LONG BOLT 5 14 2 0.012809 s
524  A13-2911017 RUBBER CUSHION BLOCK I 5 14 2 0.001808
525 A11-2811013 GASKET 5 14 2 0.000301 "-{
526 A11-2811015 GASKET 5 14 2 0.000301 _J
527 J69-5811050 HEIGHT ADJUSTING ASSY 5 14 1 0.005576 -
528  JB69-5811050 HEIGHT ADJUSTING ASSY 5 14 1 0.005578 -
529  JB9-5812030 DOUBLE BUCKLE ASSY 5 14 1 0.005312 L
530 JB2-5812050 MINI BUCKLE ASSY RR SEAT BELT 5 14 1 0.004464 y
531 J69-5702011DB BODY-HEADLINING 5 14 1 0.044001 -
8§32 B11-5606160BA FUEL TANK OPENING BRACKET 5 14 1 0.001206 ) ,
533 S511-2803510AB PLASTIC CLIP 5 14 5 0.000264 -
534 S511-2803510AB PLASTIC CLIP 5 14 2 0.000264 .
535 FQ218D0620T1F61 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP BOLT AND WASHER ASSEMBLYMSX20 5§ 14 1 0.000075
536  JB9-5611151 SAIL 5 14 1 0.000094 ~
5§37 FQ1841080F34E BLOT 5 14 1 0.000848 —
| 538  A13-8404711 REAR WHEEL HOUSE REINFORCEMENT LH 5 14 1 0.004374
539  A13-8404712 REAR WHEEL HOUSE REINFORCEMENT RH 5 14 1 0.004374 -
‘ 540  J15-8404503 C PILLAR REINFORCEMENT LH 5 14 1 0.005295
| 541  J15-8404504 C PILLAR REINFORCEMENT RH 5 14 1 0.005272 -
842  A13-5400400 B PILLAR STEPPED-UP BOARD-RIGHT 5 15 1 0.023451 - -
543  A11-5100230 SPARE TYRE FIXING BOLT ASSY 5 15 9 0.000226 -
544  J69-5101433 FR BRACKET 5 15 2 0.001695 :~
545  JB69-5101108 JACK RETAINER BRACKET 5 15 1 0.001149 -
546 A11-5101130 IRON PLUG{RED) 5 15 2 0.001168 ’
547  A21-5110041 FERRIC PLUGA 1 5 15 2 0.000414 ~
548 H13-5110208 BLOCK 8#H 5 15 2 0.000188 \_j
549  J26-5107201 PLUG 1# 5 15 1 0.000113
550 J26-5107202 PLUG 2# 5 15 5 0.000678 (N
851  J51-5107207 PLUG 25# 5 15 5 0.000848 \/
682  S11-5110039 IRON PLUG 5 15 2 0.000377 -
553  A11-5300033 PLUG - 8# 5 15 2 0.000075 .«
554 B11-5207153 CLIP 5 15 1 0.000942
655 B11-5207153 CLIP 8 15 1 0.000942 -
8§56 B11-5207153 CLIP 5 15 1 0.000942 .
557 B11-8207153 CLIP 5 15 1 0.000942
5568 T15-5606170 TRUNK STRIKER 5§ 15 1 0.003202 S
559 B11-5207153 CLIP 5 15 2 0.000942 o
560 J69-5402131 TRUNKLID SEAL 5 15 1 0.007685 -

hoita 5 Jug P98 il ilu SQRTA50J692(MVM X22 MT)es et e1huas LSy 43 Lo 4 gaze g lakih 25} 33"

[

v

s



gy Cu e 3 Cmp sline iy

O ke (5393995 &1 bus ui-bu SQRTT5QJ6IZ(MYM X22 MT)(s g olfSud 5 33 CKD (gl £gazmo § Sl (2351 wyd

Y orid o el T lal g d dehd Upasoupi A e
561  A13-5300541 SEAL IN THE ENGINE COMPARTMENT 5 15 1 0.000904
562 B11-5206070 ADJUSTING BLOCK 5 15 2 0000527
563 FQIBATABOTFEIK HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 5 15 4 0000705
564 A13-6105225 FR WASHER-LH OTR HANBLE 5 15 1 0.000226
565 A13-8105225 FR WASHER-LH OTR HANDLE 5 15 1 0.000226
566  A11-5402095 IMPACT COVER 5 15 2 0.000301
567 A11-5402095 IMPACT COVER 5 15 2 0.000301
568 S511-5101013TA PLASTIC CLIP 5 15 6 0.000113
569  A11-5402005 IMPACT COVER 5 15 4 0000301
570  J89-2803522 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH 5 15 1 0001563
571  J69-2603521 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH 5 15 1 0001563 -
572  J69-5302510 COWL BAR COVER ASSY 5 15 1 0.01408¢9
573 J69-5302511 COWL BAR COVER PULG LH 5 15 1 0.001055
574 J69-5302512 COWL BAR COVER PULG RH 5 15 1 0001055
575 A13-5101950DA ROCKER PANEL-FRONT LEFT 5 15 1 0.001997
576 A13-5101960DA ROCKER PANEL-FRONT RIGHT 5 15 1 0001997
577 A13-5101970DA ROCKER PANEL-REAR LEFT 5 15 1 0001356
578 A13-5101980DA ROCKER PANEL-REAR RIGHT 5 15 1 0001356
579 J69-5109046BA LEFT FRONT SUPPORT BLOCK 5 15 1 o0oo17s2
580 J69-5108047BA RIGHT FRONT SUPPORT BLOCK 5 15 1 0000885
581  JB69-5918050 TRUCK SHIELD BOARD ASSY 5§ 15 1 0.005576
582  JB9-5918053 COVER 5 15 1 0.0000%4
583  JB9-5207131 HOSE 5 15 1 0.000396
584  J69-5207133 HOSE 5 15 1 0.000697
585  A13-5207150 GUIDE PIPE ASSY. 5 15 1 0.000804
586  B11-6207153 cLIP 5 15 1 0000942 -
587 FQ1840860T1F6E BLOT 5§ 15 1 0.000339
588  J69-5308380 GLOVE BOX ASM 6 1 1 0.058596
588 A13-5300010FL FRONT PANEL ASSY 8 1 1 0.414798
590 A11-3100117 TYRE VALVE CORE 6 1 1 0.008887
581  J69-5301010 CCB BODY ASSY 6 1 1 0.494012
592  JB9-7913112 CENTER CONTROL PANEL COVER 6 1 1 0.093852
593  J68-5306010 IP MAIN BODY ASSY 6 1 1 0.272792
594  JBB-5306310 CENTER PANEL ASSY 6 1 1 0.015954
595 J69-5305010BA CNSL BODY ASSY 5 2 1 0260616
506  J69-5305030 COVER CONSOLE SIDE LH 5 2 1 0007045
597  J69-5305040 COVER CONSOLE SIDE RH 6 2 1 0.007045
598 A13-6101901BA OUTSIDE TRIM PANEL OF LF DOOR 6 3 1 0.006560
599  JB69-5507610 FR DOCR TRIM ASSY LH 6 3 1 0.006362
600  JB9-5507620 FR DOOR TRIM ASSY RH 6 3 1 0006362
601  J69-5507630 RR DOOR TRIM ASSY RH 6 3 1 0006757 °
602  J69-5507640 RR DOOR TRIM ASSY RH 5 3 1 0006757
603 J15-5402110DA TRIM BOARD - C PILLAR LH LWR 6 3 1 0.002818
604 J15-5402120DA TRIM BOARD - C PILLAR RH LWR 6 3 1 0.002618
605  J69-5402100 C PILLAR UPPER TRIM ASSY RH 6 3 1 0.003056
606  J69-5306070 CLUSTER COVER ASSY 6 3 1 0.007476
607  JB9-5306015 COLUMN COVER DOWN 6 3 1 0.001424
608 J69-3100510 TRIM COBER 6 3 4 0042190
609 A11-33010198B COVER 6 3 1 0001418
610 A11-3301019BB COVER 5 3 1 0001418
611  JB69-6202073 RR HANDLE BOX COVER LH 6 3 9 0.000181
612  J69-6202082 RR DOOR INT HANDLE COVER RH 6 3 1 0005028
613  J69-6202083 RR HANDLE BOX COVER RH 6 3 1 0.000161
614  JB9-5400031 SIDE PANEL ORT LH 6 3 1 0.082184
615  A13-5400300 B PILLAR STEPPED-UP BOARD-LEFT 6 3 1 0.102440
616  JB9-5400032 SIDE PANEL ORT RH 6 3 1 0.082184 ~
617  816-6102025 CUSHION 6 3 1 0.003094
618  $16-6102028 CUSHION 6 3 1 0.003084
619  8516-6102025 CUSHION 6 3 2 0.003084
A
. . ,, . ey
RGP0 o 5 ) yse g ans 58 e 5hes SQRTASOUBO2(MVM X22 MT)s o st 5y 314 45 papa 3 el 21 s )
FIITATAT i QTG | ‘

.l' N
) o .

Wiy, pmice.ir




Ol pite (83993393 alee ad-bs SQRTT50J692(MYM X22 MT)s5 ylgws 6lE5wd Ky 53 CKD (5l £anzme 9 Siledad 2551 b 33

<! oy € dakd  Uijasgupn o e

uij.lJ U.ﬂ aJ'Lui
620 §16-6102025
621 A13-6107051
622 A13-6107052
623 A13-6201920
624  A13-6201910
625 A13-6201901
626 A13-6201902
627 J69-5306250
628 J63-5306150
629 J69-5306160
630 J69-5811017
631 J69-5811018
632 J89-5812019
833 J69-5812019
634 JB9-6102410AF
635 J69-6102071
636 J69-6102072
837 A13-6102130
638 J69-6102510
638 JB69-5102420AF
640 J69-6102081
841 J69-6102082
642 A13-6102130
843 J63-6102520
644 B14-6102427
845 J69-6102083
646 J69-6202410
6847 JB9-6102071
648 JB9-6202072
649 J69-6202420
650 J69-6102081
651 J69-6105251
652 JB9-6105252
653 J69-5402010
654 JB9-5402020
685 A13-5402030DA
656 A13-5402040DA
857 A13-5402070DA
658 A13-5402080DA
859 J68-5402090
860 J69-2803513
861 J69-5406210
862 J69-5709110
663 J69-5709113
6864 J69-8709115
865 J69-5709114
666 J69-5709116
867 J69-5608510
668 J69-7913111
869 A13-5205171BA
670 J6g-4102123
871 J69-4102119
872 J68-4102118
673 J69-4102119
674 J69-4102118
675 JB69-3102200
675 J69-3102180
677 JB69-3102170
678 J69-3102180
s eyt Aln gundigo

STA-TTOATTAY : il
WWW.Dice.ir

TR

ot 1t

T
CUSHION
GROOVE OF LF DOOR
GROOVE OF RF DOOR

RR GIUDE CHANNEL ASSY.

RL GIUDE CHANNEL ASSY.
OUTSIDE TRIM PANEL OF LR DOOR
OUTSIDE TRIM PANEL OF RR DOCR

DRIVE SIDE PANEL ASSY
SIDE PANEL LH
SIDE PANEL RH
LEFT COVER
RIGHT COVER
COVER
COVER
FRONT DOCR TRIM ASSY LH
FR INNER HANDLE COVER LH
INNER HANDLE COVER
SPEAKER COVER OF LF DOOR
FR TRIANGLE TRIM LH
FRONT DOCR TRIM ASSY RH
INNER HANDLE COVER
INNER HANDLE COVER RH
SPEAKER COVER OF LF DOCR
FR TRIANGLE TRIM LH
HANDLE BOX FIXING SEAT
FR HANDLE BOX COVER
RR DOOR TRIM ASSY LH
FR INNER HANDLE COVER LH
RR DOOR INT HANDLE COVER LH
RR DOOR TRIM ASSY RH
INNER HANDLE COVER
CYLINDER COVER
FR DOCR HANDLE COVER
A PILLAR UPP TRIM ASSY LH
A PILLAR UPP TRIM ASSY RH
TRIM BOARD - A PILLAR LH LWR
TRIM BOARD - A PILLAR RH LWR
TRIM BOARD - B PILLAR LH LWR
TRIM BOARD - B PILLAR RH LWR
C PILLAR TRIM UPPER LH ASSY
LOWER TRIM PANEL
FR TRIANGLE COVER LH
RACK ASSY LH
FRONT COVER LH
REAR COVER LH
FRONT COVER RH
REAR COVER RH
BACK DOOR TRIM
CENTER CONTROL PANEL COVER
COVER FRT WIPER
BAFFLE B PILLAR CAVITY OTR LWR LH
BAFFLE DOORSILL CAVITY OTR
BAFFLE DOORSILL CAVITY INR FR
BAFFLE DOORSILL CAVITY OTR
BAFFLE DOORSILL CAVITY INR FR
CONDENSER LEAD WIND TRIM UP
CONDENSER LEAD WIND TRIM UNDER
CONDENSER LEAD WIND TRIM LH
CONDENSER LEAD WIND TRIM RH

DO NDAAODOO OO OGO AOOOD OO OO DO NOH AR OO D

WWWWWWwWwWWWwWWwWwWwWWwWwWWwWwWwWW@WaLWwWbdwiwWLWWwLbWwWwWWWLwwLLWwWwlLoLWwowwWwnwiowb

T A N i O L I O O N N N e T S R R R R I e A e et * |

0.003094
0.086121
0.086121
0.014053
0.014053
0.024882
0.024882
0.029652
0.010701
0.010701
0.000645
0.000645
0.001547
0.001547
0.089528
0.001289
0.020112
0.005415
0.001547
0.089528
0.001289
0.020112
0.005415
0.001547
0.002707
0.000645
0.123362
0.001289
0.020112
0.123362
0.001289
0.00373¢2
0.003739

0.023980

0.023980
0.011861
0.011861
0.035583
0.035583
0.027074
0.084703
0.016244
0.101076
0.020112
0.020112
0.020112
0.020112
0.100431
0.093185
0.001289
0.020305
0.007424
0.133113
0.007424
0.133113
0.062044
0.145361
0.116998
0.116998

T\ e g isd i i3l SQRT150J692(MVM X22 MT)us o soe o1uss Sy 3 1 42 gara 5 el (50 2um 33



s (6309995 @be Lo SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)(slgw ol w30 CKD (5l £gaze 3 Oilakad b3l o3

iy o o led
679 JE9-B404PO1AA
680  J69-8400115
681 JB9-8400116
682  JB69-1601020
683  JB9-5308013
684 JB8-5600010
685 J68-6302010
686 JB69-8302015
687 J69-B404P02AA
689 J52-8103010BA
69¢  JB0-8105010
691 A13-5301066
692  A13-5305750
693  A13-8107025
694  A13-5301590
695 J69-8108110
696 J69-8108130
697 J69-8108050
698  J69-8108030
699 J69-5109010BC
700 JB9-5109041BA
701 A21-8201010BE
702  J69-5703100
703  A13-5701084
704  A13-4102111
705 A13-4102112
706  A13-4102101
707  A13-4102103
708  A13-4102106
709 A13-4102111
710  A13-4102112
711 A13-4102102
712 A13-4102104
713 A13-41021086
714 T11-4102122
715 JB9-8204010DA
716 J69-8204011DA
717  J68-8204020DB
718 J69-8204011DA
719  603000096AA
720 603000097AA
721 A13-6104020BD
722 JBY-5709120
723 A13-6204010BD
724  A13-6204020BD
773 RB09-68020000BA
774 A13-6801000BACE
775 A13-6804300BG
792  JB9-5811030
842 RB092-69030000BA
843 RB09-69170000
858  J69-6900020
859  J§9-5811030
894 RB09-70053600
808  J69-5813010
976  521-8402221
Q77 JB9-5811010
a78 J69-5811020
979  J69-5812010
YR S g
NVIT-AVTAY ; il
WY, pITCe.iY

Loy Cu e g St 9l pewniliygo

T~
INR C PILLAR LWR
INR C PILLAR BEAM LFWR
INR C PILLAR BEAM RFWR
COVER ASSY - CLUTCH
COLUMN COVER UPR
BACK PNL ASSY
TAIL DOOR TRIM ASSY
WHA TAIL DOCR COVER
INR C PILLAR LWR
COMPRESSER ASSEMBLY
CONDENSER ASSEMBLY
BRAKET OF AIR-CONDITION
VENTILATICN PIPE-FOOT
WATER DRAINAGE PIPE
BREAKWATER-A/C
HVAC TO COMPRESSOR FIPE
HVAC TO COMPRESSOR PIPE
CON EVA PIPELINE ASSEMBLY
COMPRESSOR TO CONSENDER PIPE
FRONT FLOOR CARPET
TRUNK CARPET
RR VIEW MIRROR ASSY - INR
SUNRQOF ASSY.

SUN ROCOF FRAME MOUNTING BRACKET ASSY.

A PILLAR UPPER SOUNDPRQOF PASTER
A PILLAR LOWER SCUNDPROOF PASTER
A PILLAR UPPER SOUNDPROOF SLAB LH
A PILLAR LOWER SOQUNDPROOF SLAB LH
B PILLAR LOWER SOUNDPROOF SLAB LH
A PILLAR UPPER SOUNDPROOF PASTER
A PILLAR LOWER SOUNDPROOF PASTER
A PILLAR UPPER SOUNDPROOF SLAB RH
A PILLAR LOWER SOUNDPROOF SLAB RH
B PILLAR LOWER SOUNDPROOF SLAB RH
BUTYL HOLE COVER
SUNSHADE ASSY.-LEFT
COVER SUNSHADE ASSY.
SUNSHADE ASSY .-RIGHT
COVER SUNSHADE ASSY.
RR SUNROOF TUBE-L
RR SUNROOF TUBE-R
WINDOW RAGULATOR ASSY - FR DOOR RH
RACK ASSY RH
WINDOW RAGULATOR - RR DOOR LH
REGULATOR - RR WINDOW RH
DRIVER FSB FRAME ASSEMBLY-LH
SEAT BASIN SKELETON ASSEMBLY
DRIVER SEAT SLIDE ASSEMBLY
LEFT FRONT BELT LOCK ASSEMBLY
DRIVER FSB FRAME ASSEMBLY-RH
SEAT CUSHION ASSEMBLY-RH
SBR
LEFT FRONT BELT LOCK ASSEMBLY
LEFT SIDE LOCK BODY ASSEMBLY

REAR MIDDLE SEAT BELT ASSEMBLY ASSEMBLY

FIXED SEAT
SEAT BELT ASSY FR LH
SEAT BELT ASSY FRRH
SEAT BELT ASSY RR LH

et sy dakd Lijaacuyun ",JjJiMJJ

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R s e I B B B > B I I I e I e R e R 2 e s e s e e 2 e 2 e 2 e e e Q2 I e > I s P I P I - e T -2 = ey -2 e

22000 OPOEERREANNNTANANNAAANNANANNANOIN N B R LR LALALODWWROW®WW

Bobbh b bhbdbbhON

[P R N Y N G Wi U A N -9

T U VT T AT AT YT GRS ST (R (I W W W VT W A W W G W W N QT NS W W N R R N N N N R N R N N e A e e N N e = ¥

0.047366
0.002706
0.001257
0.130762
0.002062
0.022494
0.013792
0.000158
0.005673
0.812133
0.266385
0.001842
0.044778
0.003684
0.002878
0.053641
0.067109
0.088189
0.051569
0.2061862
0.236436
0.031195
0.171198
0.012882
0.024173
0.045123
0.024173
0.016338
0.063656
0.024173
0.045123
0.024173
0.019338
0.063656
0.004028
0.322308
0.048346
0.351316
0.048346
0.009941
0.009841
0.045353
0.144394
0.053621
0.074215
0.302889
0.010168
0.039862
0.003520
0.302889
0.044598
0.004553
0.003288
0.002891
0.009021
0.001705
0.125182
0.125182
0.055080

O e (5 S 2 55 ailia il SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT) s e ot 5 52 1 48 pannn g Sadid (D) 2a 0 —

e

—t

o



O gto (539095 @b bl SQR7150/69Z(MVM X22 MT) (5 slges ol 5y 39 CKD (5l £ gnmmo § bl o2l vho 3

gy
980
981
982
983
985
986
987
989
990
991
992
993
994
995
996
997
998
99g
1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1018
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041

b o leds
J69-5812020
J69-5820020

J69-5820010MA

J69-5310029
JB69-5702012
J69-5702013
J69-5702014
J15-4102101
J15-4102102
A21-5110045
J60-6109011
J60-6109011

A13-6107030BA
A13-6107040BA

A13-6107010
A13-6107020
T21-2801020
A13-6202110
A13-6202120
J69-5110110
J69-56110120
J69-5110140
J69-5110130
J69-5110160
J69-5110180
A13-3102047
A11-8402180
B14-6102427
B14-6102427
A13-6105230
A13-6105226
A13-6105240
A13-6105226
T11-4102121

J69-8204017DA
J69-8204017DA
FQ199D0816T25F19N

J42-5110213
J42-5110215
. A11-8105015
B11-5305085

FQ3720614T1F3A
FQ3720614T1F3A
FQ3720614T1F3A
FQ3720814T1F3A

Q330C10
Q330C10
Q330C10
Q330C10

FQ322F06T2F36

Q330C10
A13-6105033
A13-6105115
A13-6105115
A13-6205010
A13-6206171
A13-6105115
A13-6205020
A13-6205172

DS s gutia. £

TATT-ATYAT - i 1@?

wwwpmiceir  \>

Hﬁ%xﬁjw)‘gua.owd;@»

T
SEAT BELT ASSY RR RH
PASSENGER AIRBAG ASSY
DRIVER AIRBAG ASSY
FIREWALL OQUTSIDE INSULATOR
SPONGY-A PILLAR
SPONGY-B PILLAR
SPONGY-C PILLAR
C PILLAR SOUND INSULATION SLAB LH
C PILLAR SOUND INSULATION SLAB RH
FERRIC PLUGA 3
ADJUSTABLE BUMPER
ADJUSTABLE BUMPER

WATER PROOF STRIP - FR WINDOW LH INR
WATER PROOF STRIP - FR WINDOW RH INR
WATER PROOF STRIP - FR WINDOW LH OTR
WATER PROOF STRIP - FR WINDOW RH OTR

DAMPER
PREVENTION FILM-RL DOOR
PREVENTION FILM-RR DOOR

INSULATOR FR FLR FR LH
INSULATOR FR FLR FR RH
INSULATOR FR FLR RM
INSULATOR FR FLR LM
INSULATOR FR FLR RR
INSULATOR FR FLR LR
SPONGE - FENDER LH
INNER DOOR HANDLE
HANDLE BOX FIXING SEAT
HANDLE BOX FIXING SEAT
HANDLE SEAT - RH FT DOOR
RR WASHER-LH OTR HANDLE

HANDLE SEAT ASSY - RR DOCR LH

RR WASHER-LH OTR HANDLE
BUTYL RUBRBER SEAL GLUE
SEAT(B) - FIXING
SEAT(B) - FIXING
PAN HEAD WELDING BOLT M6X16
PLUG 3#

PLUG 4#

. RUBBER GASKET
PLASTIC CLIP
NUT RIVET
NUT RIVET
NUT RIVET
NUT RIVET

PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE ALL-METAL HEXAGON NUTS WITH FLANGE
PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE ALL-METAL HEXAGON NUTS WITH FLANGE
PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE ALL-METAL HEXAGON NUTS WITH FLANGE
PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE ALL-METAL HEXAGON NUTS WITH FLANGE
HEXAGON NUTS WASHERS AND LATEX WASHERS ASSEMBLY
PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE ALL-METAL HEXAGON NUTS WITH FLANGE

ROD - LOCK CYLINDER (FR DOCR LH)
LOCK BUTTON-SIDE DOOR LOCK
LOCK BUTTON-SIDE DOOR LOCK

LOCK CYLINDER ASSY - RR DOOR LH

ROD - RR DOOR LH OTR
LOCK BUTTON-SIDE DOOR LOCK
LOCK - RR DOOR LH
OTR ROD - RR DOOR RH

olal oy f dabd djaagus a0 dage

6 10 1 0.055080
6 11 1 0674315
6 11 1 0609623
6 12 1 0.035224
6 12 2 0.002947
6 12 4 0.005894
6 12 4 0.008840
6 12 1 0.035454
6 12 1 0.036454
6 12 4 0.018418
6 12 2 0.023943
6 12 2 0.023943
6 12 1 0.026998
6 12 1 0.026999
6 12 1 0.048640
6 12 1 0.048640
6 12 1 0.161499
6 12 1 0.030222
6 12 1 0.030222
6 12 1 0.108036
6 12 -1 0.115404
6 12 1 0.018251
6 12 1 0.018251
6 12 1 0.061532
6 12 1 0.061532
6 12 2 0.028535
g 13 1 0.001469
6 13 1 0.003868
6 13 1 0.003868
6 13 1 0.011281
6 13 1 0.000816
6 13 1 0.011281
6 13 1 0.000816
6 14 17 0.009668
6 14 1 0.003807
6 14 1 0.003807
6 14 2 0.000591
6 14 4 0.001105
6 14 2 0.000644
6 14 1 0.000322
6 14 4 0.000736
6 14 2 0.011046
6 14 2 0.011046
6 14 2 0.011046
6 14 2 0.011046
6 14 2 0.007456
6 14 2 0.007456
6 14 2 0.007456
6 14 2 0.007456
6 14 4 0.008628
6 14 1 0.007456
7 1 1 0.004709
7 1 1 0.100480
7 1 1 0.100460
7 1 1 0.04708%9
7 1 1 0.006907
7 1 1 0.100460
7 1 1 0.031361
7 1 1 0.006907

GV Choste s Jgstsh gl il SQRTA50J692(MVIM X22 MT)es b gu sl S 53 s 4o gara g labdh b dapa .

)



Qﬁqﬁmjw)}mww-

ke (53093995 ol by SQR7150)692Z(MYM X22 MT) (5 plaws 61855 G 33 CKD (5l £gammo g ilabad. 351 o 33

gy i b lak A ol oy R dabl Uinagypi 0 ka -
1042 A13-8105115 LOCK BUTTON-SIDE DCOR LOCK 7 1 1 0.100460
1043 FQ50108F39 LOCKING PIN 7 1 1 0.000828 -
1044 FQS0108F39 LOCKING PIN 7 1 i 0,000628
1045 FQS50108F39 LOCKING PIN 7 1 2 0.000628
1046 JK4417BB-0002 RIGHT FRONT FALSE LOCK 7 1 1 0.017267
1047 JK4417CA-0002 AFTER THE LEFT FALSE LOCK 7 1 1 0.017267 :
1048  J69-5413310 OIL DOOR CABLE 7 1 1 0.005123
1049 J69-8305010 TAILGATE LATCH 7 1 1 0.015647
1050 J43-5913010 AIR EXTR ATOR GRILLE 7 2 2 0.040979
1051 JB9-2803570 AIR INLET GRILLE ASSY. 7 2 1 0.035538
1052 J69-8401010BA GRILLE ASSY 7 2 1 0.112148 .o
1063 J69-2803511 FRONT BUMPER LOWER BODY 7 3 1 0.055284 B
1054 J69-2803512 FRONT BUMPER BODY 7 3 1 0.824084 o
1085 J15-5101850 LEFT REAR BUMPER BEAM MOUNTING SEAT 7 4 1 0.002684
1056 J69-2804515BB RR BUMPER FACIA 7 4 1 0.385826
1057  J69-2804520 RR BUMPER GARNISH LWR ASSY. 7 4 1 0.040630
1058 J69-2803518 RIGHT FOG LAMPS DECORATIVE PLATE 7 5 1 0.004238
1059 JB9-2803519 LEFT FOG LAMPS DECORATIVE PLATE 7 5 1 0.067810 -
1060 J69-2803523 LEFT BRIGHT FOG LAMP DECORATION 7 5 1 0.030147 -
1061 JB9-2803524 RIGHT BRIGHT FOG LAMP DECORATION 7 5 1 0.030147
1062 J15-5400800 FUEL COVER ASSY. 7 5 1 0.002298
1063 A13-5605111FL BALL PIN{ ATTACHMENT, PNEUMATIC SPRING) 7 5 2 0.000603 P
1064 J43-5606250 CILP 7 L] 1 0.000565 -
1065 JK4417AA-0003 CHROME PLATED ADORNMENT 7 5 1 0.005274 °
1086 JK4417BA-0003 CHROME PLATED ADORNMENT 7 5 1 0.005274
1087 JK4417AA-0003 CHROME PLATED ADORNMENT 7 5 1 0.005274
1068 JK4417BA-0003 CHROME PLATED ADORNMENT 7 § 1 0.005274 -
1069 S12-5604135 SCREW SEAT 7 5 2 0.000226 .
1070 J69-5408220 RR TRIANGLE COVER RH 7 5 1 0.004747
| 1071 J69-5512710 FR WHEL ARCH MOLDING LH 7 5 1 0.010285 .
1072 J69-55612720 FR WHEEL ARCH MOLDING RH 7 5 1 0.010285
1 1073 J69-5512730 RR WHEEL ARCH MOULDING LH 7 5 1 0.011791 :
j 1074  JB9-5512740 RR WHEEL ARCH MOULDING RH 7 5 1 0.011791 -
j 1075 8BR-11730-01 BLOW-UPR 7 5 1 0.061632
| 1076 J69-5608710 PARCEL SHELF ASSY 7 5 1 0.038237 o~
‘ 1077  J69-5608712 FIX PALTE 7 5 2 0.000075 .
1078 J69-5608020 C PILLAR GANISH ASSY RH 7 5 1 0.007233
1079 JB9-5608010 C PILLAR GANISH ASSY LH 7 5 1 0.007233 -
1080 A21-2901013 COVER - FR SHOCK ABSORBER 7 5 1 0.002348
1081  A21-2901013 COVER - FR SHOCK ABSORBER 7 5 1 0.002348
1082 A11-2909057 LEADING COVER 7 5 2 0.000700
1083  JB9-5306253 COVER-FUSE MAINTENANCE 7 5 1 0.002873 \
1084 J69-5302513 LEFT COVER 7 5 1 0.000806 .
1085 J68-5302514 RIGHT COVER 7 5 1 0.000806 -
1086 JB9-8202110BA OUTSIDE REARVIEW MIRROR MIRROR'S TOTAL-LH 7 6 1 0.169857 .
1087 J69-8202210BA  OQUTSIDE REARVIEW MIRROR MIRROR'S TOTAL-RH 7 6 1 0.169857 -
1088 J42-3803032 SOFT LABEL SPARE TIRE 7 7 1 0.000075
1089 JB9-3921506 REAR CAC LOGO 7 7 1 0.001859 B
1080 J69-3921501 FRONT CAC LOGO 7 7 1 0.002147 ~
1091  J69-3903028 TIGGO LOGO 7 7 1 0.000942
1092  J69-3903015 SOFT SCUTCHEN 7 7 1 0.000088
1093  J69-5206500 FRONT WINDSCREEN ASSY 7 8 1 1 0.292761 ..
1094  J69-5208020 REAR WINDSCREEN ASSY 7 8 1 1 0.150688
1097  J15-6207051 GROOVE OF LR DOOR 7 8 4 1 0.016878 -
1089  J15-6207052 GROOVE OF RR DOOR 7 8 5 1 0.168785
1101 JB9-5203240 RIGHT CCRNER OF THE WINDOW GLASS ASSEMBLY 7 8 6 1 0.078580
1102  JB8-5203230 LEFT CORNER OF THE WINDOW GLASS ASSEMBLY 7 8 7 1 0.078580 -
1103 J15-6207010 WATER PROQF STRIP - RR WINDOW LH OTR 7 8 8 1 0.010699
1104  J15-6207020 WATER PROOF STRIP - RR WINDOW RH OTR 7 8 8 1 0.010899 -

WP gutis P i) e 5 Jeag ek gt Cidls SQRT150J692(MVM X22 MT)esl s k2 53 53 1a 45 sana 5 Stk (1)) a2+

YI-IT-ATYAT : iy {@c, %,
. . R )
LWWW-pmwe.ir \;_J/ ’

e




Ol (§3lwg g3 @lbo Zulo SQR7T50J692(MVM X22 MT) (5 lgw olfiwd & 50 CKD (sl £yasta 9 Silalad 2550 o yd

iz (i o ek M whal a5 8 dald Upeasd i) aas B
11058 A13-6207030BA WATER PROOF STRIP - RR WINDOW LH INR 7 8 8 1 0.005802
1106 A13-6207040BA WATER PROOF STRIP - RR WINDOW RH INR 7 8 8 1 0.005802 -
1107  J69-4102107 BAFFLE WHEELHOUSE LH 7 9 2 0.048991 3
1108 J69-3102111 FRT WHEEL HOUSING LH 7 9 1 0.013924
1109  J68-3102112 FRT WHEEL HOUSING RH 7 9 1 0.013924
1110 JB8-3102113 RR WHEEL HOUSING LH 7 9 1 0.002501
1111 J68-3102114 RR WHEEL HOUSING RH 7 9 1 0.002501
1142 J69-8403300 ASSY FRT WHEELHOUSE LH 7 9 1 0.103273
1113 J69-8403400 ASSY FRT WHEELHOUSE RH 7 9 1 0.095397
1114 J15-8404210 REAR WHEEL HOUSE OUTER ASSY. LH 7 9 1 0.029736
1115  J15-8404220 REAR WHEEL HOUSE OUTER ASSY. RH 7 9 1 0.029977
1116  J69-3502077 MUDGUARD RL 7 9 1 0.061915
1117 J69-3502078 MUDGUARD RR 7 9 1 0.081915 . T
1118  JG9-5109080 COVER ASSY WHEEL HOURSE RH 7 9 1 0.100379
1119 J69-5109070 COVER ASSY WHEEL HOURSE LH 7 9 1 0.099817
1122  J69-6105210 OUTER HANDLE 7 10 1 0.027144
1123 J69-6105201 OUTER HANDLE 7 10 1 0.045960
1124  J69-6105210 OUTER HANDLE 7 10 1 0.027144
1125 JB69-6105201 QOUTER HANDLE 7 10 1 0.045960 .
1126 JB9-6105270 INNER OPEN CABLE FR DR 7 10 1 0.011935
1127 JB9-6105270 INNER OPEN CABLE FR DR 7 10 1 0.011935
1128 JB9-6205270 INNER OPEN CABLE RR DR 7 10 1 0.024412 _
1128 J69-6205270 INNER OPEN CABLE RR DR 7 10 1 0.024412
1130 $18-6302041 HANDLE 7 10 1 0.003391 -
1131 JK4417AA-0002 HANDLE BASE 7 10 1 0.029158
1132 JK4417BA-0001 HANDLE BASE 7 10 1 0.029158
1133  A13-6205225 WASHER-RH HANDLE FR 7 10 1 0.004069
1134  A13-6205226 WASHER-RH HANDLE RR 7 10 1 0.000801 .
1135 A13-6205230 HANDLE SEAT ASSY - RR DOOR RH 7 10 1 0.033227
1136  JB69-6205251 REAR DOOR HANDLE COVER 7 10 1 0.009832 .
1137 JK4417AA-0002 HANDLE BASE 7 10 1 0.029158 -
1138 A13-8205240 HANDLE SEAT ASSY - RR DOOR RH 7 10 1 0.033227
1139  J69-6205201 REAR DOOR HANDLE COVER 7 10 1 0.009832
1140 JK4417BA-0001 HANDLE BASE 7 10 1 0.028158
1141 JK4417DA-0001 RIGHT REAR FALSE LOCK 7 10 1 0.018648 —-
1142  A13-8205225 WASHER-RH HANDLE FR 7 10 1 0.004069
1143 A13-6205226 WASHER-RH HANDLE RR 7 10 1 0.000801
1144  JB89-3800010 TOOL ASSY 7 M 1 0.169275
1145 §11-8208010 TRIANGULAR WARNING SIGN ASSY 7 M 1 0.019469
1146  T15-3800020 JACK ASSY 7 M 1 0.048965 -
1148  A11-3100113 COVER - FIXING SPARE WHEEL 7 12 1 0.003391 ..
1149  J69-2804513 SIDE BRKT RR BUMPER LWR LH 7 13 1 0.000753 .
1160 JB9-2804514 SIDE BRKT RR BUMPER LWR RH 7 13 1 0.000753 - -
1151  J69-2804511 REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH 7 13 1 0.0034686 h
1162 J6S8-2804512 SIDE BRKT RR BUMP RH 7 13 1 0.003466
1153  A11-3102023 NUT SEAT 7 13 2 0.000502 o
1154 §18-8402023 ADJUSTING BLOCK 7 13 2 0.001005

. 1155 FQB0116F6E ELASTIC CLAMP 7 13 1 0.000100 )
1156 FQB0120F8E ELASTIC CLAMP 7 13 1 0.000742
1157 FQB0114F6E SPRING RING HOOPD12.6 7 13 1 0.000553
1158 511-8402241 FIXED CLIP 7 13 1 0.000100 -
1159 $18-8402023 ADJUSTING BLOCK 7 13 2 0.001005 B
1160  J69-8402227 HOOD SEAL 7 13 1 0.001180
1161  A11-3102023 NUT SEAT 7 13 2 0.000502 4
1162  A11-3102023 NUT SEAT 7 13 2 0.000502
1163 A11-3102023 NUT SEAT 7 13 2 0.000502
1164 A11-3102023 NUT SEAT 7 13 2 0.000502
1165 FQ510B082017F61 PIN-SHAFT 7 13 1 0.000176
1166 FQB0120FGE ELASTIC CLAMP 7 13 1 0.000742 .

Bt £~
TITTATTAY 0 G 1
WwWw.pmice.ir

Y g gl tss phls Sllu SQRTA50J692(MVM X22 MT)e sl ser 80 Sy 310 45 gua 3 Clal (B0 s -

-



Olphe (659895 abur =3Lu SQR715CQJ692(MVM X22 MT) 5 lgw oliwd uf j3 CKD (gla £gaome 9 Dlalad (0551 o y0

Qﬁu@.ﬁm}w‘)ﬁuﬁsw&.@m

iy oA o lads s lat 2g € LB Ujaagyah el da
1167  JB9-7002070 BACKREST BRAGKET ASM - CTR LWR 7 13 1 0.003918
1168  A15-7000013 PIN - BOLT 7 13 2 0.000854
1169 §11-3102029 PLASTIC NUT SEAT 7 13 1 0.000226
1170 $11-3102028 PLASTIC NUT SEAT 7 13 1 0.000226
1171 S11-3102029 PLASTIC NUT SEAT 7 13 1 0.000226
1172 $11-3102029 PLASTIC NUT SEAT 7 13 1 0.000226
1173 JB9-8402011 BONNET INSULATION 7 13 1 0.011729
1174 S11-3102029AB SEAT SCREW 7 13 3 0.000276
1175 S11-3102029AB SEAT SCREW 7 13 3 0.000276
1176 S11-3102029AB SEAT SCREW 7 13 3 0.000276
1177  B11-3102040 PLASTIC CLIP ASSY. 7 13 4 0.000301
1178 S$11-3102029AB SEAT SCREW 7 13 5 0.000276
1179 A21-3102030 CLIP - PLASTIC 7 13 2 0.000402
1180 S11-3102029AB SEAT SCREW 7 13 1 0.000276
1181  A21-3102030 CLIP - PLASTIC 7 13 2 0.000402
1182 $11-3102029AB SEAT SCREW 7 13 1 0.000276
1183 J60-6906010DA ASSIST GRIP 7 13 3 0.009418
1184 FQBO114F6E SPRING RING HOOPD12.6 7 13 4 0.000553
1185 FQBO114FBE SPRING RING HOOPD12.6 7 13 1 0.000553
1186 FQBO140FBE ELASTIC CLAMP 7 13 1 0.004153
1187 FQBO140F6E ELASTIC CLAMP 7 13 1 0.004153
1188 FQB0126F6E ELASTIC CLAMP 7 13 1 0.002987
1189 FQB0126FBE ELASTIC CLAMP 7 13 1 0.002967
1190 FQB0114FBE SPRING RING HOOPD12.6 7 13 2 0.000553
1191  FQB0114FBE SPRING RING HOOPD12.6 7 13 2 0.000553
1192 FQB0114FBE SPRING RING HOOPD12.6 7 13 1 0.000553
1193 FQB0119F6E ELASTIC CLAMP 7 13 1 0.001780
1194 FQBO119F6E ELASTIC CLAMP 7 13 1 0.001780
1197 J15-8404P01AA PNL WHEEL HOUSE INR RR LH ASM 8 3 1 0.010982
1198 J15-8404P02AA PNL WHEEL HOUSE INR RR LH ASM 8 3 1 0.010924
1199 J15-6202530FL LH RR INR THREE-ANGLE BLOCK 8 3 1 0.000230
1200 J15-6202540FL RH RR INR THREE-ANGLE BLOCK 8 3 1 0.000230
1201 A11-3100111 WHEEL BOLT 8 4 20 0.003914
1202 B21-3100217 STICKUP BALANCE BLOCK 8 5 4 0.001565
1203 M12-3100217BA BALANGE BLOCK ASSY.10G(ALUMINOUS) 8 5 4 0.006262
1204 $22-3100630 T SHARP STEEL TYRE ASSY. 8 6 1 0.217132
1205 J42-3101030BT SPARE STEEL WHEEL 8 6 1 0.161499
1206 Q1880612F36 HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE MEX12 9 22 0.002718
1207 Q1880816F36 HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8X16 9 4 0.000494
1208  Q32008F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 4 0.000667
1209  Q32008F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 4 0.000667
1210  Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000247
1211 Q1880612F36 HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE MEX12 9 2 0.000247
1212 Q1831020TF61 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 18 0.006783
1213 FQ1831016F61 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000593
1214  Q32008F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 4 0.000667
1215 Q1880612F36 HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE MEX12 9 8 0.000988
1216 Q140B0615F38L HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY MBX15 9 6 0.000519
1217 FQ27D4813F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X13 9 4 0.000346
1218 Q1880816F36 HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8X16 9 4 0.000494
1219 A11-5100365 WELD SCREW 9 2 0.001105
1220  AQ394B06 ACORN NUTS 9 2 0.000276
1221  N90068401 WELDING BOLT 9 29 0.000580
1222 N900B8401 WELDING BOLT 9 43 0.000580
1223 A11-5100365 WELD SCREW 9 3 0.001105
1224  AQ394B06 ACORN NUTS 9 3 0.000276
1225 A11-5100365 WELD SCREW 9 1 0.001105
1226  AQ394B06 ACORN NUTS 9 1 0.000276
1227  A11-5300031 PLUG 6# 9 3 0.002692
b g b gus o e ¢S 5 s cilu SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT s g olfiud 15 43 1t 4o para g cilaleh (85} 2as

FLTTATAY: i
WIVW.pImice.ir




Hﬁ@.xh_gw_)}mww

Ol pee Sy r0es @l ol SQR71 50_]692(MVM. X22 MT)55lam olfiwd usi 33 CKD (sla £aammo g Oladad o035l o 30

! b o lad CH Gl agf dakl Cipeaguua gl Map
1228 J42-5110211 PLUG 2# 9 27 0.002238
1229 Q32008F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 8 0.001334
1230 FQ1750612F61  €Ross TROUGH RECESSES HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT, FLAT WASHER AND NYLON WASHER ASSEMBLYMEx12 O 3 0.00086830
1231 FQ146D0620F31E  HEXAGONHEAD BOLT SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY MEX20 9 B 0.001658
1232 480-1008023 HEXAGON FLANGE LOCK NUT 9 1 0.000995
1233 480-1008023 HEXAGON FLANGE LOCK NUT 9 1 0.000995
1234 FQ2380630T1FBE BOLT 9 4 0.001680
1235 FQ1460830TF6E BOLT 9 14 0.005587
1236  480-1007161 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 13 0.000682
1237 Q1820616F38 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X16 9 1 0.000100
1238 FQ1840625F34E HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 4 0.001163
1239 Q1840640F36 HEX BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000481
1240 Q218B0B16F36 HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 2] 0.000740
1241 FQ1840660T1F6E HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M&X560 9 3 0.001321
1242 FQ1840625F34E HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 3 0.001163
1243  Q1840630F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X30 9 4 0.000634
1244 Q1840650F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M&6X50 9 4 0.001127
1245 Q2140518F36 CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD SCREW 9 1 0.000082
1246  480-1008023 HEXAGON FLANGE LOCK NUT 9 8 0.000945
1247 Q1820612F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M&6X12 9 2 0.000164
1248  480-1008023 HEXAGON FLANGE LOCK NUT 9 8 0.000945
1249 FQ18406812F34E HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE_MB*12 9 5 0,000932
1250 Q1820812F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8X12 9 1 0.000082
1251 Q1841045F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M10X45 9 2 0.000716
1252 Q1841035F61 HEXANGULAR FLANGE STUB 9 2 0.000880
1253 Q1841035F61 HEXANGULAR FLANGE STUB 9 2 0.000880
1254 Q1841035F51 HEXANGULAR FLANGE STUB 9 2 0.000880
1255 FQ18410105TF61 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 3 0.003117
1256 Q150B0816F36 HEX-HEAD BOLT 9 1 0.000117
1257 Q1841050TF61 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M10X50 9 1 0.000599
1258 Q1821030TF61 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 2 0.000880
1259 Q1820612F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X12 9 1 0.000082
1260 Q1821020TF61 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 1 0.000440
1261 FQ1840612F34E HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE_M&*12 9 4 0.000932
1262 Q1820816F36 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 2 0.000317
1263 B11-3802020DG SENSOR COVER 9 1 0.004324
1264 Q1820625F36Q HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M&X25 9 1 0.001557
1266 Q2714216F38 CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X16 9 2 0.000173
1266 Q1820816F38 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X16 9 4 0.000421
1267  A11-5300031 PLUG 6# 9 8 0.002692
1268 J51-5107209 PLUG 30# 9 4 0.001390
1269 Q2540612T1F385 COUNTERSUNK FLAT HEAD SCREWS 9 3 0.000371
1270 FQ2580830TIF61N HEXAGON LOBULAR SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREWMSX30 9 2 0.000334
1271 Q2540612T1F36S COUNTERSUNK FLAT HEAD SCREWS 9 3 0.000371
1272 FQ2580830T1F61N HEXAGON LOBULAR SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREWMSBX30 9 2 0.000334
1273 Q2540612T1F388 COUNTERSUNK FLAT HEAD SCREWS 9 3 0.000371
1274 FQ2580B320T1FE1N HEXAGON LOBULAR SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW MBX30 9 2 0.000324
1275 Q2540612T1F38S COUNTERSUNK FLAT HEAD SCREWS 9 3 0.000371
1276 FQ2580830T1F61N HEXAGON LOBULAR SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW MEX30 9 2 0.000334
1277 FQ2580830T1F61N HEXAGON LOBULAR SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW MBX30 8 1 0.000167
1278 FQ2580830T1F61N HEXAGON LOBULAR SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREWMBX30 9 1 0.000167
1279 Q1820816TF38 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 2 0.000334
1280 Q146B0616F38 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X16 9 3 0.000371
1281 Q146B0616F38 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X16 9 2 0.000247
1282 Q146B0820TF38 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT SPRING WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER AGSEMBLY Mexz0 9 1 0.000167
1283 Q32408F36 HEXAGON FLANGE SURFACE WITH TOOTH NUT M6 9 5 0.000618
1284 Q32406F36 HEXAGON FLANGE SURFACE WITH TOOTH NUT Mé& g 5 0.000618
1285 Q32406F36 HEXAGON FLANGE SURFACE WITH TOOTH NUT M8 9 5 0.000618
1286 Q32406F36 HEXAGON FLANGE SURFACE WITH TOOTH NUT M8 9 5 0.000618
U e quidite ST ) e s Saes st gt ks SQRTAE0JES2(MVIM X22 MT)os g 8 55 3 45 guna g el 51 0

THTTAYYAY : i
W, nmice.ir



lﬂﬁg@q.xbjw)}L&»w&e.ﬁ

o

O k0 (8392985 @l il SQR7TI50J69Z(MYM X22 MT)(s slgw olfd iy 59 CKD (sl £gamra g el 53, 0oy

wlal o8 ekl dpaicuai e aan

iy i o ek s
1287 Q140B0615F61L HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M6X15
1288 FJ-1002A HOLE BUCKLE
1289 Q2736316F386 CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREW
1290 FJ-1002A HOLE BUCKLE
1291 Q2736316F36 CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREW
1292 FJ-1002A HOLE BUCKLE
1293 Q2736316F36 CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREW
1294 FJ-1002A HOLE BUCKLE
1295 Q2736316F36 CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREW
1286 Q1420612F38 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND SINGLE COIL SPRING
1297 FQ27448B16F38 CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREW
1208 FQ2744816F38 CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREW
12989 FQ2744816F38 CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREW
1300 FQ2744816F38 CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREW
1301 QB340B0BF36 HEXAGON NUT,STYLE 1 M8
1302 Q33110T13F38 PREVALING TORQUE TYPE ALL METAL HEXAGON WITH FLANGE M10X1.25
1303 Q33910T13F36  PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE HEXAGCN NUTS OF NON METALLIC INSERT WITH FLANGE M10X1.25
1304 FQ33912T13F36K PREVALING TORQUE TYPE HEXAGON NUTS WITH FLANGE (WITH NON-METALLIC INSERT) MI12X1.5
1305 FQ32315T13F61 SELF LOCKING NUTS M12X1.25
1306 FQ1831558TF61S HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M12X1.25X60
1307 FQ32315T13F81 SELF LOCKING NUTS M12X1.25
1308 FQ1831558TF61S HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M12X1.25X60
1309 FQ1891288TF61KN BOLT
1310 M11-2909060 BALL JOINT
1311 Q1831030TF61Q HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M10X1.25X30
1312 Q33110T13F38 PREVALING TORQUE TYPE ALL METAL HEXAGON WITH FLANGE M10X1.25
1313 FQ33210T13F61 PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE ALL-METAL HEXAGON NUTS,STYLE 2
1314 FQ150B1075TF61N HEXAGON HEAD BOLT
1315 Q33912T123F36K PREVAILNG TCRQUE TYPE HEXAGON NUTS WITH FLANGE (WITH NON-METALLIC INSERT) M12X1.5
1316 Q1831025TF61 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M10X1.25X25
1317 Q1831025TF61 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M10X1.25X25
1318 FQ33720T8F36  PREVAILNG TORQUE TYPE 12 POINT FLANGE NUT(WITH NON-METALLIC INSERT)
1319 FQ33720T8F36  PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE 12 POINT FLANGE NUT(WITH NON-METALLIC INSERT)
1320 (Q2540616F36 CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW MG6X16
1321 Q2540816F36 CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREWY MEX16
1322 Q1831030TF810Q HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M10X1.25X30
1323 Q1831030TF61Q HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M10X1.25X30
1324 J52-3114012 TIRE PRESSURE SENSOR NUT
1325 FQ33008T13F61 PREVALING TORQUE TYPE ALL-METAL HEXAGON WITH FLANGE
1326 FQ32912F36K PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE NUTS
1327 FQ1840865T1FI1E SIX HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
1328 Q33008F61 PREVALING TORQUE TYPE ALL METAL HEXAGON
1329 S§11-6101021AB SCREW SEAT
1330 J69-3404011 EXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE AND HOLE
1331 Q140B0616TF61 HEX HEAD BOLT AND WASHER ASSEMBLY
1332 CQB7670 WORM SNAP RING
1333 Q32006F38 HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE M6
1334 Q140B0B15F38L HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M6X15
1335 Q1840835F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8X35
1336 Q1840890F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8XS0
1337 Q1820816TF38 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT
1338 Q32008F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
1339 Q1820816F36 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT
1340 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
1341 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
1342 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
1343 FQ6E0115F6E SPRING BAND HOSE CLAMPS
1344 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
1345 Q1820612F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X12

Ui Gigroghp b oo

NAVAY: o5 G 3 et
Www,pImice.ir ‘\\ .

-

B

|8

}
o

9
g
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
S
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

-'o(..o-hMbﬂw—l-buI\)—lM-—‘—l—ll\)—k—‘M—*N-h-hMN—*—l—i—‘-b-hNNI\)O')O')NNNNMNNL@AMMNMMMMMNNMMMA

0.000667
0.000272
0.000173
0.000272
0.000173
0.000272
0.000173
0.000272
0.000173
0.000334
0.000247
0.000247
0.000247
0.000247
0.000494
0.001779
0.001880
0.000840
0.001520
0.003892
0.001520
0.003882
0.003200
0.005142
0.002595
0.001779
0.000927
0.002694
0.001013
0.001730
0.001730
0.003837
0.003837
0.000124
0.000124
0.000865
0.000865
0.005708
0.000544
0.000840
0.000420
0.000334
0.001174
0.000377
0.000247
0.000870
0.000095
0.000086
0.000420
0.000807
0.000334
0.000867
0.000167
0.000371
0.000371
0.000247
0.000484
0.000371
0.000086

75 N ot g s 355 mlhia cidle SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)s s o8 U5 3 L 48 gana g Silelid o8] 1 a2



Ol (53er0e5 ailuo oals SQRTTB0J692Z(MVM X22 MT) (5 gw ollwd & 50 CKD (sla £goomo 9 ilalad 3yl v yd

Qﬁcﬁﬁij”www

iyl ool %] hal a3 f Ash Ujaawpa i
1346 Q1820612F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X12 9 1 0.000086
1347 Q1820812F38 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X12 9 1 0.000086
1348 Q1820612F38 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X12 9 1 0.000086
1348  Q32008F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 3 0.000500
1350 Q360BO6T2F39 HEXAGON NUT,STYLE 2 9 1 0.000124
1351 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000247
1352  J69-3508025 SEALING SLEEVE 9 1 0.000309
1353 Q360BO6T2F39 HEXAGON NUT,STYLE 2 9 1 0.000124
1354  Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 1 0.000124 -~
13556  JB9-3508025 SEALING SLEEVE 9 1 0.000309
1356  Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 1 0.000124
1357  Q32008F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 1 0.000124
1358  Q32006F36 ) HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 4 0.000494
1359 FQ43A13F61 HOLDING REED 9 2 0.000568
1360 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 4 0.000494
1361 Q1880816F368 HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8X16 9 1 0.000124
1362 FQ1A41024F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE AND HOLE M10X24 9 1 0.000908
1363 S§11-3506212 WASHER 9 2 0.000432
1364 Q1880816F358 HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8X16 9 1 0.000124
1365 FQ1A41024F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE AND HOLE M10X24 9 1 0.000308
1366 S11-3506212 WASHER 9 2 0.000432
1367 FQ1A41024F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE AND HOLE M10X24 9 2 0.001816
1368 S511-3506212 WASHER 9 4 0.000865
1369 JB9-3506050 REAR AXLE LEFT BRAKE PIPE ASSY 9 1 0.004386
1370 JB9-350680860 REAR AXLE RIGHT BRAKE PIPE ASSY 9 1 0.004281
1371 FQ43A13F81 HOLDING REED 9 2 0.000568
1372 FQ1891265TFE1KN HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.003447
1373 FQ1831060TF61N HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.001260
1374  Q33008F36 PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE ALL METAL HEXAGON NUTS WITHFLANGEMS 9 2 0.000334
1375 (Q32008F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 5 0.000824
1376  Q32008F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000334
1377 FQB0115F6E SPRING BAND HOSE CLAMPS 9 1 0.000124
1378 FQB0115F6E SPRING BAND HOSE CLAMPS 9 1 0.000124
1379  Q32006F38 HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE M6 9 1 0.000095
1380 FQ43A13F61 HOLDING REED 9 1 0.000284
1381 Q1840840TF51S HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000334
1382 FQ401B2446T28F36 WASHER 9 1 0.000630
1383 FQ401B2446T28F36 WASHER 9 1 0.000830
1384 Q1841035F61 HEXANGULAR FLANGE STUB 9 1 0.000463
13856 Q1840842F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 3 0.000880
1386 Q1820822F61 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 2 0.003114
1387 Q1841045F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M10X45 9 1 0.000377
1388 Q32010F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 1 0.000210
1389 Q1841090TF61 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 1 0.000124
1380 Q1821020TF61 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 1 0.000463
1361 Q1820820F36 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT M&X20 9 2 0.000247
1392 Q1840825TF61S HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8X25 9 4 0.001013
1393  Q32006F38 HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE M6 9 4 0.000379
1394 FQ43A18F62 CLIP CABLE 9 2 0.004201
1395 A21-1703211EB BRACKET 9 1 0.008811
1396 Q1840825TF61S HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8X25 9 2 0.000507
1387 Q1820816F36 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 9 0.001501
1308 FQ140B0620F36N HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M6X20 9 1 0.000167
1309 FQ1410630TFB1L HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND CONICAL SPRING WASHER ASSEMBLY M6X30 9 1 0.000210
1400 Q1820816F36 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 1 0.000167
1401 FQ140B0620F36N HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M&X20 9 12 0.002002
1402  (Q32006F38 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000247
1403 FQ140B0620F36N HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M&X20 9 3 0.000500
1404 Q2734216F36 CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X16 9 2 0.000173

bea s guabio bk yun i :
5319)'*&2 2q 1 0 T clsta g Jhag 15 s Sl SQRT1S0JGI2MVM X22 MT)is lgur 15t 3 13 1 4 gua 3 S (231 30

T-FTATAY : it «;%ﬁ ) >|
Y

WWW.HRice i1

a Il TR




ke (6 3Wg)355 @b irlu SQRT150J692(MVM XZ2 MT)(5,lgw oliwd uy 53 CKD (sl £acme § ilakd 531 S

kﬁgdﬁﬂ#_gw)}m&:ww

=y b ol T lat agf dahl dipanggua A0 Ma
1405 FQ140B0620F36N HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M6X20 9 2 0.000334
14068 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 1 0.000086
1407 FQ146D0620F31E  HEXAGON HEAD BOLT SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER AND PLAINWASHER ASSEMBLY M6X20 g 2 0.001658
1408 Q2734216F36 CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X18 9 5 0.000432
1409  N10003201 SCREW 9 2 0.001105
1410 S11-6101021AB SCREW SEAT 9 2 0.001174
1411 N10003201 SCREW 9 1 0.001105
1412 S§11-6101021AB SCREW SEAT 9 1 0.001174
1413  N10003201 SCREW 9 1 0.001105
1414 S$11-6101021AB SCREW SEAT 9 1 0.001174
1415 Q1820816F386 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 2 0.000334
1416 Q146B0625F36 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT SPRING WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY 9 2 0.000420
1417 FQ32914T15F36I STEERNG WHEEL NUTPREVAILING TORGUE TYPE HEXAGON HUTS (WITH NON-METALLIC INSERTIM14"1s Q) 1 0.000463 .
1418 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 1 0.000086
1419 0Q2714219F36 CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREWS ST42 9 1 0.000086
1420 Q2714219F36 CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREWS ST4.2 9 1 0.000086
1421 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 1 0.000086
1422 Q2714219F36 CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREWS 8T4.2 9 1 0.000086
1423 Q2714219F36 CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREWS §T42 9 1 0.000086
1424  Q32010F38 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000420
1425  Q32010F38 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000420
1426 FQ218B0B12F36 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 9 2 0.000173
1427 Q1880816TF61 HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 4 0.001334
1428 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 1 0.000086
1429 Q1820618F38 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000334
1430 S11-6101091AB SCREW SEAT 9 3 0.002937
1431 FQ2BB64216F61 C-TYPE CROSS RECESSED PLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW 9 3 0.000259
1432 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 1 0.000086 .
1433 Q1820618F38 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000334
1434 $11-6101091AB SCREW SEAT 9 3 0.002837
1435 FQ2B64216F61 C-TYPE CROSS RECESSED PLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW 9 3 0.000259
1436 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 1 0.000086
1437 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 1 0.000086
1438 (Q1820618F38 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000334
1439 S511-6101091AB SCREW SEAT 9 2 0.002937
1440 FQ2B84216F61 C-TYPE CROSS RECESSED PLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW 9 2 0.000173
1441 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 1 0.000086
1442 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HMEAD TAPPING SCREW 8T4.8X16 9 1 0.000086
1443 Q1820618F38 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000334
1444 S511-6101091AB SCREW SEAT 9 2 0.002937
1445 FQ2B64216F61 C-TYPE CROSS RECESSED PLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW 9 2 0.000173
1446 FQ27D4818E38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 1 0.000086
1447  JK4555FJLD PHILIPS COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREWS 9 1 0.000086
1448 JK4417AA-FJ 3 M ADHESIVE TAPE 9 2 0.000553
1449 FQ27F4816F61 HEXAGON LOBULAR PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW WITH COLLAR 9 1 0.000124
1450 Q1820812F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE MEX12 9 1 0.000086
1451  JK4555FJLD PHILIPS COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREWS 9 1 0.000086
1452  JK441T7AA-FJ 3 M ADHESIVE TAPE 9 2 0.000553
1453 FQ27F4816F61 HEXAGON LOBULAR PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW WITH CCLLAR 9 1 0.000124
1454 (Q1820612F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8&X12 9 1 0.000086
1455 JK4555FJLD PHILIPS COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREWS 9 1 0.000086
1456 JK4417AA-FJ 3 M ADHESIVE TAPE 9 2 0.000553
1457 FQ27F4816F61 HEXAGON LOBULAR PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW WITH COLLAR 9 1 0.000124
1458 Q1820612F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X12 9 1 0.000086
1459  JK4555FJLD PHILIPS COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREWS 9 1 0.000086
1460 JK4417AA-FJ 3 M ADHESIVE TAPE 9 2 0.000553
1461 FQ27F4816F61 HEXAGON LOBULAR PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW WITH COLLAR 9 1 0.000124
1462 Q1820612F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M&X12 9 1 0.000086
1463  Q32005F36 HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000247
. . Jd4 . '\
b sliegulip f7 B e 5 Jeas is8 s CALe SQRT150J692(MVM X22 MT)os s olf5nd S 3 L 40 gana g Cilabid 5551 2 3
(SN

STATYPATYAS ¢ il
WWW.DIice.r

.}‘

i
R




L

ke (533953 abeo by SQR7150J692Z(MVM X22 MT)(5 plgw olstuss s 38 CKD (5l Sgaona 9 Sibd (o3t o3

b S pde 9 Cmir Hslin wnligs

iy orib o T
14684 A11-2804513 PLASTIC CLIP
1485 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16
1466 A11-2804513 PLASTIC CLIP
1467 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16
1468 A11-2804513 PLASTIC CLIP
1469 FQ2BB4216F81 C-TYPE CROSS RECESSED PLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW
1470 FQ27D4B16F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW S5T4.8X16
1471 FQ27D4B16F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16
1472 FQ2BB4216F61 C-TYPE CROSS RECESSED PLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW
1473 A11-2804513 PLASTIC CLIP
1474 Q220B4819F38 CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY
1475 Q2540625F36 CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW MEX25
1476 Q32540625F36 CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M6X25
1477 Q2764819F36  CROSS RECESSED RAISED COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X19
1478 (Q2764819F36 CROSS RECESSED RAISED COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X19
1479 B11-5300025 CLIP
1480 B11-5300025 CLIP
1481 T21-8402225 FIXING CLIP
1482 403002142AA COVER FUEL TANK
1483 Q140B0B16F38 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY MG6X16
1484 505000027AA COVER FUEL TANK SEALING STRIP
1485 Q2734816 CROSS RECESSED LARGE SEMICICLE HEAD TAPPING SCREW
1486 A11-2803551 CLIP A
1487 FQ146D0620F31E  HEXAGON HEAD BOLT SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY MEX20
1488 FQ2B24815F38 BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND WASHER ST4.8X19
1489 N10003201 SCREW
1490 Q140B0OB15F38L HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M6X15
1491 Q140B0615F38L HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M6X16
1492 Q140B0615F38L HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY MBX15
1493 Q2734816 CROSS RECESSED LARGE SEMICICLE HEAD TAPPING SCREW
1494  A11-2803551 CLIPA
1495 FQ2B24819F38 BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND WASHER ST4.8X19
1496 N10003201 SCREW
1497  T11-2804513 SCREW BASE
1498 Q140B0615F38L HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M6X15
1499 FQ2B24819F38 BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND WASHER ST4.8X19
1500 FQ2B24819F38 BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND WASHER ST4.8X19
1501 FQ2B24819F38 BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND WASHER ST4.8X1¢
1502 N10003201 SCREW
1503 N10003201 SCREW
1504 FQ2B24819F38 BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND WASHER ST4.8X19
1505 FQ2B24819F38 BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND WASHER ST4.8X19
1606 S$11-6101021AB SCREW SEAT
1807 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16
1508 A11-5101033 FASTENER SEAT
1809 A11-5101035 FASTENER
1510 FQ2B64216F681 C-TYPE CROSS RECESSED PLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW
1611  A11-2804513 PLASTIC CLIP
1512 FQ2B642168F681 C-TYPE CROSS RECESSED PLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW
1513  A11-2804513 PLASTIC CLIP
1514 A11-5101033 FASTENER SEAT
1515 A11-5101035 FASTENER
1816  A11-5101033 FASTENER SEAT
1517  A11-5101035 FASTENER
1518 A11-2804513 PLASTIC CLIP
1519 FQ2B64218F61 C-TYPE CROSS RECESSED PLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW
1520  A11-5101035 FASTENER
1521  A11-5101033 FASTENER SEAT
1522 A11-2804513 PLASTIC CLIP

by oSyt sblio i

TR ATTAY il
WWW.IRICRAY

ot sgf Akl Upasgypn  diluay

mmtomwwwwmwwwwmmwwmmmwwmwwwwwmmwowwwwwmwwwmwmmmwmmwmwwwwmmwm

LCNNAANNOORRRRWRNI VYN TVRWODONIDEANNNOARANAHWO 2 2NNNS A2 aANNNN

0.000387
0.000173
0.000387
0.000173
0.000387
0.000086
0.006086
0.000086
0.000086
0.000387
0.000173
0.000173
0.000173
0.000086
0.000086
0.003100
0.003100
0.000829
0.001557
0.000247
0.003212
0.000470
0.000221
0.001658
0.000778
0.001105
0.000173
0.000173
0.000346
0.000470
0.000221
0.000173
0.001105
0.0002589
0.000692
0.000259
0.000259
0.000259
0.001105
0.0011056
0.000259
0.000259
0.001174
0.000432
0.001632
0.002447
0.000259
0.000387
0.000259
0.000387
0.001632
0.002447
0.001632
0.002447
0.000387
0.000086
0.002447
0.001632
0.000387

s

N Vo Bt glan st s cile SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)is A sw 00 53 3 b 45 gada g Slabi (o2 303



Lo S il 9 Cmi jglia powdiqa

Ol ke (85W9 395 b by SQR7 150J692(MVM X22 MT)(4 slgw oliud ¢Sy 33 CKD (sl £gazme § Slakd 5551 o3

i)y o ot ] ol o8 dadd Cpaacupn Gl ae
1523 FQ2B64216F61 C-TYPE CROSS RECESSED PLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW 9 1 0.000086
1524 J69-8202111BA MIRROR HOUSING-LH 9 1 0.003571
1525 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 3 0.000371
1526 J69-8202212BA MIRROR HOUSING-RH 9 1 0.003571
1527 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 3 0.000371
1528 JB0-3503015 SOFT LOGO 9 1 0.000348
1529  J69-3503013 FUEL SCUTCHEN 9 1 0.000167 -
1530  T11-3803020 SAFETY CAUTION PLATE-DOOR LOCK 9 2 0.000420 N
1531 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 9 0.001112 .
15832 Q140B0616F36 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M6X16 9 1 0.000124
1533  J69-6202510 LH RR OTR THREE-ANGLE BLOCK 9 1 0.002144 y
1534 J69-6202520 RH RR OTR THREE-ANGLE BLOCK 9 1 0.002144
1635 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000247 -
1536 N10003201 SCREW 9 2 0.001108
1537 N10003201 SCREW 9 1 0.001105
1538 S11-6101021AB SCREW SEAT 9 1 0.001174
1539  N10003201 SCREW 9 2 0.001108
1540  N10003201 SCREW 9 1 0.001105 B
1541 $11-6101021AB SCREW SEAT 9 1 0.001174
1642 FQ2B24819F38 BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND WASHER ST4.8%X19 9 4 0.000346
1543 S$11-6101021AB SCREW SEAT 9 4 0.001174
1544 FQ2B24819F38 BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND WASHER ST4.8X19 9 4 0.000346 -
1545 S511-6101021AB SCREW SEAT 9 4 0.001174 -
1546  N10003201 SCREW 9 1 0.001105
1647  N10003201 SCREW 9 1 0.001105
1548 FQ2B24819F38 BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND WASHER ST4.8X19 9 9 0.000778 )
1549 S11-6101021AB SCREW SEAT 9 9 0.001174 -
1550 $11-8101021AB SCREW SEAT 9 1 0.001174 )
1551 N10003201 SCREW 9 1 0.001105
1552 N10003201 SCREW 9 1 0.001105 .
1553 FQ2B24819F38 BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND WASHER 5T4.8X19 8 9 0.000778
1554 S11-6101021AB SCREW SEAT 9 9 0.001174 -
1555 S11-6101021A8B SCREW SEAT 9 1 0.001174 .
1556  30VOHAQOD1 3M ADHESIVE TAPE 9 220 0.006082
1857  Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 6 0.000741 -
1658 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 1 0.000086
1559 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 1 0.000086 B
1560 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 3 0.000259 e
1561 S11-6101021AB SCREW SEAT 9 3 0.001174
1562  Q32208F36L HEXAGON NUT AND SPRING WASHER ASSEMBLY MEé 9 2 0.000420
1563 Q322086F36L HEXAGON NUT AND SPRING WASHER ASSEMBLY M6 9 2 0.000420
1564 FQ146B0OG20F36  HEXAGON HEAD BOLT SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY MEX20 ] 4 0.000667
| 1565 FQ146B0O620F36 HEXAGONHEAD BOLT SINGLE CCIL SPRING LOCK WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMELY MEX20 g 4 0.000667 v
| 1666  Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000247 .
1567 CQB7670 WORM SNAP RING 9 2 0.000870
1568 Q140B0615F38L HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M6X15 9 2 0.000173
1669 FQ42305F61 ROUND CLIP D=5 9 7 0.000865
1570 Q140B0615FB1L HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY MBX15 9 3 0.000500
1571 Q1820816F36 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 1 0.000167
1572 CQ67645 WORM SNAP RING 9 1 0.000262
1573 cQe7625 WORM SNAP RING 9 1 0.000221
1574 Q1820830F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8X30 9 2 0.000583 .
1675  Q32008F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000334
1576  J69-1104215 CLIP 9 1 0.000043 -
1577 Q1820616F38 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE MB6X18 9 1 0.000105
1578  T15-1301313 RUBBER BUSH 9 2 0.001087 -
1579  J68-1301217 RUBBER BUSH 9 2 0.003027 -
1580 Q146B0620F611L(G HEXAGON HEAD BOLT SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMELY MGX20 9 4 0.000840
1581 Q1820822F61 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 1 0.001557

Uty e i B e s Jaag 058 laa Cidbar SQRT150JEI2(MVIV X22 MT)i g oblins 155 3 40 pana g sl 508 2 .
TITTATTAY 1 oil 440

WIYW.pIice.ir




O geto (5391595 @i arlo SQR7 15QJGIZ(MVM X22 MT) 5 slge olEius oy 33 CKD (sl £gasmag Sl b3l tho 3

L Sy e g Cnto ol Cpwilige

ey i ok ]
1582 FQB60138F6E SPRING BAND HOSE CLAMPS
15683 FQB0138F6E SPRING BAND HOSE CLAMPS
1584 FQB0115F6E SPRING BAND HOSE CLAMPS
1585 Q1820612F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6xX12
1586  Q32006F38 HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE M6
1687 N10003201 SCREW
1588 Q1820612F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X12
1588 FQ27E4818F61L HEXAGON HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY
1580  Q32006F38 HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE M8
1591 Q1880616F36 HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X16
1592 FQ18408110TF36 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT
1683  Q32006F38 HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE M6
1594 Q140B0OB16TF61 HEX HEAD BOLT AND WASHER ASSEMBLY
1595 Q2734216F38 CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X16
1588  Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
1597 FQ1410630TF61L HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND CONICAL SPRING WASHER ASSEMBLY M6X30
1598 Q340B08F36 HEXAGON NUT,STYLE 1 M8
1599 Q140B0615F61L HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY MEX15
1600 Q140B0615F61L. HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY MEX15
1601 Q32206F36L HEXAGON NUT AND SPRING WASHER ASSEMBLY M&
1602 A13-5207121 SEALING GROMMET
1603 Q32008 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
1604 Q32008F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
1605 FQ1ATOB30F36N  HEXAGON HEAD SCREW SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMB LY MGX30
1606 Q2734216F36 CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X16
1607 Q2734216F36 CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X16
1608 Q2734213F36 CROSS RECESSED TAPFPING SCREW ST4.2X13
1609 Q1880610F38 HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X10
16810  Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
1611 FQ27D4B16F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16
1612 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16
1613 FQ146D0620F31E  HEXAGON HEAD BOLT SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER AND FLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY MSX20
1614 FQ146D0620F31E  HEXAGON HEAD BOLT SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY MEX20
1615 Q221B4216F38 CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY
1616 S11-6101091AB SCREW SEAT
1617  Q32005F36 HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE
1618 Q221B4216F38 CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY
1619 S11-8101091AB SCREW SEAT
1620 Q32005F36 HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE
1621 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW 5T4.8X16
1622 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16
1823 Q32005F36 HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE
1624 Q2140616F36 CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD SCREW MgX16
1625 Q2734295F36 CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X9.6
1626 $18C-2804513 SCREW SEAT
1627 $S18C-2804513 SCREW SEAT
1628 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16
1629 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16
1630 Q146B0616F36  HEXAGON HEAD BOLT SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMALY MEX18
1631 Q1820816TF38 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT
1632 Q1820816TF38 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT
1633 Q1820612F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X12
1634  Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
1635 FQ140BO620F36N HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M6X20
1636  Q32006F38 HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE M6
1637  Q32008F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
1638 Q1820812F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8X12
1639  Q184C1020 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT
1640  Q32008F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE

s slhoguis /7

TA-TYAYTAT : il "" /
s 4

_ W pamice.ir

,_,.Lal BJ_)g dabd i pucte gy e u.c.'rj_)i.ha‘)i

OO ODOOOODOWDOOWOOLODODOODOOEOOOWODODWWODODOLOOOLOOWODODODOODWWODWLWOLOLLODYWDO OO

-k 2 NN AN A A AADDDLDAEONWADLNL AW ARWWWOWNNALMLAAWNNDS S a2aLOA 2GR ANaANNDNDL S A

0.000587
0.000587
0.000124
0.000348
0.000190
0.001105
0.000173
0.000086
0.000190
0.000667
0.004201
0.000284
0.000124
0.000345
0.000371
0.000830
0.000124
0.000167
0.000167
0.000210
0.000463
0.003018
0.000334
0.000630
0.000346
0.000346
0.000086
0.000173
0.000247
0.00025¢
0.000259
0.001658
0.001658
0.000259
0.002937
0.000105
0.000221
0.002485
0.000105
0.000254
0.000284
0.000315
0.000074
0.000294
0.000493
0.000493
0.000294
0.000294
0.000074
0.000142
0.000142
0.000147
0.000105
0.000142
0.000161
0.000284
0.000105
0.000423
0.000142

”'\ ub*-\- g ish pidia 2ale SQRT150J692(MVM X22 MT)cs g ot Ry 42 W 45 gags g ladd 350 3a g3+ 2




Ol (Silegiees wbo cole SQR7I50J69Z(MVM XZ22ZMT) 5 lgw olfiwd 3 30 CKD (gly £a0om0 g Dledad 2351 vuo yd

iy
1641
1642
1643
1644
1645
1646
1647
1648
1649
1650
1651
1652
1653

24 OF 24

“,ﬁ olad
Q1820612F36
Q32008F36
FQ140B0620F38
Q32006
Q2734216F36
Q1820616F38
Q32008F36
FQ140B0612F36
FQ140B0612F36
Q1841045F 36
Q1841055F61
FQ21A0840F36
FQ21A0840F356

lg.ﬁ,&:_g.x-b_gw_)}\.&nw.&,&.o

T
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M&X12
HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY
HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X18
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE MEX16
HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M6X12
HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY M6X12
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M10X45
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE

HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW AND SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER ASSEMBLY
HEXAGON BOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW AND SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER ASSEMBLY

U.Lal ’JJg Akl O juas i i UuJJ\MJ.l

WD WWOOWwYWWYWoD

NaNAENDDMONNNANDN

0.000147
0.000210
0.000867
0.008755
0.000173
0.000211
0.001112
0.000346
0.000173
0.001807
0.000754
0.000297
0.000593
68.129759

la:wmm»smowa
TVYTATIAT ; il
www.pmice.ir




wyl 35 ol eds

olCiwd & 50 Slign (s (Sl il Olakad S
SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT) slqw
Ol g (Silwg 095 pluo Sl

LoydyLsS

Ol o Sl ydes e.'-'w

¥ mlng
1141 olo cutgu ot sl

.



Exgb_ﬁhjw_)‘gmlwx.@ﬁ

‘E,‘

Ol poe (53lwg 055 & lio S-LSQRT1 501692(MVM X22 MT) 5 ylgw olfiwd 53 33 3970 JLigo olfiuyl

a

23, o o5l T ol 09,8 wrld ddpaecyun o5 sy
1 D4G15B-1002010 BODY ASSY - CYLINDER 1 1 1 0.723000
2 D4G15B-1004P0O1AA PISTON AND ROD ASSY 1 1 4 0.358646
3 D4G15B-1004040 COMBINED OIL RING STEEL 1 1 4 0.047826
4 D4G15B-1004032 THE FIRST GAS RING 1 1 4 0.046245
5 D4G15B-1004033 SECOND GAS RING 1 1 4 0.018972
6 480EF-1002031 HEXAGON TAPER PLUG 1 1 3 0.003557
7 D4G15B-1002050 NQZZLE-PISTON COOLING 1 1 4 0.064426
8 477F-1004114AB CONNECTING ROD 1 1 8 0.034782
9 480EJ-1005013AB UPPER MAIN BEARING - CRANKSHAFT 1 1 5 0.016304
10  480EJ-1005014AB LOWER MAIN BEARING - CRANKSHAFT 1 1 5 0.016304
11 480EJ-1005015 THRUST PLATE-CRANKSHAFT 1 1 2 0.004150
12 D4G15B-1005011 CRANKSHAFT ASSEMBLY 1 1 1 0.829505
13 480-1005082 WOODRUFF KEY 1 1 1 0.000889
14 D4G15B-1003P01AB CYLINDER HEAD ASSEMBLY 1 1 1 0.919851
15 480-1002025 MAIN BEARING CAP - STUD 1 1 2 0.006719
16 D4G15B-1307010 WATER PUMP 1 1 1 0.303161
17 D4G15B-1307041 GASKET - PUMP 1 1 1 0.002372
18 FQ1840830F34E HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 1 1 4 0.003162
19 477F-1011030BA OIL PUMP 1 1 1 0.160374
20 480-1011061 GASKET - OIL PUMP 1 1 1 0.002767
21 480-1011062 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 1 1 6 0.002964
22 477F-1005016 SEAL - CRANKSHAFT FR 1 1 1 0.007609
23 480-1005021 SEAL BRACKET AFTE 1 1 1 0.017391
24 480-1005030BA CRANKSHAFT - QIL SEAL AFTER 1 1 1 0.020454
25 480-1005031 GASKET - SEAL BRACKET AFTER 1 1 1 0.002767
26 480-1005041 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 1 1 4 0.001581
27 D4G15B-1009032AB PIPE - OIL DIPSTICK 1 1 1 0.007213
28 480-1010010 OIL FILTER ASSY 1 1 1 0.029150
28 480-1010021 GASKET - FLANGE 1 1 1 0.000593
30 480-1010026 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS AND SPRING LOCK WASHERS COMPONENTS | 1 2 0.001186
31 477F-1008021 GASKET - OIL PAN 1 1 1 0.049604
32 477F-1009010 OIL PAN ASSEMBLY 1 1 1 0.431550
33 480-1012021 JOINT - OIL FILTERS 1 1 1 0.002668
34 480-1012010 QIL FILTER 1 1 1 0.012352
35 D4G15B-1021080 TENSION WHEEL ASSEMBLY 1 1 1 0.167587
36 FQ1840825T1F32E HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 1 1 2 0.001383
37 480-1003081 PIN - CYLINDER HEAD 1 1 2 0.003162
38 D4G15B-1003080 GASKET - CYLINDER 1 1 1 0.053359
39 D4G15B-1003082 CYLINDER HEAD BOLT 1 1 10 0.035573
40 FQ1840515F32E HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 1 1 1 0.000296
44 477F-1003035 TUBE-RIGHT ANGLE 1 1 1 0.005435
42 D4G15-1003018 GASKET-UP COVER BOARD 1 1 1 0.003182
43 D4G15-1003016 UP COVER BOARD -EGR 1 1 1 0.028261
44 D4G15-1003017 GASKET-DOWN COVER BOARD 1 1 1 0.003854
45 D4G15-1003019 DOWN COVER BOARD -EGR 1 1 1 0.019865
46 D4G15B-1003030 COVER ASSY - ROCKER 1 1 1 0.217191
47 D4G15B-1003042 GASKET - CYLINDER HEAD COVERS 1 1 1 0.0228286
48 FQ1840830F34E HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 1 1 1 0.003162
49 D4G15B-1009031 QOIL DIPSTICK 1 1 1 0.008300
50 477F-1014041 POUCHES-PCV VALVE 1 1 1 0.006522
51 480-1005051BA CRANKSHAFT TIMING GEAR 1 1 1 0.010968
52 480-1005061 GASKET - CRANKSHAFT TIMING GEAR 1 1 1 0.000889
53 477F-1003050 OILING PORT COVER ASSY 1 1 1 0.005336
54 D4G15B-1021070 IDLER ASSY 1 1 1 0.043577
55 D4G15B-1021021 TIMING GEAR BELT 1 1 1 0.078359
56 D4G15B-1021080AB UPPER THE TIMING GEAR COVER GASKET ASSEMBLY 1 1 1 0.019269
57 D4G15B-1021090 UNDER THE TIMING GEAR COVER GASKET ASSEMBLY 1 1 1 0.023816
58 D4G15B-1005070 REVERSE SHOCK ABSORBERS 1 1 1 0.137153
58 A11-1005203 HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT 1 1 1 0.001482

R uu,

WWW.pmice.ir




Qﬁ@.xhjw‘)}ﬁ.ow@

Ol o (53lwgrdes Al coWSQR7I50J69Z2(MVM X22 MT) 5 lgw olSud i 50 55950 3go oyl

i, o oyload
60 480-1005081
61 480-1002042

62 D4G15-1005110
63 477F-1601111
64 D4G15-1207010
65 D4G15-1207012
66 Q1840850F38

87 FQ1841015T1F31E

68  D4G15B-3705110
69 521-1129010FA
70 $11-3724187
71 477F-1008010BA
72 477F-1008126BA

73 FQ1840816T1F31E

74  D4G15B-1003085
75 477F-1014040AB
76 D4G15B-1014014
77 FQE0117F6E
78 FQB0125F6E
79 477F-1121010BD
80 A11-1208210BA
81 A11-1208211

a

Trw

PLATE - PULLEY
POSITIONING KIT - CLUTCH SHELL
FLYWHEEL .
HEXAGON FLANGE
EGR VALVE

GASKET -EGR
HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT
HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT

IGNITION COIL ASSY
THROTTLE BODY ASSEMBLY
BRACKET
MANIFOLD ASSY - INTAKE
BRACKET-INTAKE MANIFOLD
HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT
FRONT TRANSPORT SHACKLE
PCV VALVE
HOSE-INTAKE MANIFOLD
ELASTIC CLAMP
ELASTIC CLAMP
FUEL RAIL ASSEMBLY

BOLT -

REGENERATIVE ELECTROMAGNETIC VALVE ASSY.

ELECTROMAGNETISM VALVE JACKET

82 D4G15B-1130015 BRAKET - CARBON BCX ELECTROMAGNETIC VAVLE

83 FQ1840816T1F31E

84 FQB0125F6E
85 J52-1208014AB
86 FQB0117F6E
87  D4G15B-1008110
88  D4G15B-1008130
89  D4G15B-1003086
20 Q1821025F36
91 480-1008026BA
92  D4G15B-1008141
93 477F-3708110
94  DA4G15B-1008142
95 M11-1031211DC
06 J68-1001513
97 T11-1208110BA
98 FQG0122F6E
99 FQBEM25F6E
100 FQB0125F6E
101 A13-5205110BA
102 AT11-8111200A1
103 477F-1014056FA
104  D4G15B-1025070

106 D4G15B-3701010AB

107 A11-5206061
108 A11-5206061
109 8BR-11730-02

143 M11-1303011

209 M11-3506023
367 Q21-3611031
3 D4G15B-3611033
1617 Q32005F 36
1618 Q221B4216F38
1619 $11-8101091AB
1620 Q32005F36
1621 FQ27D4816F38
rcdp o ntali

PTA-TYCATYAY : ot
WWW.nice,ir

HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT
ELASTIC CLAMP
VALVE EGR PIPE
ELASTIC CLAMP
EXHAUST MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY
GASKET-EXHAUST MANIFOLD
BACK TRANSPORT SHACKLE
HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT
BOUBLE-END BOLT
HEAT SHIELD-EXHAUSTMANIFOLD
STARTER MOTOR ASSY.
HEAT SHIELD- PRE CATALYTIC CONVERTER
TAPPET
MOUNT HEAT SHIELD FRT
ACCTIVE CARNBON TANK ASSEMVBLY
SPING RING HOOP
ELASTIC CLAMP
ELASTIC CLAMP
GENERATOR AND STAFF ASSY.
TIGHTEN MACHINE ASSY.
HOSE INTAKE HOSE
IDLER ASSY
ALTERNATOR ASSY
SHIM
SHIM
INJ-LWR
ENGIN ASSY
CLIP
SINGLE PIPELINE CLIP
KNOCK SENSOR
BRACKET- KNOCK SENSOR
HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE

CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY

SCREW SEAT
HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE

CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16

wbel 29)F  dalad dipmacuud (oI5l dep
0.002470
0.000088
0.371364
0.020705
0.326479
0.002075
0.001976
0.001976
0.356813
0.601379
0.000385
0.202863
0.005830
0.001383
0.004941
0.011364
0.006522
0.003182
0.010889
0.430133
0.045750
0.002964
0.004348
0.001383
0.010869
0.004545
0.003162
3.243219
0.017984
0.004743
0.001581
0.004150
0.077488
0.440887
0.033389
0.001186
0.007016
0.037253
0.000791
0.010869
0.010869
0.295057
0.160472
0.012450
0.072724
0.090936
0.000077
0.000077
0.006480
2.137083
0.000480
0.001956
0.063594
0.009784
0.000105
0.000221
0.002496
0.000105
0.000284

JENPS I S P W G G QT WG G G G G\, SO G T N, JIC N S W WA WA QT N T NPT N, [ VU O (I (NI NI QT W G O G T S TN O, B O S S

il T N 2% JE Y AT G SR W G G WA W W Q- QR W W N G G S NS N N N N R N N i o N ™ T T T Y N Wt WA N S et W NE W WA A NS N R (N §

mwggwm_h,hNﬂ..n_l...A_L..L..L..l._L-l-l-l.—l-h_L_l_n_h_l._l_l-t.-\.-\.-\.-l.-\—\_\,_\A—l-—h.l.l.—\..u.—\.—\..k—h_g_n_n_;_;..;_;_g_;_;
[= =}

O R & i e e L B

e 5 g i pilia Sl SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)is ol g 6W80ud L5y 3 b 45 gaza g el 55 Lo gt

‘?ss




Qx%x#}w_)}mww

O pto (5 wd 3855 ged SuWSQRT150J6IZ(MVM X22 MT) 5 sfges (853 5 33 39530 Jigo olusf

43, o 8 lond T ot 09)¥  add dipaacuud (ol de g

1622 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 4 0.000294

1623 Q32005F36 HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE 9 3 0.000315

1624 Q2140616F36 CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD SCREW M6X16 9 2 0.000074

1625 Q2734295F36 CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X9.5 9 8 0.000294

1626 $18C-2804513 SCREW SEAT 9 4 0.000493

1627 S$18C-2804513 SCREW SEAT 9 4 0.000493

1628 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 4 0.000224

1629 FQ27D4816F38 CROSS RECESSED BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X16 9 4 0.000294 -

1630 Q146B0616F36 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT SINGLE COLL SPRING LOCK WASHER AND PLANWASHER ASSEMBLY MeX1s  § 1 0.000074 .

1631 Q1820816TF38 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 1 0.000142

1632 Q1820816TF38 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 1 0.000142

1633 Q1820612F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X12 9 2 0.000147

1634 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE g 1 0.000105

1635 FQ140B0G20F36N  HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY MEX20 8 1 0.000142 .

1636 Q32006F38 HEXAGON BUT WITH FLANGE M6 9 2 0.000161

1637 Q32008F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000284

1638 Q1820812F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M8X12 9 1 0.000105 C,

1639 Q184C1020 HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT 9 1 0.000423

1640 Q32008F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 1 0.000142

1641 Q1820612F36 HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X12 9 2 0.000147

1642 Q32006F36 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.000210

1643 FQ140B0620F38 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY 9 4 0.000567

1644 Q32006 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 9 2 0.008755 ,
14247084 -

I cuplagiatto jha uadiea
FV-YY-ATVAY : il
www,pmice.ir

3O0F3 N s fhm g 45 ailiea Cidbn SQRT150J692(MVIM X22 MT) sl gow 8L8Gwwd L5 53 La 48 gars 9 ekl L} 1a




Qﬁqﬁ.u}w”l;..oww

O (5392995 @ybio wailu SQR7150J692(MVM X22 MT)(5 sfgw oliusd s 33 o § 59750 g s olus!

Lj.JJJ viia_;l.d

105

195 515MHF-1700010DA
186 515MHA-1702060BA

219
220
221
222
223
224
284
304
395
1235
<, 1236
1237
1238
1239
1240
1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254
1255
1256
1257
1258

1259

1260
1261
1262

10F 1

N80169201
NS0231801
N80169201
Q1841040T32F61S
Q1841040T32F81S
J68-5305020
FQ146B0825TF38G
N90455301
N90455301
FQ1460630TF6E
480-1007161
Q1820616F38
FQ1840625F 34E
Q1840640F36
Q218B0S16F36
FQ1840660T1FGE
FQ1840625F34E
Q1840630F 36
Q1840850F36
Q2140518F36
480-1008023
Q1820612F36
480-1008023
FQ1840812F34E
Q1820612F36
Q1841045F36
Q1841035F61
Q1841035F81
Q1841035F61
FQ18410105TF61
Q150B0616F 36
Q1841050TF8&1
Q1821030TF61
Q1820612F36
Q1821020TF61
FQ1840612F34E
Q1820816F36

_
pre engin & transmition
TRANSMISSION ASSY

BRACKET-SUB CLUTCH PUMP
BOLT
BOLT
BOLT
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE
GEAR SHF!T COVER ASSY
BOLT
NUT SEAT
NUT SEAT
BOLT
HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X16
HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT
HEX BOLT WITH FLANGE

HEAVY SERIES HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE

HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M&X60
HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X30
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6&X50
CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD SCREW
HEXAGON FLANGE LOCK NUT
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X12
HEXAGON FLANGE LOCK NUT
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE_M6*12
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M6X12
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M10X45
HEXANGULAR FLANGE STUB
HEXANGULAR FLANGE STUB
HEXANGULAR FLANGE STUB
HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT
HEX-HEAD BOLT
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M10X&0
HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE M&X12
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE
HEXAGON BOLT WITH FLANGE_M6*12
HEX-HEAD FLANG BOLT

sl b=t

50 9365 § 53l citlo

ot oaf dakl i pas gy b

AN ENEBRRRAS A

MBEaaANAAWNNNN2QIONO2EAWWONBELASTTWNNADRINNDNN S

Al s b

U‘:'-j-ﬁ L
0.229721
4.224443
0.016242
0.000317
0.00046¢9
0.000317
0.005077
0.005077
0.023747
0.001312
0.000394
0.000394
0.005587
0.000882
0.000100
0.001163
0.000481
0.000740
0.001321
0.001163
0.000634
0.001127
0.000082
0.000945
0.000164
0.000845
0.000832
0.000082
0.000716
0.000880
0.000880
0.000880
0.003117
0.000117
0.000599
0.000880
0.000082
0.000440
0.000932
0.000317
4,533499

by Cagppdog b o g iye
STA-YY-ATTAY : il
WWW.pIice.ir

n "-‘
x‘,._‘ =5 ) 2
el

e s Joag 253 glia Criles SQRT150J69Z(MYM X22 MT)es A pow sl8hsd Sy 3 b 4 pann g il (05 S sl



